
 City of Gun Barrel City

 General Fund Check Register
 As of September 30, 2011

Type Date Num Name Amount Balance

475,174.88

Check 10/01/2010 36196 Grace Rivera -1,000.00 474,174.88

Deposit 10/01/2010 571.00 474,745.88

Deposit 10/01/2010 3,653.93 478,399.81

Deposit 10/01/2010 4,366.30 482,766.11

Deposit 10/01/2010 2,816.00 485,582.11

Deposit 10/04/2010 75.44 485,657.55

Deposit 10/04/2010 1,012.90 486,670.45

Deposit 10/05/2010 7,614.38 494,284.83

Deposit 10/05/2010 807.00 495,091.83

Deposit 10/06/2010 325.00 495,416.83

Deposit 10/06/2010 2,141.00 497,557.83

Paycheck 10/07/2010 36197 -1,027.40 496,530.43

Paycheck 10/07/2010 36198 -682.22 495,848.21

Paycheck 10/07/2010 36199 -612.34 495,235.87

Paycheck 10/07/2010 36200 -893.22 494,342.65

Paycheck 10/07/2010 36201 -795.11 493,547.54

Paycheck 10/07/2010 36202 -897.28 492,650.26

Paycheck 10/07/2010 36203 -2,682.15 489,968.11

Paycheck 10/07/2010 36204 -1,106.33 488,861.78

Paycheck 10/07/2010 36205 -899.91 487,961.87

Paycheck 10/07/2010 36206 -663.37 487,298.50

Paycheck 10/07/2010 36207 -1,070.64 486,227.86

Paycheck 10/07/2010 36208 -1,027.56 485,200.30

Paycheck 10/07/2010 36209 -514.88 484,685.42

Paycheck 10/07/2010 36210 -968.34 483,717.08

Paycheck 10/07/2010 36211 -1,340.34 482,376.74

Paycheck 10/07/2010 36212 -993.40 481,383.34

Paycheck 10/07/2010 36213 -1,105.63 480,277.71

Paycheck 10/07/2010 36214 -832.99 479,444.72

Paycheck 10/07/2010 36215 -1,102.74 478,341.98

Paycheck 10/07/2010 36216 -1,186.01 477,155.97

Paycheck 10/07/2010 36217 -1,024.13 476,131.84

Paycheck 10/07/2010 36218 -752.17 475,379.67

Paycheck 10/07/2010 36219 -1,314.48 474,065.19

Paycheck 10/07/2010 36220 -641.01 473,424.18

Paycheck 10/07/2010 36221 -720.75 472,703.43

Paycheck 10/07/2010 36222 -1,109.96 471,593.47

Paycheck 10/07/2010 36223 -789.67 470,803.80

Paycheck 10/07/2010 36224 -707.13 470,096.67

Paycheck 10/07/2010 36225 -1,049.87 469,046.80

Paycheck 10/07/2010 36226 -531.20 468,515.60

Paycheck 10/07/2010 36227 -958.87 467,556.73

Paycheck 10/07/2010 36228 -760.98 466,795.75

Paycheck 10/07/2010 36229 -1,424.95 465,370.80
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Paycheck 10/07/2010 36230 -196.45 465,174.35

Paycheck 10/07/2010 36231 -976.70 464,197.65

Paycheck 10/07/2010 36232 -453.67 463,743.98

Paycheck 10/07/2010 36233 -740.04 463,003.94

Paycheck 10/07/2010 36234 -835.72 462,168.22

Paycheck 10/07/2010 36235 -1,398.99 460,769.23

Paycheck 10/07/2010 36236 -756.82 460,012.41

Paycheck 10/07/2010 36237 -1,009.73 459,002.68

Paycheck 10/07/2010 36238 -692.68 458,310.00

Paycheck 10/07/2010 36239 -688.12 457,621.88

Paycheck 10/07/2010 36240 -1,261.08 456,360.80

Paycheck 10/07/2010 36241 -1,191.00 455,169.80

Paycheck 10/07/2010 36242 -938.72 454,231.08

Paycheck 10/07/2010 36243 -864.23 453,366.85

Paycheck 10/07/2010 36244 -606.39 452,760.46

Liability Check 10/07/2010 36245 -225.23 452,535.23

Liability Check 10/07/2010 36246 -146.89 452,388.34

Liability Check 10/07/2010 36247 Vought Heritage Federal Credit Union -1,462.76 450,925.58

Check 10/07/2010 36248 Jean Brown Scorekeeper -48.00 450,877.58

Check 10/07/2010 36249 Jonathan Webb -90.00 450,787.58

Check 10/07/2010 36250 Todd Gilleland -90.00 450,697.58

Check 10/07/2010 36251 Bobby Nix  Volunteer -100.00 450,597.58

Check 10/07/2010 36252 Michael Grant -150.00 450,447.58

Check 10/07/2010 36253 Nathanial Smith Volunteer 0.00 450,447.58

Check 10/07/2010 36254 Marty Sitzmann Volunteer -150.00 450,297.58

Check 10/07/2010 36255 Zachary Kennedy Volunteer -200.00 450,097.58

Check 10/07/2010 36256 Jessica Ross Volunteer -250.00 449,847.58

Check 10/07/2010 36257 Charlotte Marrinan -100.00 449,747.58

Check 10/07/2010 36258 John Bennett -300.00 449,447.58

Deposit 10/07/2010 227,004.35 676,451.93

Deposit 10/07/2010 238.20 676,690.13

Deposit 10/07/2010 1,472.00 678,162.13

Deposit 10/08/2010 189.00 678,351.13

Deposit 10/08/2010 344.10 678,695.23

Liability Check 10/11/2010 Draft Internal Revenue Service -13,745.72 664,949.51

Bill Pmt -Check 10/11/2010 36259 Advanced Rescue Systems -25,005.00 639,944.51

Bill Pmt -Check 10/11/2010 36260 AIRGAS -82.14 639,862.37

Bill Pmt -Check 10/11/2010 36261 Aramark Uniform Services -152.83 639,709.54

Bill Pmt -Check 10/11/2010 36262 Blackboard Connect Inc -7,270.00 632,439.54

Bill Pmt -Check 10/11/2010 36263 Borders & Long Oil, Inc. -2,094.03 630,345.51

Bill Pmt -Check 10/11/2010 36264 Bureau Veritas North America, INC -3,160.93 627,184.58

Bill Pmt -Check 10/11/2010 36265 Casco Industries Inc. -131.00 627,053.58

Bill Pmt -Check 10/11/2010 36266 Contact COMM -498.00 626,555.58

Bill Pmt -Check 10/11/2010 36267 Court Security MBC Fund -221.41 626,334.17

Bill Pmt -Check 10/11/2010 36268 Court Technology Fund -295.15 626,039.02

Bill Pmt -Check 10/11/2010 36269 Court Time Payment Fee Fund -107.23 625,931.79
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Bill Pmt -Check 10/11/2010 36270 Day Tire -21.25 625,910.54

Bill Pmt -Check 10/11/2010 36271 Dixie Paper -164.95 625,745.59

Bill Pmt -Check 10/11/2010 36272 Emergency Reporting -2,123.00 623,622.59

Bill Pmt -Check 10/11/2010 36273 Fuller's Towing -300.00 623,322.59

Bill Pmt -Check 10/11/2010 36274 Gall's Inc. -70.44 623,252.15

Bill Pmt -Check 10/11/2010 36275 Gerry Boren -128.12 623,124.03

Bill Pmt -Check 10/11/2010 36276 Groom & Sons' Hardware -42.79 623,081.24

Bill Pmt -Check 10/11/2010 36277 Illumination Fireworks, LLC -11,200.00 611,881.24

Bill Pmt -Check 10/11/2010 36278 Incode -12,925.70 598,955.54

Bill Pmt -Check 10/11/2010 36279 Kwik Kar Oil, Lube & Wash -334.37 598,621.17

Bill Pmt -Check 10/11/2010 36280 Lowe's -779.13 597,842.04

Bill Pmt -Check 10/11/2010 36281 McGruff Crime Dog -273.00 597,569.04

Bill Pmt -Check 10/11/2010 36282 McKamie Krueger, LLP -1,975.79 595,593.25

Bill Pmt -Check 10/11/2010 36283 O'Reiley's -15.18 595,578.07

Bill Pmt -Check 10/11/2010 36284 Orkin - Tyler, Tx -39.27 595,538.80

Bill Pmt -Check 10/11/2010 36285 Payne Springs Municipal Court -500.00 595,038.80

Bill Pmt -Check 10/11/2010 36286 PC Mall Gov -91.57 594,947.23

Bill Pmt -Check 10/11/2010 36287 RK Hall Construction -1,663.20 593,284.03

Bill Pmt -Check 10/11/2010 36288 Schertz Bank & Trust -61,402.44 531,881.59

Bill Pmt -Check 10/11/2010 36289 SEC Planning, LLC -9,845.00 522,036.59

Bill Pmt -Check 10/11/2010 36290 Smith and Son Tractor Supply -31.40 522,005.19

Bill Pmt -Check 10/11/2010 36291 Strategic Government Resources, Inc. -3,000.00 519,005.19

Bill Pmt -Check 10/11/2010 36292 The Rotary Club of Cedar Creek Lake, USA -150.00 518,855.19

Bill Pmt -Check 10/11/2010 36293 The Telephone Connection -286.00 518,569.19

Bill Pmt -Check 10/11/2010 36294 TML Administrative Services -21,954.50 496,614.69

Bill Pmt -Check 10/11/2010 36295 Tri County Ford -104.66 496,510.03

Bill Pmt -Check 10/11/2010 36296 TXU Electric -29.78 496,480.25

Bill Pmt -Check 10/11/2010 36297 WebQA Inc. -1,230.00 495,250.25

Bill Pmt -Check 10/11/2010 36298 TML Administrative Services -1,239.00 494,011.25

Liability Check 10/11/2010 36299 AFLAC -2,633.06 491,378.19

Liability Check 10/11/2010 36300 Colonial Life & Accident Insurance -563.83 490,814.36

Liability Check 10/11/2010 36301 Texas Municipal Police Assoc -392.00 490,422.36

Liability Check 10/11/2010 36302 Texas Municipal Retirement System -12,316.44 478,105.92

Liability Check 10/11/2010 36303 TML - IEBP -25,674.23 452,431.69

Check 10/11/2010 36304 Gun Barrel Economic Development Corp. -28,375.54 424,056.15

Deposit 10/11/2010 425.87 424,482.02

Deposit 10/11/2010 984.00 425,466.02

Deposit 10/11/2010 656.90 426,122.92

Deposit 10/12/2010 54.00 426,176.92

Deposit 10/12/2010 573.00 426,749.92

Deposit 10/13/2010 650.00 427,399.92

Deposit 10/13/2010 85.00 427,484.92

Deposit 10/13/2010 275.20 427,760.12

Check 10/14/2010 36305 Nathanial Smith Volunteer -350.00 427,410.12

Deposit 10/14/2010 6.00 427,416.12

Deposit 10/14/2010 90.00 427,506.12
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Deposit 10/14/2010 110.31 427,616.43

Check 10/14/2010 Draft Prosperity Bank -25.00 427,591.43

Deposit 10/15/2010 412.00 428,003.43

Deposit 10/15/2010 189.00 428,192.43

Deposit 10/15/2010 6,484.56 434,676.99

Deposit 10/15/2010 144.93 434,821.92

Liability Check 10/18/2010 Draft Texas Workforce Commission -423.00 434,398.92

Deposit 10/18/2010 335.00 434,733.92

Deposit 10/18/2010 2,130.90 436,864.82

Deposit 10/18/2010 20.60 436,885.42

Deposit 10/19/2010 7,891.47 444,776.89

Deposit 10/19/2010 0.44 444,777.33

Deposit 10/19/2010 170.86 444,948.19

Deposit 10/19/2010 394.00 445,342.19

Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2010 36306 American Tire Distributors -920.00 444,422.19

Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2010 36307 Aramark Uniform Services -212.16 444,210.03

Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2010 36308 Borders & Long Oil, Inc. -2,119.56 442,090.47

Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2010 36309 Canton Paint and Body -2,757.90 439,332.57

Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2010 36310 Contact COMM -78.00 439,254.57

Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2010 36311 Court Security MBC Fund -217.50 439,037.07

Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2010 36312 Court Technology Fund -290.87 438,746.20

Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2010 36313 Court Time Payment Fee Fund -76.83 438,669.37

Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2010 36314 Crafco Texas -9,273.60 429,395.77

Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2010 36315 CVC -1,333.08 428,062.69

Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2010 36316 Day Tire -29.35 428,033.34

Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2010 36317 Gary Burton Engineering, Inc -6,857.59 421,175.75

Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2010 36318 Groom & Sons' Hardware -684.99 420,490.76

Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2010 36319 GT Distributors, Inc. -2,050.67 418,440.09

Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2010 36320 Gun Barrel Computers -75.00 418,365.09

Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2010 36321 Henderson County Humane Society -370.00 417,995.09

Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2010 36322 Hypersites International, LLC -39.98 417,955.11

Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2010 36323 K&L Construction -5,390.00 412,565.11

Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2010 36324 K.L.A.S.S. Trucking Service -17,919.37 394,645.74

Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2010 36325 Kwik Kar Oil, Lube & Wash -116.50 394,529.24

Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2010 36326 Lakeland Newspapers -272.00 394,257.24

Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2010 36327 Lee's Automotive -441.50 393,815.74

Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2010 36328 Lowe's -9,614.14 384,201.60

Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2010 36329 O'Reiley's -289.89 383,911.71

Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2010 36330 Quill Corporation -268.91 383,642.80

Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2010 36331 RK Hall Construction -3,618.40 380,024.40

Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2010 36332 Seven Points Municipal Court -312.00 379,712.40

Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2010 36333 Sparkletts and Sierra Springs -74.02 379,638.38

Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2010 36334 Stacey Boyett 0.00 379,638.38

Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2010 36335 Texas Correctional -873.75 378,764.63

Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2010 36336 The Monitor/Lake Area Leader -45.60 378,719.03

Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2010 36337 The Telephone Connection -95.00 378,624.03
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Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2010 36338 Tri County Ford -182.91 378,441.12

Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2010 36339 TXU Electric -4,426.60 374,014.52

Check 10/20/2010 Draft Comptroller - State Court Costs -18,165.95 355,848.57

Check 10/20/2010 36340 Comptroller - Child Restraint -219.84 355,628.73

Deposit 10/20/2010 20.00 355,648.73

Deposit 10/20/2010 1,928.00 357,576.73

Deposit 10/20/2010 548.20 358,124.93

Deposit 10/20/2010 271.92 358,396.85

Paycheck 10/21/2010 36341 -1,148.16 357,248.69

Paycheck 10/21/2010 36342 -708.74 356,539.95

Paycheck 10/21/2010 36343 -643.95 355,896.00

Paycheck 10/21/2010 36344 -1,121.54 354,774.46

Paycheck 10/21/2010 36345 -789.24 353,985.22

Paycheck 10/21/2010 36346 -900.54 353,084.68

Paycheck 10/21/2010 36347 -2,682.15 350,402.53

Paycheck 10/21/2010 36348 -1,174.92 349,227.61

Paycheck 10/21/2010 36349 -899.90 348,327.71

Paycheck 10/21/2010 36350 -771.26 347,556.45

Paycheck 10/21/2010 36351 -607.45 346,949.00

Paycheck 10/21/2010 36352 -1,027.55 345,921.45

Paycheck 10/21/2010 36353 -410.04 345,511.41

Paycheck 10/21/2010 36354 -968.34 344,543.07

Paycheck 10/21/2010 36355 -1,205.38 343,337.69

Paycheck 10/21/2010 36356 -868.08 342,469.61

Paycheck 10/21/2010 36357 -1,196.59 341,273.02

Paycheck 10/21/2010 36358 -894.05 340,378.97

Paycheck 10/21/2010 36359 -1,183.87 339,195.10

Paycheck 10/21/2010 36360 -1,138.78 338,056.32

Paycheck 10/21/2010 36361 -820.67 337,235.65

Paycheck 10/21/2010 36362 -1,314.48 335,921.17

Paycheck 10/21/2010 36363 -663.93 335,257.24

Paycheck 10/21/2010 36364 -719.64 334,537.60

Paycheck 10/21/2010 36365 -1,108.22 333,429.38

Paycheck 10/21/2010 36366 -887.70 332,541.68

Paycheck 10/21/2010 36367 -800.18 331,741.50

Paycheck 10/21/2010 36368 -1,011.38 330,730.12

Paycheck 10/21/2010 36369 -531.19 330,198.93

Paycheck 10/21/2010 36370 -958.86 329,240.07

Paycheck 10/21/2010 36371 -760.99 328,479.08

Paycheck 10/21/2010 36372 -1,422.37 327,056.71

Paycheck 10/21/2010 36373 -277.35 326,779.36

Paycheck 10/21/2010 36374 -1,025.28 325,754.08

Paycheck 10/21/2010 36375 -453.68 325,300.40

Paycheck 10/21/2010 36376 -740.04 324,560.36

Paycheck 10/21/2010 36377 -742.99 323,817.37

Paycheck 10/21/2010 36378 -769.04 323,048.33
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Paycheck 10/21/2010 36379 -707.38 322,340.95

Paycheck 10/21/2010 36380 -1,125.78 321,215.17

Paycheck 10/21/2010 36381 -777.68 320,437.49

Paycheck 10/21/2010 36382 -700.42 319,737.07

Paycheck 10/21/2010 36383 -1,262.86 318,474.21

Paycheck 10/21/2010 36384 -1,338.82 317,135.39

Paycheck 10/21/2010 36385 -938.73 316,196.66

Paycheck 10/21/2010 36386 -416.37 315,780.29

Paycheck 10/21/2010 36387 -864.23 314,916.06

Paycheck 10/21/2010 36388 -572.71 314,343.35

Check 10/21/2010 36389 Jean Brown Scorekeeper -48.00 314,295.35

Check 10/21/2010 36390 Jonathan Webb -90.00 314,205.35

Check 10/21/2010 36391 Todd Gilleland -105.00 314,100.35

Check 10/21/2010 36392 Zachary Kennedy Volunteer -150.00 313,950.35

Check 10/21/2010 36393 Bobby Nix  Volunteer -50.00 313,900.35

Check 10/21/2010 36394 Jessica Ross Volunteer -250.00 313,650.35

Check 10/21/2010 36395 Michael Grant -250.00 313,400.35

Check 10/21/2010 36396 Charlotte Marrinan -50.00 313,350.35

Check 10/21/2010 36397 Nathanial Smith Volunteer -300.00 313,050.35

Check 10/21/2010 36398 Marty Sitzmann Volunteer -200.00 312,850.35

Liability Check 10/21/2010 36399 -225.23 312,625.12

Liability Check 10/21/2010 36400 -146.89 312,478.23

Liability Check 10/21/2010 36401 Vought Heritage Federal Credit Union -1,587.76 310,890.47

Bill Pmt -Check 10/21/2010 36402 Stacey Boyett -151.84 310,738.63

Deposit 10/21/2010 120.76 310,859.39

Deposit 10/21/2010 323.42 311,182.81

Deposit 10/21/2010 1,389.00 312,571.81

Deposit 10/22/2010 1,603.94 314,175.75

Deposit 10/22/2010 621.10 314,796.85

Deposit 10/22/2010 150.00 314,946.85

Deposit 10/22/2010 308.00 315,254.85

Liability Check 10/25/2010 Draft Internal Revenue Service -13,720.78 301,534.07

Deposit 10/25/2010 79.84 301,613.91

Deposit 10/25/2010 42.00 301,655.91

Deposit 10/25/2010 471.00 302,126.91

Deposit 10/26/2010 324.76 302,451.67

Deposit 10/26/2010 370.10 302,821.77

Deposit 10/27/2010 1,146.88 303,968.65

Deposit 10/27/2010 98.00 304,066.65

Deposit 10/28/2010 862.50 304,929.15

Deposit 10/28/2010 128.21 305,057.36

Deposit 10/28/2010 53.88 305,111.24

Deposit 10/28/2010 1,790.00 306,901.24

Deposit 10/28/2010 117.50 307,018.74

Check 10/29/2010 36403 Prosperity Bank -6,500.00 300,518.74

Check 10/29/2010 36404 Divine Productions -2,125.00 298,393.74
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Deposit 10/29/2010 2,661.14 301,054.88

Deposit 10/29/2010 180.00 301,234.88

Deposit 10/29/2010 327.00 301,561.88

Deposit 10/29/2010 20.64 301,582.52

Check 10/31/2010 Draft ETS -33.63 301,548.89

Check 10/31/2010 Draft Prosperity Bank -8.18 301,540.71

Deposit 10/31/2010 221.16 301,761.87

Bill Pmt -Check 11/01/2010 36405 Gregori Starrett -300.00 301,461.87

Bill Pmt -Check 11/01/2010 36406 Xtreme Signs -1,870.75 299,591.12

Deposit 11/01/2010 215,060.15 514,651.27

Deposit 11/01/2010 477.24 515,128.51

Deposit 11/01/2010 664.00 515,792.51

Deposit 11/02/2010 166.00 515,958.51

Deposit 11/02/2010 7,731.92 523,690.43

Deposit 11/02/2010 225.00 523,915.43

Deposit 11/02/2010 9.95 523,925.38

Bill Pmt -Check 11/03/2010 Draft Mastercard -2,832.41 521,092.97

Bill Pmt -Check 11/03/2010 36407 Affordable Computer Repair -240.00 520,852.97

Bill Pmt -Check 11/03/2010 36408 Apple Time Inc. -739.00 520,113.97

Bill Pmt -Check 11/03/2010 36409 Aramark Uniform Services -227.35 519,886.62

Bill Pmt -Check 11/03/2010 36410 Borders & Long Oil, Inc. -2,920.25 516,966.37

Bill Pmt -Check 11/03/2010 36411 Carrot-Top Industries, Inc -126.02 516,840.35

Bill Pmt -Check 11/03/2010 36412 CDW-G -2,127.46 514,712.89

Bill Pmt -Check 11/03/2010 36413 Day Tire -107.50 514,605.39

Bill Pmt -Check 11/03/2010 36414 Dixie Paper -379.25 514,226.14

Bill Pmt -Check 11/03/2010 36415 East Cedar Creek FWSD -967.48 513,258.66

Bill Pmt -Check 11/03/2010 36416 Federal Express -61.27 513,197.39

Bill Pmt -Check 11/03/2010 36417 Gerry Boren -51.23 513,146.16

Bill Pmt -Check 11/03/2010 36418 Groom & Sons' Hardware -42.70 513,103.46

Bill Pmt -Check 11/03/2010 36419 Hassel Free Plumbing Co -125.00 512,978.46

Bill Pmt -Check 11/03/2010 36420 Howard's Fire Extinguisher -815.75 512,162.71

Bill Pmt -Check 11/03/2010 36421 Hypersites International, LLC -19.99 512,142.72

Bill Pmt -Check 11/03/2010 36422 Kwik Kar Oil, Lube & Wash -96.70 512,046.02

Bill Pmt -Check 11/03/2010 36423 Lowe's -1,287.31 510,758.71

Bill Pmt -Check 11/03/2010 36424 Mabank, City of -109.17 510,649.54

Bill Pmt -Check 11/03/2010 36425 MES -209.66 510,439.88

Bill Pmt -Check 11/03/2010 36426 Minolta Corp. -492.00 509,947.88

Bill Pmt -Check 11/03/2010 36427 Mr. D's -130.65 509,817.23

Bill Pmt -Check 11/03/2010 36428 O'Reiley's -583.84 509,233.39

Bill Pmt -Check 11/03/2010 36429 Office Depot -380.82 508,852.57

Bill Pmt -Check 11/03/2010 36430 Orkin - Tyler, Tx -88.47 508,764.10

Bill Pmt -Check 11/03/2010 36431 Pitney Bowes Inc. -420.99 508,343.11

Bill Pmt -Check 11/03/2010 36432 Quill Corporation -452.93 507,890.18

Bill Pmt -Check 11/03/2010 36433 Rabecka Bailey -7.00 507,883.18

Bill Pmt -Check 11/03/2010 36434 S&W Automotive -620.70 507,262.48

Bill Pmt -Check 11/03/2010 36435 Skip Newsom -5,475.00 501,787.48
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Bill Pmt -Check 11/03/2010 36436 Sprint PCS -502.39 501,285.09

Bill Pmt -Check 11/03/2010 36437 Stacey Boyett -43.16 501,241.93

Bill Pmt -Check 11/03/2010 36438 T.A.P.E.I.T. -325.00 500,916.93

Bill Pmt -Check 11/03/2010 36439 Texas Comptroller of Public Accounts (co- -100.00 500,816.93

Bill Pmt -Check 11/03/2010 36440 Texas Municipal Clerks Assoc. -85.00 500,731.93

Bill Pmt -Check 11/03/2010 36441 Tri County Ford -63.51 500,668.42

Bill Pmt -Check 11/03/2010 36442 Tyler Uniform -202.62 500,465.80

Bill Pmt -Check 11/03/2010 36443 Vinyl Graphics -194.99 500,270.81

Bill Pmt -Check 11/03/2010 36444 WALMART COMMUNITY BRC -897.93 499,372.88

Deposit 11/03/2010 208.00 499,580.88

Deposit 11/03/2010 567.20 500,148.08

Deposit 11/03/2010 452.50 500,600.58

Paycheck 11/04/2010 36446 -1,027.41 499,573.17

Paycheck 11/04/2010 36447 -695.98 498,877.19

Paycheck 11/04/2010 36448 -588.84 498,288.35

Paycheck 11/04/2010 36449 -936.28 497,352.07

Paycheck 11/04/2010 36450 -303.01 497,049.06

Paycheck 11/04/2010 36451 -900.54 496,148.52

Paycheck 11/04/2010 36452 -2,682.15 493,466.37

Paycheck 11/04/2010 36453 -1,174.92 492,291.45

Paycheck 11/04/2010 36454 -899.92 491,391.53

Paycheck 11/04/2010 36455 -662.90 490,728.63

Paycheck 11/04/2010 36456 -1,027.56 489,701.07

Paycheck 11/04/2010 36457 -358.83 489,342.24

Paycheck 11/04/2010 36504 -968.33 488,373.91

Paycheck 11/04/2010 36458 -1,205.39 487,168.52

Paycheck 11/04/2010 36459 -1,170.86 485,997.66

Paycheck 11/04/2010 36460 -1,105.62 484,892.04

Paycheck 11/04/2010 36461 -832.97 484,059.07

Paycheck 11/04/2010 36462 -1,102.73 482,956.34

Paycheck 11/04/2010 36463 -1,183.87 481,772.47

Paycheck 11/04/2010 36464 -1,057.18 480,715.29

Paycheck 11/04/2010 36465 -752.15 479,963.14

Paycheck 11/04/2010 36466 -1,453.44 478,509.70

Paycheck 11/04/2010 36467 -644.63 477,865.07

Paycheck 11/04/2010 36468 -719.65 477,145.42

Paycheck 11/04/2010 36469 -1,108.20 476,037.22

Paycheck 11/04/2010 36470 -789.66 475,247.56

Paycheck 11/04/2010 36471 -707.13 474,540.43

Paycheck 11/04/2010 36472 -1,003.43 473,537.00

Paycheck 11/04/2010 36473 -531.20 473,005.80

Paycheck 11/04/2010 36474 -958.86 472,046.94

Paycheck 11/04/2010 36475 -787.50 471,259.44

Paycheck 11/04/2010 36476 -1,422.37 469,837.07

Paycheck 11/04/2010 36477 -196.45 469,640.62

Paycheck 11/04/2010 36478 -1,025.29 468,615.33
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 City of Gun Barrel City

 General Fund Check Register
 As of September 30, 2011

Paycheck 11/04/2010 36479 -453.68 468,161.65

Paycheck 11/04/2010 36480 -843.69 467,317.96

Paycheck 11/04/2010 36481 -743.00 466,574.96

Paycheck 11/04/2010 36482 -769.05 465,805.91

Paycheck 11/04/2010 36483 -707.38 465,098.53

Paycheck 11/04/2010 36484 -1,009.73 464,088.80

Paycheck 11/04/2010 36485 -692.68 463,396.12

Paycheck 11/04/2010 36486 -688.12 462,708.00

Paycheck 11/04/2010 36487 -1,262.87 461,445.13

Paycheck 11/04/2010 36488 -1,338.83 460,106.30

Paycheck 11/04/2010 36489 -975.96 459,130.34

Paycheck 11/04/2010 36490 -985.44 458,144.90

Paycheck 11/04/2010 36491 -864.23 457,280.67

Paycheck 11/04/2010 36492 -572.70 456,707.97

Liability Check 11/04/2010 36493 -225.23 456,482.74

Liability Check 11/04/2010 36494 -146.89 456,335.85

Liability Check 11/04/2010 36495 Vought Heritage Federal Credit Union -1,587.76 454,748.09

Check 11/04/2010 36496 Jessica Ross Volunteer -300.00 454,448.09

Check 11/04/2010 36497 Michael Grant -150.00 454,298.09

Check 11/04/2010 36498 Marty Sitzmann Volunteer -250.00 454,048.09

Check 11/04/2010 36499 Nathanial Smith Volunteer -200.00 453,848.09

Check 11/04/2010 36500 John Bennett -200.00 453,648.09

Check 11/04/2010 36501 Todd Gilleland -60.00 453,588.09

Check 11/04/2010 36502 Jonathan Webb -45.00 453,543.09

Check 11/04/2010 36503 Jean Brown Scorekeeper -24.00 453,519.09

Deposit 11/04/2010 2,812.08 456,331.17

Deposit 11/04/2010 515.00 456,846.17

Deposit 11/05/2010 754.10 457,600.27

Deposit 11/05/2010 50.00 457,650.27

Deposit 11/08/2010 349.32 457,999.59

Deposit 11/08/2010 635.00 458,634.59

Liability Check 11/09/2010 Draft Internal Revenue Service -13,633.36 445,001.23

Deposit 11/09/2010 205.00 445,206.23

Deposit 11/09/2010 353.00 445,559.23

Deposit 11/10/2010 20.00 445,579.23

Deposit 11/10/2010 475.00 446,054.23

Deposit 11/10/2010 533.52 446,587.75

Deposit 11/10/2010 1,385.00 447,972.75

Deposit 11/10/2010 448.00 448,420.75

Deposit 11/11/2010 271.00 448,691.75

Deposit 11/11/2010 4,596.10 453,287.85

Deposit 11/11/2010 224.44 453,512.29

Deposit 11/11/2010 1,291.90 454,804.19

Deposit 11/11/2010 155.53 454,959.72

Deposit 11/12/2010 170.98 455,130.70

Deposit 11/12/2010 1,448.10 456,578.80
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 City of Gun Barrel City

 General Fund Check Register
 As of September 30, 2011

Deposit 11/12/2010 273,096.63 729,675.43

Deposit 11/12/2010 477.32 730,152.75

Deposit 11/15/2010 684.20 730,836.95

Deposit 11/15/2010 417.00 731,253.95

Check 11/16/2010 36505 Larry Warrick -70.00 731,183.95

Deposit 11/16/2010 938.10 732,122.05

Deposit 11/16/2010 110.31 732,232.36

Deposit 11/16/2010 746.90 732,979.26

Bill Pmt -Check 11/17/2010 36506 AIRGAS -56.08 732,923.18

Bill Pmt -Check 11/17/2010 36507 Aramark Uniform Services -462.73 732,460.45

Bill Pmt -Check 11/17/2010 36508 Bacon Auto Ranch -1,002.08 731,458.37

Bill Pmt -Check 11/17/2010 36509 Borders & Long Oil, Inc. -3,121.44 728,336.93

Bill Pmt -Check 11/17/2010 36510 Dan Leonard Co. -500.00 727,836.93

Bill Pmt -Check 11/17/2010 36511 Day Tire -82.95 727,753.98

Bill Pmt -Check 11/17/2010 36512 Dixie Paper -41.46 727,712.52

Bill Pmt -Check 11/17/2010 36513 Eckerman, Christy -68.43 727,644.09

Bill Pmt -Check 11/17/2010 36514 Frames and More Co -35.08 727,609.01

Bill Pmt -Check 11/17/2010 36515 Gary Burton Engineering, Inc -8,659.42 718,949.59

Bill Pmt -Check 11/17/2010 36516 Groom & Sons' Hardware -119.88 718,829.71

Bill Pmt -Check 11/17/2010 36517 Henderson County Humane Society -440.00 718,389.71

Bill Pmt -Check 11/17/2010 36518 Irving Municipal Court -305.00 718,084.71

Bill Pmt -Check 11/17/2010 36519 Jim Sanso -85.00 717,999.71

Bill Pmt -Check 11/17/2010 36520 Kilgore College -30.00 717,969.71

Bill Pmt -Check 11/17/2010 36521 Kwik Kar Oil, Lube & Wash -280.69 717,689.02

Bill Pmt -Check 11/17/2010 36522 Lowe's -1,663.21 716,025.81

Bill Pmt -Check 11/17/2010 36523 McKamie Krueger, LLP -953.90 715,071.91

Bill Pmt -Check 11/17/2010 36524 Mosier Construction Inc. -5,400.00 709,671.91

Bill Pmt -Check 11/17/2010 36525 O'Reiley's -22.35 709,649.56

Bill Pmt -Check 11/17/2010 36526 Orkin - Tyler, Tx -164.94 709,484.62

Bill Pmt -Check 11/17/2010 36527 Payne Springs Municipal Court -500.00 708,984.62

Bill Pmt -Check 11/17/2010 36528 Pitney Bowes Inc. -52.00 708,932.62

Bill Pmt -Check 11/17/2010 36529 Productivity Center, Inc -630.00 708,302.62

Bill Pmt -Check 11/17/2010 36530 Secretary of State of Texas -3.00 708,299.62

Bill Pmt -Check 11/17/2010 36531 Sunshine Auto -500.00 707,799.62

Bill Pmt -Check 11/17/2010 36532 Texas Fire Trucks -5,000.00 702,799.62

Bill Pmt -Check 11/17/2010 36533 TXU Electric -148.95 702,650.67

Bill Pmt -Check 11/17/2010 36534 Xtreme Signs -915.00 701,735.67

Bill Pmt -Check 11/17/2010 Draft Mastercard -3,516.22 698,219.45

Liability Check 11/17/2010 36535 AFLAC -2,633.06 695,586.39

Liability Check 11/17/2010 36536 Colonial Life & Accident Insurance -663.14 694,923.25

Liability Check 11/17/2010 36537 Texas Municipal Police Assoc -392.00 694,531.25

Liability Check 11/17/2010 36538 Texas Municipal Retirement System -11,553.65 682,977.60

Liability Check 11/17/2010 36539 TML - IEBP -25,081.12 657,896.48

Check 11/17/2010 36587 Gun Barrel Economic Development Corp. -34,137.08 623,759.40

Deposit 11/17/2010 8,535.10 632,294.50

Deposit 11/17/2010 93.00 632,387.50
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Deposit 11/17/2010 464.00 632,851.50

Paycheck 11/18/2010 36540 -1,319.52 631,531.98

Paycheck 11/18/2010 36541 -642.88 630,889.10

Paycheck 11/18/2010 36542 -710.30 630,178.80

Paycheck 11/18/2010 36543 -1,138.06 629,040.74

Paycheck 11/18/2010 36544 -107.99 628,932.75

Paycheck 11/18/2010 36545 -1,063.76 627,868.99

Paycheck 11/18/2010 36546 -2,682.15 625,186.84

Paycheck 11/18/2010 36547 -1,174.91 624,011.93

Paycheck 11/18/2010 36548 -899.91 623,112.02

Paycheck 11/18/2010 36549 -783.58 622,328.44

Paycheck 11/18/2010 36550 -1,243.10 621,085.34

Paycheck 11/18/2010 36551 -512.47 620,572.87

Paycheck 11/18/2010 36552 -1,153.59 619,419.28

Paycheck 11/18/2010 36553 -1,205.38 618,213.90

Paycheck 11/18/2010 36554 -868.07 617,345.83

Paycheck 11/18/2010 36555 -1,105.62 616,240.21

Paycheck 11/18/2010 36556 -848.75 615,391.46

Paycheck 11/18/2010 36557 -1,183.88 614,207.58

Paycheck 11/18/2010 36558 -964.54 613,243.04

Paycheck 11/18/2010 36559 -752.15 612,490.89

Paycheck 11/18/2010 36560 -1,314.48 611,176.41

Paycheck 11/18/2010 36561 -813.14 610,363.27

Paycheck 11/18/2010 36562 -719.64 609,643.63

Paycheck 11/18/2010 36563 -1,108.22 608,535.41

Paycheck 11/18/2010 36564 -957.31 607,578.10

Paycheck 11/18/2010 36565 -913.25 606,664.85

Paycheck 11/18/2010 36566 -1,260.99 605,403.86

Paycheck 11/18/2010 36567 -531.19 604,872.67

Paycheck 11/18/2010 36568 -958.87 603,913.80

Paycheck 11/18/2010 36569 -760.99 603,152.81

Paycheck 11/18/2010 36570 -1,422.37 601,730.44

Paycheck 11/18/2010 36571 -231.87 601,498.57

Paycheck 11/18/2010 36572 -1,025.29 600,473.28

Paycheck 11/18/2010 36573 -453.67 600,019.61

Paycheck 11/18/2010 36574 -778.59 599,241.02

Paycheck 11/18/2010 36575 -743.00 598,498.02

Paycheck 11/18/2010 36576 -769.04 597,728.98

Paycheck 11/18/2010 36577 -707.39 597,021.59

Paycheck 11/18/2010 36578 -1,125.79 595,895.80

Paycheck 11/18/2010 36579 -838.53 595,057.27

Paycheck 11/18/2010 36580 -790.55 594,266.72

Paycheck 11/18/2010 36581 -1,262.88 593,003.84

Paycheck 11/18/2010 36582 -1,408.76 591,595.08

Paycheck 11/18/2010 36583 -938.72 590,656.36

Paycheck 11/18/2010 36584 -899.13 589,757.23
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 General Fund Check Register
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Paycheck 11/18/2010 36585 -864.23 588,893.00

Paycheck 11/18/2010 36586 -572.72 588,320.28

Check 11/18/2010 36588 Nathanial Smith Volunteer -350.00 587,970.28

Check 11/18/2010 36589 Michael Grant -250.00 587,720.28

Check 11/18/2010 36590 John Bennett -150.00 587,570.28

Check 11/18/2010 36591 Jessica Ross Volunteer -300.00 587,270.28

Check 11/18/2010 36592 Bobby Nix  Volunteer -150.00 587,120.28

Check 11/18/2010 36593 Marty Sitzmann Volunteer -200.00 586,920.28

Check 11/18/2010 36594 Zachary Kennedy Volunteer -100.00 586,820.28

Check 11/18/2010 36595 David Morrow -32.00 586,788.28

Check 11/18/2010 36596 Jonathan Webb -120.00 586,668.28

Check 11/18/2010 36597 Todd Gilleland -120.00 586,548.28

Check 11/18/2010 36598 Jean Brown Scorekeeper -32.00 586,516.28

Liability Check 11/18/2010 36599 -225.23 586,291.05

Liability Check 11/18/2010 36600 -146.89 586,144.16

Liability Check 11/18/2010 36601 Vought Heritage Federal Credit Union -1,587.76 584,556.40

Deposit 11/18/2010 20,353.13 604,909.53

Deposit 11/18/2010 12,461.75 617,371.28

Deposit 11/18/2010 217.00 617,588.28

Deposit 11/19/2010 28.00 617,616.28

Deposit 11/19/2010 3,307.04 620,923.32

Deposit 11/19/2010 450.00 621,373.32

Liability Check 11/22/2010 Draft Internal Revenue Service -14,204.50 607,168.82

Deposit 11/22/2010 430.00 607,598.82

Deposit 11/22/2010 876.20 608,475.02

Deposit 11/23/2010 3,413.87 611,888.89

Deposit 11/23/2010 1,318.32 613,207.21

Deposit 11/23/2010 1,814.00 615,021.21

Deposit 11/23/2010 315.07 615,336.28

Deposit 11/24/2010 263.00 615,599.28

Deposit 11/24/2010 120.00 615,719.28

Deposit 11/29/2010 1,325.51 617,044.79

Deposit 11/29/2010 792.00 617,836.79

Deposit 11/30/2010 254.00 618,090.79

Deposit 11/30/2010 154.00 618,244.79

Check 11/30/2010 Draft ETS -67.46 618,177.33

Deposit 11/30/2010 225.94 618,403.27

Deposit 12/01/2010 788.00 619,191.27

Deposit 12/01/2010 152.44 619,343.71

Deposit 12/01/2010 1,139.20 620,482.91

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36602 -436.75 620,046.16

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36603 -381.02 619,665.14

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36604 -161.60 619,503.54

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36605 -157.23 619,346.31

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36606 -100.45 619,245.86

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36607 -174.70 619,071.16
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Paycheck 12/02/2010 36608 -408.75 618,662.41

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36609 -112.29 618,550.12

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36610 -356.14 618,193.98

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36611 -280.25 617,913.73

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36612 -36.78 617,876.95

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36613 -139.76 617,737.19

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36614 -436.75 617,300.44

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36615 -338.77 616,961.67

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36616 -436.75 616,524.92

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36617 -231.48 616,293.44

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36618 -300.14 615,993.30

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36619 -268.83 615,724.47

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36620 -117.92 615,606.55

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36621 -135.40 615,471.15

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36622 -436.75 615,034.40

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36623 -30.57 615,003.83

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36624 -197.11 614,806.72

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36625 -368.71 614,438.01

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36626 -257.05 614,180.96

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36627 -218.38 613,962.58

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36628 -21.84 613,940.74

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36629 -131.03 613,809.71

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36630 -231.47 613,578.24

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36631 -262.05 613,316.19

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36632 -408.75 612,907.44

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36633 -126.66 612,780.78

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36634 -291.36 612,489.42

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36635 -436.75 612,052.67

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36636 -69.88 611,982.79

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36637 -209.64 611,773.15

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36638 -423.75 611,349.40

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36639 -109.19 611,240.21

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36640 -21.83 611,218.38

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36641 -131.03 611,087.35

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36642 -122.29 610,965.06

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36643 -74.24 610,890.82

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36644 -262.05 610,628.77

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36645 -52.41 610,576.36

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36646 -21.84 610,554.52

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36647 -144.13 610,410.39

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36648 -113.55 610,296.84

Check 12/02/2010 36696 Jason Raney -500.00 609,796.84

Check 12/02/2010 36697 Michael Grant -25.00 609,771.84

Check 12/02/2010 36698 Richard Yaws -500.00 609,271.84

Check 12/02/2010 36699 Nick Skinner -25.00 609,246.84

Check 12/02/2010 36700 Marty Sitzmann Volunteer -500.00 608,746.84
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Check 12/02/2010 36701 Carl Hockett -500.00 608,246.84

Check 12/02/2010 36702 Charlotte Marrinan -25.00 608,221.84

Check 12/02/2010 36703 Bobby Nix  Volunteer -500.00 607,721.84

Check 12/02/2010 36704 Zachary Kennedy Volunteer -500.00 607,221.84

Check 12/02/2010 36705 Taylor Raney -200.00 607,021.84

Check 12/02/2010 36706 Cassie Christopher Scorekeeper 0.00 607,021.84

Check 12/02/2010 36707 John Bennett -25.00 606,996.84

Check 12/02/2010 36708 Jessica Ross Volunteer -500.00 606,496.84

Check 12/02/2010 36709 Ethan Dix Volunteer -500.00 605,996.84

Check 12/02/2010 36710 Colby Goldman -500.00 605,496.84

Check 12/02/2010 36711 Johnny Arrington -500.00 604,996.84

Check 12/02/2010 36712 Nathanial Smith Volunteer -500.00 604,496.84

Check 12/02/2010 36713 Randy Kuykendall -25.00 604,471.84

Check 12/02/2010 36714 John Newkirk -25.00 604,446.84

Check 12/02/2010 36715 Austin Todd -25.00 604,421.84

Check 12/02/2010 36716 Sherry Rotan -25.00 604,396.84

Check 12/02/2010 36717 Thomas Sinclair -25.00 604,371.84

Check 12/02/2010 36718 Joshua Greer -500.00 603,871.84

Check 12/02/2010 36719 James Scoggins -25.00 603,846.84

Bill Pmt -Check 12/02/2010 36720 Jason Raney -1,000.00 602,846.84

Bill Pmt -Check 12/02/2010 36721 Michael Grant -750.00 602,096.84

Bill Pmt -Check 12/02/2010 36722 Monty Ellingburg -200.00 601,896.84

Check 12/02/2010 36723 Robert Johnson -25.00 601,871.84

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36649 -1,027.41 600,844.43

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36650 -722.53 600,121.90

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36651 -588.83 599,533.07

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36652 -1,045.43 598,487.64

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36653 -900.55 597,587.09

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36654 -2,682.14 594,904.95

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36655 -1,174.93 593,730.02

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36656 -899.91 592,830.11

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36657 -735.10 592,095.01

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36658 -1,027.55 591,067.46

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36659 -546.28 590,521.18

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36660 -1,142.59 589,378.59

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36661 -1,330.39 588,048.20

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36662 -1,176.13 586,872.07

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36663 -1,105.62 585,766.45

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36664 -987.12 584,779.33

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36665 -1,102.73 583,676.60

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36666 -1,183.87 582,492.73

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36667 -1,296.51 581,196.22

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36668 -1,021.12 580,175.10

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36669 -1,642.56 578,532.54

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36670 -671.34 577,861.20

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36671 -719.64 577,141.56
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Paycheck 12/02/2010 36672 -1,108.21 576,033.35

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36673 -789.67 575,243.68

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36674 -707.13 574,536.55

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36675 -1,003.45 573,533.10

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36676 -531.20 573,001.90

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36677 -958.87 572,043.03

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36678 -760.98 571,282.05

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36679 -1,422.37 569,859.68

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36680 -240.24 569,619.44

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36681 -1,204.66 568,414.78

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36682 -453.69 567,961.09

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36683 -914.28 567,046.81

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36684 -742.99 566,303.82

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36685 -769.04 565,534.78

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36686 -707.37 564,827.41

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36687 -1,125.76 563,701.65

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36688 -692.68 563,008.97

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36689 -1,115.34 561,893.63

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36690 -1,262.87 560,630.76

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36691 -1,405.76 559,225.00

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36692 -1,107.95 558,117.05

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36693 -1,050.68 557,066.37

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36694 -864.23 556,202.14

Paycheck 12/02/2010 36695 -572.71 555,629.43

Check 12/02/2010 36724 Bobby Nix  Volunteer -300.00 555,329.43

Check 12/02/2010 36725 Jessica Ross Volunteer -300.00 555,029.43

Check 12/02/2010 36726 Marty Sitzmann Volunteer -150.00 554,879.43

Check 12/02/2010 36727 Michael Grant -150.00 554,729.43

Check 12/02/2010 36728 Nathanial Smith Volunteer -300.00 554,429.43

Check 12/02/2010 36729 Zachary Kennedy Volunteer -100.00 554,329.43

Liability Check 12/02/2010 36730 -225.23 554,104.20

Liability Check 12/02/2010 36731 -146.89 553,957.31

Liability Check 12/02/2010 36732 Vought Heritage Federal Credit Union -1,412.76 552,544.55

Check 12/02/2010 36853 Cassie Christopher Scorekeeper -180.00 552,364.55

Deposit 12/02/2010 195.00 552,559.55

Deposit 12/02/2010 469.00 553,028.55

Deposit 12/02/2010 124.66 553,153.21

Deposit 12/02/2010 93.49 553,246.70

Check 12/02/2010 Draft ETS -16.88 553,229.82

Deposit 12/03/2010 10,484.21 563,714.03

Deposit 12/03/2010 1,636.55 565,350.58

Deposit 12/03/2010 703.10 566,053.68

Liability Check 12/06/2010 36733 AFLAC -2,633.06 563,420.62

Liability Check 12/06/2010 36734 Colonial Life & Accident Insurance -578.20 562,842.42

Liability Check 12/06/2010 36735 Texas Municipal Police Assoc -364.00 562,478.42

Liability Check 12/06/2010 36736 Texas Municipal Retirement System -11,629.87 550,848.55
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Liability Check 12/06/2010 36737 TML - IEBP -25,054.89 525,793.66

Bill Pmt -Check 12/06/2010 36738 Joe Watt Auto -75,500.00 450,293.66

Liability Check 12/06/2010 Draft Internal Revenue Service -16,716.96 433,576.70

Deposit 12/06/2010 322.69 433,899.39

Deposit 12/06/2010 949.00 434,848.39

Deposit 12/06/2010 231.65 435,080.04

Deposit 12/07/2010 192.00 435,272.04

Deposit 12/07/2010 1,113.90 436,385.94

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36739 A Yankee Locksmith -181.50 436,204.44

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36740 AIRGAS -54.40 436,150.04

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36741 American Industrial Tire -381.00 435,769.04

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36742 American Tire Distributors -360.00 435,409.04

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36743 Aramark Uniform Services -355.57 435,053.47

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36744 Borders & Long Oil, Inc. -4,982.91 430,070.56

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36745 Casco Industries Inc. -471.00 429,599.56

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36746 Collin Co Community College -75.00 429,524.56

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36747 CVC -1,318.11 428,206.45

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36748 Day Tire -341.73 427,864.72

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36749 Dixie Paper -474.86 427,389.86

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36750 East Cedar Creek FWSD -712.72 426,677.14

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36751 Fire Fighters' Relief and Retirement Fund -480.00 426,197.14

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36752 FirePrograms -595.00 425,602.14

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36753 First Babtist Church of Gun Barrel City -50.00 425,552.14

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36754 Fox, Smolen and Associates, Inc -2,015.75 423,536.39

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36755 Frames and More Co -142.82 423,393.57

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36756 Gerry Boren -97.44 423,296.13

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36757 Groom & Sons' Hardware -41.82 423,254.31

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36758 GT Distributors, Inc. -5,963.85 417,290.46

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36759 Gun Barrel Auto Parts -22.79 417,267.67

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36760 Gun Barrel City Police Dept -56.03 417,211.64

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36761 Gun Barrel Computers -120.00 417,091.64

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36762 H.D. Appliance Repair -70.00 417,021.64

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36763 Hypersites International, LLC -29.99 416,991.65

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36764 Independent Propane Company -841.68 416,149.97

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36765 JC's Tire Service -75.00 416,074.97

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36766 K.L.A.S.S. Trucking Service 0.00 416,074.97

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36767 Kaufman SO -1,022.00 415,052.97

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36768 Kilgore College -180.00 414,872.97

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36769 Kwik Kar Oil, Lube & Wash -36.85 414,836.12

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36770 Lakeside Animal Clinic -120.50 414,715.62

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36771 Lowe's -854.74 413,860.88

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36772 Lynn Peavey Company -91.25 413,769.63

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36773 Mabank Little League Cheerleaders -50.00 413,719.63

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36774 Mabank, City of -101.85 413,617.78

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36775 McKamie Krueger, LLP -272.00 413,345.78

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36776 MES -415.88 412,929.90
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Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36777 Minolta Corp. -492.00 412,437.90

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36778 Municipal Water Works Supply -718.85 411,719.05

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36779 NCTCOG -260.00 411,459.05

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36780 NFPA International -150.00 411,309.05

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36781 O'Reiley's -264.95 411,044.10

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36782 Orkin - Tyler, Tx -217.05 410,827.05

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36783 Payne Springs Municipal Court -150.00 410,677.05

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36784 Pitney Bowes Inc. -420.99 410,256.06

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36785 Quill Corporation -584.68 409,671.38

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36786 RK Hall Construction -1,759.20 407,912.18

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36787 Seven Points Municipal Court -367.00 407,545.18

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36788 Simply Beadiful Co. -50.00 407,495.18

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36789 Southwest Stitches -7.50 407,487.68

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36790 Sparkletts and Sierra Springs -66.05 407,421.63

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36791 Sprint PCS -733.77 406,687.86

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36792 Stewart & Stevenson Services -940.00 405,747.86

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36793 Sunshine Auto -100.00 405,647.86

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36794 Texas Department of Health -106.00 405,541.86

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36795 Texas Forest Service -364.00 405,177.86

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36796 Texas State Directory Press -45.95 405,131.91

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36797 The Greater Cedar Creek Lake Area COC -165.00 404,966.91

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36798 The Monitor/Lake Area Leader 0.00 404,966.91

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36799 Tri County Ford -746.18 404,220.73

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36800 TXU Electric -3,494.30 400,726.43

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36801 Watch Guard Video Systems -49.00 400,677.43

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36802 WebQA Inc. -1,275.00 399,402.43

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36803 Xtreme Signs -551.00 398,851.43

Bill Pmt -Check 12/08/2010 36804 Zee Medical -96.09 398,755.34

Deposit 12/08/2010 664.00 399,419.34

Deposit 12/08/2010 71.22 399,490.56

Deposit 12/08/2010 1,230.90 400,721.46

Deposit 12/08/2010 108.15 400,829.61

Deposit 12/09/2010 1,600.90 402,430.51

Deposit 12/09/2010 162.74 402,593.25

Deposit 12/09/2010 921.10 403,514.35

Deposit 12/10/2010 215,412.80 618,927.15

Deposit 12/10/2010 8.00 618,935.15

Deposit 12/10/2010 726.90 619,662.05

Bill Pmt -Check 12/13/2010 36805 WALMART COMMUNITY BRC -1,150.74 618,511.31

Check 12/13/2010 36806 Michael Joseph Gray -304.00 618,207.31

Deposit 12/13/2010 442.00 618,649.31

Deposit 12/13/2010 632.00 619,281.31

Deposit 12/13/2010 128.75 619,410.06

Deposit 12/14/2010 8,582.00 627,992.06

Deposit 12/14/2010 271.00 628,263.06

Deposit 12/14/2010 63.52 628,326.58
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Deposit 12/14/2010 686.90 629,013.48

Deposit 12/14/2010 793.10 629,806.58

Deposit 12/15/2010 2,819.24 632,625.82

Deposit 12/15/2010 1,139.10 633,764.92

Paycheck 12/16/2010 36807 -1,182.23 632,582.69

Paycheck 12/16/2010 36808 -748.08 631,834.61

Paycheck 12/16/2010 36809 -677.63 631,156.98

Paycheck 12/16/2010 36810 -990.34 630,166.64

Paycheck 12/16/2010 36811 -965.62 629,201.02

Paycheck 12/16/2010 36812 -2,682.15 626,518.87

Paycheck 12/16/2010 36813 -1,174.91 625,343.96

Paycheck 12/16/2010 36814 -899.91 624,444.05

Paycheck 12/16/2010 36815 -662.91 623,781.14

Paycheck 12/16/2010 36816 -1,118.77 622,662.37

Paycheck 12/16/2010 36817 -410.04 622,252.33

Paycheck 12/16/2010 36818 -968.33 621,284.00

Paycheck 12/16/2010 36819 -1,330.38 619,953.62

Paycheck 12/16/2010 36820 -868.07 619,085.55

Paycheck 12/16/2010 36821 -1,160.40 617,925.15

Paycheck 12/16/2010 36822 -832.98 617,092.17

Paycheck 12/16/2010 36823 -1,183.87 615,908.30

Paycheck 12/16/2010 36824 -1,007.60 614,900.70

Paycheck 12/16/2010 36825 -971.01 613,929.69

Paycheck 12/16/2010 36826 -1,474.65 612,455.04

Paycheck 12/16/2010 36827 -766.54 611,688.50

Paycheck 12/16/2010 36828 -547.73 611,140.77

Paycheck 12/16/2010 36829 -1,108.22 610,032.55

Paycheck 12/16/2010 36830 -901.41 609,131.14

Paycheck 12/16/2010 36831 -813.18 608,317.96

Paycheck 12/16/2010 36832 -1,111.81 607,206.15

Paycheck 12/16/2010 36833 -531.19 606,674.96

Paycheck 12/16/2010 36834 -958.86 605,716.10

Paycheck 12/16/2010 36835 -760.98 604,955.12

Paycheck 12/16/2010 36836 -1,422.37 603,532.75

Paycheck 12/16/2010 36837 -307.07 603,225.68

Paycheck 12/16/2010 36838 -1,111.51 602,114.17

Paycheck 12/16/2010 36839 -931.44 601,182.73

Paycheck 12/16/2010 36840 -740.04 600,442.69

Paycheck 12/16/2010 36841 -768.01 599,674.68

Paycheck 12/16/2010 36842 -769.06 598,905.62

Paycheck 12/16/2010 36843 -756.82 598,148.80

Paycheck 12/16/2010 36844 -1,061.55 597,087.25

Paycheck 12/16/2010 36845 -801.81 596,285.44

Paycheck 12/16/2010 36846 -790.56 595,494.88

Paycheck 12/16/2010 36847 -1,262.87 594,232.01

Paycheck 12/16/2010 36848 -1,298.87 592,933.14
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Paycheck 12/16/2010 36849 -938.73 591,994.41

Paycheck 12/16/2010 36850 -940.27 591,054.14

Paycheck 12/16/2010 36851 -864.23 590,189.91

Paycheck 12/16/2010 36852 -595.16 589,594.75

Liability Check 12/16/2010 36854 -225.23 589,369.52

Liability Check 12/16/2010 36855 -146.89 589,222.63

Liability Check 12/16/2010 36856 Vought Heritage Federal Credit Union -935.00 588,287.63

Check 12/16/2010 36857 Bobby Nix  Volunteer -300.00 587,987.63

Check 12/16/2010 36858 Marty Sitzmann Volunteer -300.00 587,687.63

Check 12/16/2010 36859 Jessica Ross Volunteer -300.00 587,387.63

Check 12/16/2010 36860 John Bennett -50.00 587,337.63

Check 12/16/2010 36861 Nathanial Smith Volunteer -300.00 587,037.63

Deposit 12/16/2010 200.00 587,237.63

Deposit 12/16/2010 1,128.00 588,365.63

Deposit 12/17/2010 23,116.80 611,482.43

Deposit 12/17/2010 46.16 611,528.59

Deposit 12/17/2010 498.90 612,027.49

Deposit 12/17/2010 311.06 612,338.55

Check 12/17/2010 Draft Prosperity Bank -25.00 612,313.55

Deposit 12/20/2010 340.00 612,653.55

Deposit 12/20/2010 364.00 613,017.55

Liability Check 12/21/2010 Draft Internal Revenue Service -13,797.44 599,220.11

Deposit 12/21/2010 509.76 599,729.87

Deposit 12/21/2010 427.10 600,156.97

Deposit 12/22/2010 1,191.00 601,347.97

Deposit 12/22/2010 160.00 601,507.97

Deposit 12/22/2010 750.00 602,257.97

Deposit 12/22/2010 467.72 602,725.69

Check 12/22/2010 Draft Prosperity Bank -45.00 602,680.69

Check 12/22/2010 Draft America Online -246.40 602,434.29

Deposit 12/23/2010 50.00 602,484.29

Deposit 12/23/2010 348.10 602,832.39

Deposit 12/28/2010 137.00 602,969.39

Deposit 12/28/2010 120.00 603,089.39

Deposit 12/28/2010 743.10 603,832.49

Deposit 12/28/2010 262.75 604,095.24

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36862 ADS -2,521.82 601,573.42

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36863 Aramark Uniform Services -387.03 601,186.39

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36864 Barbara Densford -6.00 601,180.39

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36865 Bill Morgan -6.00 601,174.39

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36866 Borders & Long Oil, Inc. -6,150.46 595,023.93

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36867 Brenda Jackson -6.00 595,017.93

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36868 Cap'n B Florist -109.00 594,908.93

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36869 Cesario Saucedo - Cochran's -5,000.00 589,908.93

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36870 CVC -1,522.16 588,386.77

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36871 Cynthia Wilson -6.00 588,380.77
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Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36872 Debra Patterson -6.00 588,374.77

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36873 Digital Ally -3,994.96 584,379.81

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36874 East Cedar Creek FWSD -723.99 583,655.82

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36875 East Texas Newspaper Network -1,020.00 582,635.82

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36876 Edmondson, Geneva -6.00 582,629.82

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36877 EZ Signs -28.00 582,601.82

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36878 Gary Burton Engineering, Inc -2,357.35 580,244.47

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36879 Groom & Sons' Hardware -24.28 580,220.19

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36880 GT Distributors, Inc. -246.70 579,973.49

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36881 Gun Barrel City Transmission -740.00 579,233.49

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36882 Gun Barrel Computers -75.00 579,158.49

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36883 Gun Barrel Economic Development Corp. -26,926.60 552,231.89

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36884 Henderson County Humane Society -680.00 551,551.89

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36885 Hobert Yarbrough -6.00 551,545.89

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36886 Incode -195.30 551,350.59

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36887 Independent Propane Company -92.85 551,257.74

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36888 Jimmy Dickerson -6.00 551,251.74

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36889 Johnnie Townsend -6.00 551,245.74

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36890 K.L.A.S.S. Trucking Service -251.00 550,994.74

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36891 Kilgore College -240.00 550,754.74

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36892 Kwik Kar Oil, Lube & Wash -111.69 550,643.05

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36893 Lakeland Newspapers -370.75 550,272.30

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36894 Last Chance Auto -186.45 550,085.85

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36895 Log Cabin Court -200.00 549,885.85

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36896 Lowe's -99.91 549,785.94

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36897 Mabank, City of -99.43 549,686.51

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36898 Mark Knowles -6.00 549,680.51

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36899 Marquitta Saye -6.00 549,674.51

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36900 Mr. D's -14.50 549,660.01

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36901 Orkin - Tyler, Tx -219.17 549,440.84

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36902 Payne Springs Municipal Court -715.00 548,725.84

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36903 PC Mall Gov -212.91 548,512.93

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36904 Pitney Bowes Inc. -297.00 548,215.93

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36905 Quill Corporation -446.31 547,769.62

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36906 RK Hall Construction -3,584.80 544,184.82

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36907 Ronnie Woodard -6.00 544,178.82

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36908 Ruth Laborde -6.00 544,172.82

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36909 Seal Master -367.00 543,805.82

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36910 Sharon Farmer -6.00 543,799.82

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36911 Southwest International -65,095.00 478,704.82

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36912 Sparkletts and Sierra Springs -56.05 478,648.77

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36913 Sprint PCS -533.10 478,115.67

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36914 Sprint Store -35.00 478,080.67

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36915 Texas Court Clerks Association -80.00 478,000.67

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36916 Texas Department of State Health Services -106.00 477,894.67

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36917 The Kaufman Herald -421.26 477,473.41
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Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36918 Tidy Toilets -270.00 477,203.41

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36919 Timothy Gallup Jr. -199.90 477,003.51

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36920 Tri County Ford -41.55 476,961.96

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36921 TXU Electric -3,826.04 473,135.92

Bill Pmt -Check 12/29/2010 36922 Mastercard -4,176.29 468,959.63

Deposit 12/29/2010 107.10 469,066.73

Deposit 12/29/2010 305.91 469,372.64

Deposit 12/29/2010 244.00 469,616.64

Paycheck 12/30/2010 36923 -1,028.78 468,587.86

Paycheck 12/30/2010 36924 -539.06 468,048.80

Paycheck 12/30/2010 36925 -588.83 467,459.97

Paycheck 12/30/2010 36926 -994.35 466,465.62

Paycheck 12/30/2010 36927 -933.07 465,532.55

Paycheck 12/30/2010 36928 -2,933.52 462,599.03

Paycheck 12/30/2010 36929 -1,332.36 461,266.67

Paycheck 12/30/2010 36930 -904.46 460,362.21

Paycheck 12/30/2010 36931 -670.92 459,691.29

Paycheck 12/30/2010 36932 -1,041.56 458,649.73

Paycheck 12/30/2010 36933 -901.03 457,748.70

Paycheck 12/30/2010 36934 -1,156.59 456,592.11

Paycheck 12/30/2010 36935 -1,352.30 455,239.81

Paycheck 12/30/2010 36936 -1,317.48 453,922.33

Paycheck 12/30/2010 36937 -1,105.62 452,816.71

Paycheck 12/30/2010 36938 -1,057.95 451,758.76

Paycheck 12/30/2010 36939 -1,190.13 450,568.63

Paycheck 12/30/2010 36940 -1,113.27 449,455.36

Paycheck 12/30/2010 36941 -898.40 448,556.96

Paycheck 12/30/2010 36942 -1,635.35 446,921.61

Paycheck 12/30/2010 36943 -674.70 446,246.91

Paycheck 12/30/2010 36944 -528.43 445,718.48

Paycheck 12/30/2010 36945 -1,129.74 444,588.74

Paycheck 12/30/2010 36946 -789.67 443,799.07

Paycheck 12/30/2010 36947 -734.15 443,064.92

Paycheck 12/30/2010 36948 -1,061.09 442,003.83

Paycheck 12/30/2010 36949 -531.19 441,472.64

Paycheck 12/30/2010 36950 -961.70 440,510.94

Paycheck 12/30/2010 36951 -760.98 439,749.96

Paycheck 12/30/2010 36952 -1,438.14 438,311.82

Paycheck 12/30/2010 36953 -210.50 438,101.32

Paycheck 12/30/2010 36954 -1,225.96 436,875.36

Paycheck 12/30/2010 36955 -555.05 436,320.31

Paycheck 12/30/2010 36956 -928.29 435,392.02

Paycheck 12/30/2010 36957 -742.99 434,649.03

Paycheck 12/30/2010 36958 -769.04 433,879.99

Paycheck 12/30/2010 36959 -716.08 433,163.91

Paycheck 12/30/2010 36960 -1,009.72 432,154.19
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Paycheck 12/30/2010 36961 -694.06 431,460.13

Paycheck 12/30/2010 36962 -838.36 430,621.77

Paycheck 12/30/2010 36963 -1,324.70 429,297.07

Paycheck 12/30/2010 36964 -1,405.76 427,891.31

Paycheck 12/30/2010 36965 -1,121.96 426,769.35

Paycheck 12/30/2010 36966 -1,050.69 425,718.66

Paycheck 12/30/2010 36967 -864.23 424,854.43

Paycheck 12/30/2010 36968 -572.71 424,281.72

Check 12/30/2010 36969 Michael Grant -150.00 424,131.72

Check 12/30/2010 36970 John Bennett -150.00 423,981.72

Check 12/30/2010 36971 Jessica Ross Volunteer -250.00 423,731.72

Check 12/30/2010 36972 Nathanial Smith Volunteer -200.00 423,531.72

Check 12/30/2010 36973 Marty Sitzmann Volunteer -250.00 423,281.72

Check 12/30/2010 36974 Bobby Nix  Volunteer -200.00 423,081.72

Liability Check 12/30/2010 36975 -225.23 422,856.49

Liability Check 12/30/2010 36976 -146.89 422,709.60

Liability Check 12/30/2010 36977 Vought Heritage Federal Credit Union -1,312.76 421,396.84

Deposit 12/30/2010 228.66 421,625.50

Deposit 12/30/2010 1,077.10 422,702.60

Deposit 12/30/2010 21.00 422,723.60

Check 12/31/2010 Draft ETS -52.88 422,670.72

Check 12/31/2010 Draft Prosperity Bank -52.60 422,618.12

Deposit 12/31/2010 254.82 422,872.94

Deposit 01/03/2011 510.00 423,382.94

Deposit 01/03/2011 2,253.20 425,636.14

Deposit 01/03/2011 716.85 426,352.99

Deposit 01/04/2011 241.32 426,594.31

Deposit 01/04/2011 2,765.00 429,359.31

Deposit 01/05/2011 2,936.40 432,295.71

Deposit 01/05/2011 618.00 432,913.71

Liability Check 01/06/2011 Draft Internal Revenue Service -14,387.78 418,525.93

Deposit 01/06/2011 136.76 418,662.69

Deposit 01/06/2011 977.00 419,639.69

Deposit 01/06/2011 180.44 419,820.13

Deposit 01/06/2011 1,155.00 420,975.13

Deposit 01/07/2011 260.44 421,235.57

Deposit 01/07/2011 979.10 422,214.67

Bill Pmt -Check 01/10/2011 36978 ACTT Equipment Service -593.35 421,621.32

Bill Pmt -Check 01/10/2011 36979 AIRGAS -56.08 421,565.24

Bill Pmt -Check 01/10/2011 36980 American Legal Publishing Corp -465.00 421,100.24

Bill Pmt -Check 01/10/2011 36981 Aramark Uniform Services -263.14 420,837.10

Bill Pmt -Check 01/10/2011 36982 Borders & Long Oil, Inc. -3,205.14 417,631.96

Bill Pmt -Check 01/10/2011 36983 Carrot-Top Industries, Inc -126.02 417,505.94

Bill Pmt -Check 01/10/2011 36984 Contact COMM -330.00 417,175.94

Bill Pmt -Check 01/10/2011 36985 Day Tire -279.34 416,896.60

Bill Pmt -Check 01/10/2011 36986 Digital Ally -272.50 416,624.10
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Bill Pmt -Check 01/10/2011 36987 East Texas Council of Governments -500.00 416,124.10

Bill Pmt -Check 01/10/2011 36988 ERS-Texas Social Security Program -35.00 416,089.10

Bill Pmt -Check 01/10/2011 36989 Groom & Sons' Hardware -12.58 416,076.52

Bill Pmt -Check 01/10/2011 36990 Gun Barrel City Transmission 0.00 416,076.52

Bill Pmt -Check 01/10/2011 36991 Gun Barrel Wrecker Service -135.00 415,941.52

Bill Pmt -Check 01/10/2011 36992 H.D. Appliance Repair -480.00 415,461.52

Bill Pmt -Check 01/10/2011 36993 Hassel Free Plumbing Co -365.75 415,095.77

Bill Pmt -Check 01/10/2011 36994 Hypersites International, LLC -19.99 415,075.78

Bill Pmt -Check 01/10/2011 36995 Internal Revenue Service -292.77 414,783.01

Bill Pmt -Check 01/10/2011 36996 Krystal McLaughlin -1.00 414,782.01

Bill Pmt -Check 01/10/2011 36997 Kwik Kar Oil, Lube & Wash -341.04 414,440.97

Bill Pmt -Check 01/10/2011 36998 Minolta Corp. -492.00 413,948.97

Bill Pmt -Check 01/10/2011 36999 Mr. D's -69.70 413,879.27

Bill Pmt -Check 01/10/2011 37000 O'Reiley's -109.13 413,770.14

Bill Pmt -Check 01/10/2011 37001 Payne Springs Municipal Court -516.00 413,254.14

Bill Pmt -Check 01/10/2011 37002 Pitney Bowes Inc. -420.99 412,833.15

Bill Pmt -Check 01/10/2011 37003 Police and Sherriff's Press, Inc -62.61 412,770.54

Bill Pmt -Check 01/10/2011 37004 Servpro of Kaufman Co/Cedar Creek -11,855.67 400,914.87

Bill Pmt -Check 01/10/2011 37005 Sparkletts and Sierra Springs -62.88 400,851.99

Bill Pmt -Check 01/10/2011 37006 Texas Municipal Clerks Assoc. -15.00 400,836.99

Bill Pmt -Check 01/10/2011 37007 Texas Municipal League -21,745.00 379,091.99

Bill Pmt -Check 01/10/2011 37008 Tri County Ford -815.22 378,276.77

Bill Pmt -Check 01/10/2011 37009 TXU Electric -249.90 378,026.87

Deposit 01/10/2011 11.32 378,038.19

Deposit 01/10/2011 1,469.10 379,507.29

Deposit 01/11/2011 260.44 379,767.73

Deposit 01/11/2011 100.00 379,867.73

Liability Check 01/12/2011 37010 AFLAC -3,645.87 376,221.86

Liability Check 01/12/2011 37011 Colonial Life & Accident Insurance -863.43 375,358.43

Liability Check 01/12/2011 37012 Texas Municipal Police Assoc -364.00 374,994.43

Liability Check 01/12/2011 37013 Texas Municipal Retirement System -18,843.52 356,150.91

Liability Check 01/12/2011 37014 TML - IEBP -25,500.67 330,650.24

Deposit 01/12/2011 228,567.61 559,217.85

Check 01/12/2011 37015 Gun Barrel Economic Development Corp. -28,570.95 530,646.90

Deposit 01/12/2011 387.00 531,033.90

Deposit 01/12/2011 610.44 531,644.34

Deposit 01/12/2011 1,030.00 532,674.34

Paycheck 01/13/2011 37016 -1,031.25 531,643.09

Paycheck 01/13/2011 37017 -716.83 530,926.26

Paycheck 01/13/2011 37018 -590.07 530,336.19

Paycheck 01/13/2011 37019 -1,100.83 529,235.36

Paycheck 01/13/2011 37020 -909.28 528,326.08

Paycheck 01/13/2011 37021 -2,729.33 525,596.75

Paycheck 01/13/2011 37022 -1,198.03 524,398.72

Paycheck 01/13/2011 37023 -909.75 523,488.97

Paycheck 01/13/2011 37024 -1,099.14 522,389.83
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Paycheck 01/13/2011 37025 -302.86 522,086.97

Paycheck 01/13/2011 37026 -1,082.81 521,004.16

Paycheck 01/13/2011 37027 -1,229.22 519,774.94

Paycheck 01/13/2011 37028 -1,026.40 518,748.54

Paycheck 01/13/2011 37029 -1,110.99 517,637.55

Paycheck 01/13/2011 37030 -834.07 516,803.48

Paycheck 01/13/2011 37032 -1,193.41 515,610.07

Paycheck 01/13/2011 37033 -1,134.67 514,475.40

Paycheck 01/13/2011 37034 -989.94 513,485.46

Paycheck 01/13/2011 37035 -1,446.04 512,039.42

Paycheck 01/13/2011 37036 -673.61 511,365.81

Paycheck 01/13/2011 37037 -527.47 510,838.34

Paycheck 01/13/2011 37038 -1,125.06 509,713.28

Paycheck 01/13/2011 37039 -795.09 508,918.19

Paycheck 01/13/2011 37040 -702.96 508,215.23

Paycheck 01/13/2011 37041 -1,073.24 507,141.99

Paycheck 01/13/2011 37042 -529.66 506,612.33

Paycheck 01/13/2011 37043 -969.37 505,642.96

Paycheck 01/13/2011 37044 -766.07 504,876.89

Paycheck 01/13/2011 37045 -1,448.92 503,427.97

Paycheck 01/13/2011 37046 -430.47 502,997.50

Paycheck 01/13/2011 37047 -1,137.55 501,859.95

Paycheck 01/13/2011 37048 -744.01 501,115.94

Paycheck 01/13/2011 37049 -839.58 500,276.36

Paycheck 01/13/2011 37050 -748.60 499,527.76

Paycheck 01/13/2011 37052 -1,098.09 498,429.67

Paycheck 01/13/2011 37053 -695.48 497,734.19

Paycheck 01/13/2011 37054 -1,024.87 496,709.32

Paycheck 01/13/2011 37055 -1,273.69 495,435.63

Paycheck 01/13/2011 37056 -1,309.22 494,126.41

Paycheck 01/13/2011 37057 -1,035.47 493,090.94

Paycheck 01/13/2011 37058 -898.24 492,192.70

Paycheck 01/13/2011 37059 -872.98 491,319.72

Paycheck 01/13/2011 37060 -594.91 490,724.81

Paycheck 01/13/2011 37031 -1,103.62 489,621.19

Paycheck 01/13/2011 37051 -772.91 488,848.28

Check 01/13/2011 37063 Charlotte Marrinan -100.00 488,748.28

Check 01/13/2011 37064 Marty Sitzmann Volunteer -200.00 488,548.28

Check 01/13/2011 37065 Bobby Nix  Volunteer -200.00 488,348.28

Check 01/13/2011 37066 John Bennett -50.00 488,298.28

Check 01/13/2011 37067 Zachary Kennedy Volunteer -100.00 488,198.28

Check 01/13/2011 37068 Jessica Ross Volunteer -300.00 487,898.28

Check 01/13/2011 37069 Robert Johnson -100.00 487,798.28

Check 01/13/2011 37070 Michael Grant -50.00 487,748.28

Paycheck 01/13/2011 37061 -728.96 487,019.32

Paycheck 01/13/2011 37062 -710.62 486,308.70
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Liability Check 01/13/2011 37071 -225.23 486,083.47

Liability Check 01/13/2011 37072 -146.89 485,936.58

Liability Check 01/13/2011 37073 Vought Heritage Federal Credit Union -1,280.00 484,656.58

Check 01/13/2011 37074 Nathanial Smith Volunteer -300.00 484,356.58

Deposit 01/13/2011 355.44 484,712.02

Deposit 01/13/2011 506.10 485,218.12

Deposit 01/14/2011 70.00 485,288.12

Deposit 01/14/2011 795.10 486,083.22

Deposit 01/14/2011 305.91 486,389.13

Deposit 01/14/2011 144.93 486,534.06

Check 01/17/2011 Draft Comptroller - State Court Costs -14,954.21 471,579.85

Liability Check 01/18/2011 Draft Internal Revenue Service -13,531.78 458,048.07

Deposit 01/18/2011 445.88 458,493.95

Deposit 01/18/2011 1,557.30 460,051.25

Deposit 01/19/2011 79.00 460,130.25

Deposit 01/19/2011 882.00 461,012.25

Deposit 01/19/2011 1,430.00 462,442.25

Liability Check 01/20/2011 Draft Texas Workforce Commission -362.42 462,079.83

Bill Pmt -Check 01/20/2011 37075 A plus Garage Doors -325.00 461,754.83

Bill Pmt -Check 01/20/2011 37076 Aramark Uniform Services -311.66 461,443.17

Bill Pmt -Check 01/20/2011 37077 Borders & Long Oil, Inc. -3,463.91 457,979.26

Bill Pmt -Check 01/20/2011 37078 Bureau Veritas North America, INC -15,170.82 442,808.44

Bill Pmt -Check 01/20/2011 37079 Cap'n B Florist -189.00 442,619.44

Bill Pmt -Check 01/20/2011 37080 Coleman Services Vendor -1,700.00 440,919.44

Bill Pmt -Check 01/20/2011 37081 Contact COMM -666.00 440,253.44

Bill Pmt -Check 01/20/2011 37082 Court Security MBC Fund -606.16 439,647.28

Bill Pmt -Check 01/20/2011 37083 Court Technology Fund -808.20 438,839.08

Bill Pmt -Check 01/20/2011 37084 Court Time Payment Fee Fund -181.90 438,657.18

Bill Pmt -Check 01/20/2011 37085 CVC -1,184.53 437,472.65

Bill Pmt -Check 01/20/2011 37086 East Cedar Creek FWSD -18.97 437,453.68

Bill Pmt -Check 01/20/2011 37087 Gerry Boren -90.58 437,363.10

Bill Pmt -Check 01/20/2011 37088 Hassel Free Plumbing Co -495.00 436,868.10

Bill Pmt -Check 01/20/2011 37089 Henderson County Clerk -190.00 436,678.10

Bill Pmt -Check 01/20/2011 37090 Henderson County Humane Society -180.00 436,498.10

Bill Pmt -Check 01/20/2011 37091 Henderson County Treasurer -425.00 436,073.10

Bill Pmt -Check 01/20/2011 37092 Lowe's -30.04 436,043.06

Bill Pmt -Check 01/20/2011 37093 O'Reiley's -382.10 435,660.96

Bill Pmt -Check 01/20/2011 37094 Payne Springs Municipal Court -150.00 435,510.96

Bill Pmt -Check 01/20/2011 37095 Quill Corporation -279.76 435,231.20

Bill Pmt -Check 01/20/2011 37096 RK Hall Construction -1,881.60 433,349.60

Bill Pmt -Check 01/20/2011 37097 Skip Newsom -7,675.00 425,674.60

Bill Pmt -Check 01/20/2011 37098 Texas Forest Service -476.00 425,198.60

Bill Pmt -Check 01/20/2011 37099 The Fire Store 0.00 425,198.60

Bill Pmt -Check 01/20/2011 37100 The Monitor/Lake Area Leader -1,441.90 423,756.70

Bill Pmt -Check 01/20/2011 37101 TXU Electric -1,066.77 422,689.93

Bill Pmt -Check 01/20/2011 37102 Uline -354.05 422,335.88

 Page 25 of 80



 City of Gun Barrel City

 General Fund Check Register
 As of September 30, 2011

Bill Pmt -Check 01/20/2011 37103 WALMART COMMUNITY BRC -1,759.63 420,576.25

Bill Pmt -Check 01/20/2011 37104 Day Tire -3,315.42 417,260.83

Deposit 01/20/2011 3,711.00 420,971.83

Deposit 01/20/2011 5,595.69 426,567.52

Deposit 01/20/2011 161.71 426,729.23

Deposit 01/20/2011 1,842.00 428,571.23

Deposit 01/21/2011 110.21 428,681.44

Deposit 01/21/2011 484.00 429,165.44

Deposit 01/24/2011 200.00 429,365.44

Deposit 01/24/2011 637.00 430,002.44

Deposit 01/24/2011 612.85 430,615.29

Deposit 01/24/2011 6,022.34 436,637.63

Deposit 01/25/2011 220.44 436,858.07

Deposit 01/25/2011 576.10 437,434.17

Deposit 01/26/2011 387.00 437,821.17

Deposit 01/26/2011 420.88 438,242.05

Deposit 01/26/2011 642.00 438,884.05

Paycheck 01/27/2011 37105 -2,729.33 436,154.72

Paycheck 01/27/2011 37106 -1,031.27 435,123.45

Paycheck 01/27/2011 37107 -866.84 434,256.61

Paycheck 01/27/2011 37108 -590.07 433,666.54

Paycheck 01/27/2011 37109 -1,049.91 432,616.63

Paycheck 01/27/2011 37110 -909.28 431,707.35

Paycheck 01/27/2011 37111 -1,198.04 430,509.31

Paycheck 01/27/2011 37112 -909.76 429,599.55

Paycheck 01/27/2011 37113 -673.80 428,925.75

Paycheck 01/27/2011 37114 -1,040.04 427,885.71

Paycheck 01/27/2011 37115 -372.34 427,513.37

Paycheck 01/27/2011 37117 -1,229.22 426,284.15

Paycheck 01/27/2011 37118 -962.53 425,321.62

Paycheck 01/27/2011 37119 -1,110.99 424,210.63

Paycheck 01/27/2011 37120 -911.05 423,299.58

Paycheck 01/27/2011 37121 -1,193.41 422,106.17

Paycheck 01/27/2011 37122 -1,079.11 421,027.06

Paycheck 01/27/2011 37123 -822.09 420,204.97

Paycheck 01/27/2011 37124 -1,521.39 418,683.58

Paycheck 01/27/2011 37125 -673.61 418,009.97

Paycheck 01/27/2011 37150 -897.07 417,112.90

Paycheck 01/27/2011 37126 -1,125.04 415,987.86

Paycheck 01/27/2011 37127 -795.08 415,192.78

Paycheck 01/27/2011 37128 -702.95 414,489.83

Paycheck 01/27/2011 37129 -1,146.12 413,343.71

Paycheck 01/27/2011 37130 -529.66 412,814.05

Paycheck 01/27/2011 37131 -969.44 411,844.61

Paycheck 01/27/2011 37132 -766.06 411,078.55

Paycheck 01/27/2011 37133 -1,448.93 409,629.62
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Paycheck 01/27/2011 37134 -382.05 409,247.57

Paycheck 01/27/2011 37135 -1,137.56 408,110.01

Paycheck 01/27/2011 37136 -744.01 407,366.00

Paycheck 01/27/2011 37137 -1,206.54 406,159.46

Paycheck 01/27/2011 37138 -206.14 405,953.32

Paycheck 01/27/2011 37139 -997.88 404,955.44

Paycheck 01/27/2011 37140 -710.61 404,244.83

Paycheck 01/27/2011 37141 -1,098.08 403,146.75

Paycheck 01/27/2011 37142 -695.47 402,451.28

Paycheck 01/27/2011 37143 -761.80 401,689.48

Paycheck 01/27/2011 37144 -1,208.70 400,480.78

Paycheck 01/27/2011 37145 -1,309.23 399,171.55

Paycheck 01/27/2011 37146 -1,035.46 398,136.09

Paycheck 01/27/2011 37147 -769.57 397,366.52

Paycheck 01/27/2011 37148 -872.97 396,493.55

Paycheck 01/27/2011 37149 -641.03 395,852.52

Paycheck 01/27/2011 37116 -1,082.81 394,769.71

Liability Check 01/27/2011 37151 -225.23 394,544.48

Liability Check 01/27/2011 37152 -146.89 394,397.59

Liability Check 01/27/2011 37153 Vought Heritage Federal Credit Union -1,130.00 393,267.59

Check 01/27/2011 37154 Michael Grant -50.00 393,217.59

Check 01/27/2011 37155 Bobby Nix  Volunteer -300.00 392,917.59

Check 01/27/2011 37156 Nathanial Smith Volunteer -300.00 392,617.59

Check 01/27/2011 37157 Zachary Kennedy Volunteer -150.00 392,467.59

Check 01/27/2011 37158 Marty Sitzmann Volunteer -200.00 392,267.59

Check 01/27/2011 37159 Jessica Ross Volunteer -250.00 392,017.59

Check 01/27/2011 37160 John Bennett -50.00 391,967.59

Deposit 01/27/2011 650.82 392,618.41

Deposit 01/27/2011 1,277.14 393,895.55

Deposit 01/27/2011 422.00 394,317.55

Deposit 01/28/2011 1,546.30 395,863.85

Deposit 01/28/2011 3,194.90 399,058.75

Liability Check 01/31/2011 Draft Internal Revenue Service -13,428.81 385,629.94

Check 01/31/2011 37161 KCKL -2,500.00 383,129.94

Deposit 01/31/2011 91.32 383,221.26

Deposit 01/31/2011 1,184.50 384,405.76

Deposit 01/31/2011 2,163.00 386,568.76

Check 01/31/2011 Draft Prosperity Bank -55.80 386,512.96

Deposit 01/31/2011 206.07 386,719.03

Deposit 02/02/2011 1,951.00 388,670.03

Check 02/02/2011 Draft ETS -40.72 388,629.31

Deposit 02/03/2011 207.00 388,836.31

Deposit 02/03/2011 845.20 389,681.51

Deposit 02/03/2011 107.15 389,788.66

Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2011 37162 Aramark Uniform Services -332.05 389,456.61

Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2011 37163 August Industries Inc. -367.60 389,089.01
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Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2011 37164 Borders & Long Oil, Inc. -3,080.92 386,008.09

Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2011 37165 County Line Magazine -1,305.00 384,703.09

Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2011 37166 Day Tire -14.50 384,688.59

Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2011 37167 East Cedar Creek FWSD -769.61 383,918.98

Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2011 37168 Federal Express -20.33 383,898.65

Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2011 37169 Gary Burton Engineering, Inc -17,104.02 366,794.63

Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2011 37170 Gear Cleaning Solutions -1,613.92 365,180.71

Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2011 37171 Groom & Sons' Hardware -21.99 365,158.72

Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2011 37172 Gun Barrel Computers -164.99 364,993.73

Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2011 37173 H.D. Appliance Repair -283.08 364,710.65

Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2011 37174 Hallmark -2,119.66 362,590.99

Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2011 37175 Henderson Co. SO -98.00 362,492.99

Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2011 37176 John Wright Associates -17,943.24 344,549.75

Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2011 37177 Knox -578.00 343,971.75

Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2011 37178 Kwik Kar Oil, Lube & Wash -120.84 343,850.91

Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2011 37179 Lakeside Collision -200.00 343,650.91

Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2011 37180 Last Chance Auto -124.05 343,526.86

Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2011 37181 Law Enforcement Systems, Inc. -618.00 342,908.86

Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2011 37182 Log Cabin Court -214.00 342,694.86

Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2011 37183 Lowe's -422.71 342,272.15

Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2011 37184 Mabank, City of -96.98 342,175.17

Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2011 37185 Minolta Corp. -492.00 341,683.17

Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2011 37186 Mr. D's -14.50 341,668.67

Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2011 37187 O'Reiley's -104.74 341,563.93

Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2011 37188 Office Depot -481.92 341,082.01

Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2011 37189 Orkin - Tyler, Tx -83.21 340,998.80

Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2011 37190 Pinkus Enterprises Inc -250.00 340,748.80

Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2011 37191 Pitney Bowes Inc. -464.50 340,284.30

Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2011 37192 Quill Corporation -581.10 339,703.20

Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2011 37193 Rowan's Western Wear -59.90 339,643.30

Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2011 37194 RSI -97.00 339,546.30

Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2011 37195 Sirchie -71.79 339,474.51

Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2011 37196 Southwest Stitches -45.00 339,429.51

Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2011 37197 Sprint PCS -349.22 339,080.29

Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2011 37198 Teletouch -1,185.37 337,894.92

Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2011 37199 Texas Department of State Health Services -64.00 337,830.92

Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2011 37200 Texas Drywall -1,200.00 336,630.92

Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2011 37201 The Kaufman Herald -91.54 336,539.38

Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2011 37202 The Monitor/Lake Area Leader -85.50 336,453.88

Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2011 37203 Trace Analytics -306.00 336,147.88

Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2011 37204 Tri County Ford -43.55 336,104.33

Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2011 37205 TXU Electric -3,118.97 332,985.36

Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2011 37206 Tyler Technologies Public Safety Regional -1,504.40 331,480.96

Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2011 Draft Mastercard -1,663.47 329,817.49

Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2011 37207 Office Depot -187.13 329,630.36

Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2011 37208 WALMART COMMUNITY BRC -659.48 328,970.88
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Deposit 02/07/2011 289.44 329,260.32

Deposit 02/07/2011 15,346.11 344,606.43

Deposit 02/07/2011 120.00 344,726.43

Deposit 02/07/2011 1,237.10 345,963.53

Deposit 02/08/2011 2,252.70 348,216.23

Deposit 02/08/2011 354.32 348,570.55

Deposit 02/08/2011 3,704.40 352,274.95

Deposit 02/08/2011 764.29 353,039.24

Deposit 02/09/2011 666.41 353,705.65

Deposit 02/09/2011 200.00 353,905.65

Deposit 02/09/2011 1,502.10 355,407.75

Paycheck 02/10/2011 37209 -1,101.28 354,306.47

Paycheck 02/10/2011 37210 -704.20 353,602.27

Paycheck 02/10/2011 37211 -590.07 353,012.20

Paycheck 02/10/2011 37212 -937.79 352,074.41

Paycheck 02/10/2011 37213 -2,729.33 349,345.08

Paycheck 02/10/2011 37214 -1,198.03 348,147.05

Paycheck 02/10/2011 37215 -909.76 347,237.29

Paycheck 02/10/2011 37216 -760.69 346,476.60

Paycheck 02/10/2011 37217 -1,040.06 345,436.54

Paycheck 02/10/2011 37218 -559.00 344,877.54

Paycheck 02/10/2011 37219 -302.84 344,574.70

Paycheck 02/10/2011 37220 -970.68 343,604.02

Paycheck 02/10/2011 37221 -1,229.22 342,374.80

Paycheck 02/10/2011 37222 -1,288.93 341,085.87

Paycheck 02/10/2011 37223 -691.93 340,393.94

Paycheck 02/10/2011 37224 -1,185.35 339,208.59

Paycheck 02/10/2011 37225 -834.06 338,374.53

Paycheck 02/10/2011 37227 -1,193.41 337,181.12

Paycheck 02/10/2011 37228 -1,012.23 336,168.89

Paycheck 02/10/2011 37229 -747.60 335,421.29

Paycheck 02/10/2011 37230 -1,401.43 334,019.86

Paycheck 02/10/2011 37231 -722.52 333,297.34

Paycheck 02/10/2011 37232 -715.77 332,581.57

Paycheck 02/10/2011 37233 -1,125.06 331,456.51

Paycheck 02/10/2011 37234 -852.49 330,604.02

Paycheck 02/10/2011 37235 -757.36 329,846.66

Paycheck 02/10/2011 37236 -529.66 329,317.00

Paycheck 02/10/2011 37237 -969.42 328,347.58

Paycheck 02/10/2011 37238 -766.06 327,581.52

Paycheck 02/10/2011 37239 -1,448.92 326,132.60

Paycheck 02/10/2011 37240 -298.35 325,834.25

Paycheck 02/10/2011 37241 -1,063.66 324,770.59

Paycheck 02/10/2011 37242 -446.01 324,324.58

Paycheck 02/10/2011 37243 -750.07 323,574.51

Paycheck 02/10/2011 37244 -1,356.84 322,217.67
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Paycheck 02/10/2011 37245 -710.62 321,507.05

Paycheck 02/10/2011 37246 -1,010.66 320,496.39

Paycheck 02/10/2011 37247 -745.09 319,751.30

Paycheck 02/10/2011 37248 -839.40 318,911.90

Paycheck 02/10/2011 37249 -1,208.69 317,703.21

Paycheck 02/10/2011 37250 -1,784.65 315,918.56

Paycheck 02/10/2011 37251 -949.04 314,969.52

Paycheck 02/10/2011 37252 -855.99 314,113.53

Paycheck 02/10/2011 37253 -872.98 313,240.55

Paycheck 02/10/2011 37254 -617.97 312,622.58

Paycheck 02/10/2011 37226 -1,103.61 311,518.97

Check 02/10/2011 37257 Bobby Nix  Volunteer -300.00 311,218.97

Check 02/10/2011 37258 Zachary Kennedy Volunteer -250.00 310,968.97

Check 02/10/2011 37259 Jessica Ross Volunteer -250.00 310,718.97

Check 02/10/2011 37260 Michael Grant -100.00 310,618.97

Check 02/10/2011 37261 Nathanial Smith Volunteer 0.00 310,618.97

Check 02/10/2011 37262 Marty Sitzmann Volunteer -150.00 310,468.97

Paycheck 02/10/2011 37255 -925.25 309,543.72

Paycheck 02/10/2011 37256 -1,051.10 308,492.62

Liability Check 02/10/2011 37263 -225.23 308,267.39

Liability Check 02/10/2011 37264 -146.89 308,120.50

Liability Check 02/10/2011 37265 Vought Heritage Federal Credit Union -1,428.00 306,692.50

Check 02/10/2011 37284 Nathanial Smith Volunteer -300.00 306,392.50

Deposit 02/10/2011 248.00 306,640.50

Deposit 02/10/2011 2,720.10 309,360.60

Deposit 02/10/2011 152.44 309,513.04

Deposit 02/11/2011 314,609.58 624,122.62

Check 02/11/2011 37285 Gun Barrel Economic Development Corp. -39,326.20 584,796.42

Deposit 02/11/2011 967.56 585,763.98

Deposit 02/11/2011 629.33 586,393.31

Deposit 02/11/2011 2,919.20 589,312.51

Liability Check 02/14/2011 Draft Internal Revenue Service -13,912.09 575,400.42

Deposit 02/14/2011 508.88 575,909.30

Deposit 02/14/2011 351.33 576,260.63

Deposit 02/14/2011 2,933.20 579,193.83

Deposit 02/15/2011 260.44 579,454.27

Deposit 02/15/2011 280.16 579,734.43

Deposit 02/15/2011 546.00 580,280.43

Liability Check 02/16/2011 37286 AFLAC -2,633.06 577,647.37

Liability Check 02/16/2011 37287 Colonial Life & Accident Insurance -575.64 577,071.73

Liability Check 02/16/2011 37288 Texas Municipal Police Assoc -364.00 576,707.73

Liability Check 02/16/2011 37289 Texas Municipal Retirement System -12,199.01 564,508.72

Liability Check 02/16/2011 37290 TML - IEBP -24,464.13 540,044.59

Deposit 02/16/2011 332.00 540,376.59

Deposit 02/16/2011 1,481.00 541,857.59

Deposit 02/16/2011 110.31 541,967.90
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Deposit 02/16/2011 583.00 542,550.90

Deposit 02/17/2011 243.42 542,794.32

Deposit 02/17/2011 685.86 543,480.18

Deposit 02/17/2011 916.00 544,396.18

Deposit 02/18/2011 446.44 544,842.62

Deposit 02/18/2011 2,338.30 547,180.92

Deposit 02/18/2011 1,063.52 548,244.44

Deposit 02/21/2011 380.00 548,624.44

Deposit 02/21/2011 1,083.00 549,707.44

Deposit 02/21/2011 84.46 549,791.90

Deposit 02/22/2011 1,069.74 550,861.64

Deposit 02/22/2011 1,896.75 552,758.39

Deposit 02/22/2011 1,369.20 554,127.59

Deposit 02/23/2011 576.00 554,703.59

Deposit 02/23/2011 1,886.00 556,589.59

Deposit 02/23/2011 1,550.00 558,139.59

Deposit 02/23/2011 315.07 558,454.66

Paycheck 02/24/2011 37291 -1,031.26 557,423.40

Paycheck 02/24/2011 37292 -921.38 556,502.02

Paycheck 02/24/2011 37293 -590.07 555,911.95

Paycheck 02/24/2011 37294 -937.79 554,974.16

Paycheck 02/24/2011 37295 -909.28 554,064.88

Paycheck 02/24/2011 37298 -909.76 553,155.12

Paycheck 02/24/2011 37299 -673.80 552,481.32

Paycheck 02/24/2011 37300 -1,040.04 551,441.28

Paycheck 02/24/2011 37301 -983.34 550,457.94

Paycheck 02/24/2011 37302 -494.75 549,963.19

Paycheck 02/24/2011 37303 -970.67 548,992.52

Paycheck 02/24/2011 37305 -876.03 548,116.49

Paycheck 02/24/2011 37306 -645.82 547,470.67

Paycheck 02/24/2011 37307 -1,110.99 546,359.68

Paycheck 02/24/2011 37308 -834.07 545,525.61

Paycheck 02/24/2011 37310 -1,145.99 544,379.62

Paycheck 02/24/2011 37312 -1,423.23 542,956.39

Paycheck 02/24/2011 37313 -673.62 542,282.77

Paycheck 02/24/2011 37314 -715.77 541,567.00

Paycheck 02/24/2011 37317 -702.95 540,864.05

Paycheck 02/24/2011 37318 -1,051.11 539,812.94

Paycheck 02/24/2011 37319 -529.65 539,283.29

Paycheck 02/24/2011 37323 -349.78 538,933.51

Paycheck 02/24/2011 37324 -1,244.69 537,688.82

Paycheck 02/24/2011 37325 -446.01 537,242.81

Paycheck 02/24/2011 37326 -772.70 536,470.11

Paycheck 02/24/2011 37327 -610.90 535,859.21

Paycheck 02/24/2011 37328 -772.91 535,086.30

Paycheck 02/24/2011 37329 -710.61 534,375.69
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Paycheck 02/24/2011 37331 -695.48 533,680.21

Paycheck 02/24/2011 37332 -691.30 532,988.91

Paycheck 02/24/2011 37334 -949.04 532,039.87

Paycheck 02/24/2011 37335 -898.25 531,141.62

Paycheck 02/24/2011 37336 -872.97 530,268.65

Paycheck 02/24/2011 37337 -572.85 529,695.80

Paycheck 02/24/2011 37296 -2,729.34 526,966.46

Paycheck 02/24/2011 37297 -877.58 526,088.88

Paycheck 02/24/2011 37304 -1,229.22 524,859.66

Paycheck 02/24/2011 37309 -1,193.42 523,666.24

Paycheck 02/24/2011 37311 -747.60 522,918.64

Paycheck 02/24/2011 37315 -1,125.06 521,793.58

Paycheck 02/24/2011 37316 -852.48 520,941.10

Paycheck 02/24/2011 37320 -969.42 519,971.68

Paycheck 02/24/2011 37321 -766.06 519,205.62

Paycheck 02/24/2011 37322 -1,448.93 517,756.69

Paycheck 02/24/2011 37330 -1,010.66 516,746.03

Paycheck 02/24/2011 37333 -1,208.69 515,537.34

Liability Check 02/24/2011 37338 -225.23 515,312.11

Liability Check 02/24/2011 37339 -320.47 514,991.64

Liability Check 02/24/2011 37340 -146.89 514,844.75

Liability Check 02/24/2011 37341 Vought Heritage Federal Credit Union -1,428.00 513,416.75

Check 02/24/2011 37342 Michael Grant -250.00 513,166.75

Check 02/24/2011 37343 Marty Sitzmann Volunteer -150.00 513,016.75

Check 02/24/2011 37344 Nathanial Smith Volunteer -300.00 512,716.75

Check 02/24/2011 37345 Jessica Ross Volunteer -200.00 512,516.75

Check 02/24/2011 37346 Bobby Nix  Volunteer -250.00 512,266.75

Check 02/24/2011 37347 John Bennett -50.00 512,216.75

Check 02/24/2011 37348 Zachary Kennedy Volunteer -100.00 512,116.75

Deposit 02/24/2011 14,854.87 526,971.62

Deposit 02/24/2011 106.80 527,078.42

Deposit 02/24/2011 899.10 527,977.52

Bill Pmt -Check 02/25/2011 37349 AIRGAS -56.08 527,921.44

Bill Pmt -Check 02/25/2011 37350 Aramark Uniform Services -408.26 527,513.18

Bill Pmt -Check 02/25/2011 37351 Balch Springs Police Department -275.60 527,237.58

Bill Pmt -Check 02/25/2011 37352 Borders & Long Oil, Inc. -6,447.21 520,790.37

Bill Pmt -Check 02/25/2011 37353 Bureau Veritas North America, INC -3,500.00 517,290.37

Bill Pmt -Check 02/25/2011 37354 Cap'n B Florist -135.00 517,155.37

Bill Pmt -Check 02/25/2011 37355 Contact COMM -125.00 517,030.37

Bill Pmt -Check 02/25/2011 37356 Day Tire -47.35 516,983.02

Bill Pmt -Check 02/25/2011 37357 Dixie Paper -559.21 516,423.81

Bill Pmt -Check 02/25/2011 37358 Eustace, City of -247.00 516,176.81

Bill Pmt -Check 02/25/2011 37359 Farmers Branch PD -288.00 515,888.81

Bill Pmt -Check 02/25/2011 37360 Gary Burton Engineering, Inc -2,193.75 513,695.06

Bill Pmt -Check 02/25/2011 37361 Groom & Sons' Hardware -102.57 513,592.49

Bill Pmt -Check 02/25/2011 37362 GT Distributors, Inc. -1,176.57 512,415.92
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Bill Pmt -Check 02/25/2011 37363 Hypersites International, LLC -19.99 512,395.93

Bill Pmt -Check 02/25/2011 37364 Incode -546.70 511,849.23

Bill Pmt -Check 02/25/2011 37365 Independent Propane Company -62.93 511,786.30

Bill Pmt -Check 02/25/2011 37366 K.L.A.S.S. Trucking Service -251.00 511,535.30

Bill Pmt -Check 02/25/2011 37367 Kilgore College -10.00 511,525.30

Bill Pmt -Check 02/25/2011 37368 Kiwanis Club of Cedar Creek Lake -90.00 511,435.30

Bill Pmt -Check 02/25/2011 37369 Last Chance Auto -229.65 511,205.65

Bill Pmt -Check 02/25/2011 37370 Lowe's -113.54 511,092.11

Bill Pmt -Check 02/25/2011 37371 Mesquite Municipal Court -503.10 510,589.01

Bill Pmt -Check 02/25/2011 37372 Mr. D's -58.45 510,530.56

Bill Pmt -Check 02/25/2011 37373 Notary Public Underwriters Agency, Inc -99.75 510,430.81

Bill Pmt -Check 02/25/2011 37374 O'Reiley's -162.17 510,268.64

Bill Pmt -Check 02/25/2011 37375 Orkin - Tyler, Tx -83.21 510,185.43

Bill Pmt -Check 02/25/2011 37376 Payne Springs Municipal Court -920.00 509,265.43

Bill Pmt -Check 02/25/2011 37377 RK Hall Construction -1,756.80 507,508.63

Bill Pmt -Check 02/25/2011 37378 Safariland, LLC -436.39 507,072.24

Bill Pmt -Check 02/25/2011 37379 Seal Master -337.64 506,734.60

Bill Pmt -Check 02/25/2011 37380 Sprint PCS -447.35 506,287.25

Bill Pmt -Check 02/25/2011 37381 State Firemen's and Fire Marshal's Assoc. -1,437.00 504,850.25

Bill Pmt -Check 02/25/2011 37382 Strategic Government Resources, Inc. -1,025.00 503,825.25

Bill Pmt -Check 02/25/2011 37383 The Monitor/Lake Area Leader -258.10 503,567.15

Bill Pmt -Check 02/25/2011 37384 Tip Top Auto -24.95 503,542.20

Bill Pmt -Check 02/25/2011 37385 TMCEC -100.00 503,442.20

Bill Pmt -Check 02/25/2011 37386 Tri County Ford -12.50 503,429.70

Bill Pmt -Check 02/25/2011 37387 TXU Electric -3,264.90 500,164.80

Bill Pmt -Check 02/25/2011 37388 Tyler Technologies Court Case Management -250.00 499,914.80

Bill Pmt -Check 02/25/2011 37389 Tyler Uniform -670.00 499,244.80

Bill Pmt -Check 02/25/2011 37390 Zee Medical -310.80 498,934.00

Deposit 02/25/2011 1,012.81 499,946.81

Deposit 02/25/2011 585.76 500,532.57

Deposit 02/25/2011 2,853.00 503,385.57

Deposit 02/28/2011 191.93 503,577.50

Deposit 02/28/2011 220.52 503,798.02

Deposit 02/28/2011 1,625.20 505,423.22

Check 02/28/2011 Draft Prosperity Bank -89.04 505,334.18

Deposit 02/28/2011 197.81 505,531.99

Liability Check 03/01/2011 Draft Internal Revenue Service -13,222.31 492,309.68

Deposit 03/01/2011 433.44 492,743.12

Deposit 03/01/2011 1,930.00 494,673.12

Deposit 03/01/2011 107.12 494,780.24

Bill Pmt -Check 03/02/2011 37391 Aramark Uniform Services -221.90 494,558.34

Bill Pmt -Check 03/02/2011 37392 CVC -1,331.92 493,226.42

Bill Pmt -Check 03/02/2011 37393 Day Tire -1,603.43 491,622.99

Bill Pmt -Check 03/02/2011 37394 East Cedar Creek FWSD -830.95 490,792.04

Bill Pmt -Check 03/02/2011 37395 East Texas Medical Center -104.00 490,688.04

Bill Pmt -Check 03/02/2011 37396 Gerry Boren -59.10 490,628.94
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Bill Pmt -Check 03/02/2011 37397 Grand Prairie Police Department -235.00 490,393.94

Bill Pmt -Check 03/02/2011 37398 Groom & Sons' Hardware -40.08 490,353.86

Bill Pmt -Check 03/02/2011 37399 GT Distributors, Inc. -130.05 490,223.81

Bill Pmt -Check 03/02/2011 37400 Hallmark -146.68 490,077.13

Bill Pmt -Check 03/02/2011 37401 Hart Information Services -46.41 490,030.72

Bill Pmt -Check 03/02/2011 37402 Internal Revenue Service -287.76 489,742.96

Bill Pmt -Check 03/02/2011 37403 Jeremy Wendt -65.90 489,677.06

Bill Pmt -Check 03/02/2011 37404 Kilgore College -25.00 489,652.06

Bill Pmt -Check 03/02/2011 37405 Kwik Kar Oil, Lube & Wash -69.19 489,582.87

Bill Pmt -Check 03/02/2011 37406 Lakeside Animal Clinic -222.00 489,360.87

Bill Pmt -Check 03/02/2011 37407 Last Chance Auto -46.45 489,314.42

Bill Pmt -Check 03/02/2011 37408 Lowe's -115.84 489,198.58

Bill Pmt -Check 03/02/2011 37409 Mabank, City of -96.18 489,102.40

Bill Pmt -Check 03/02/2011 37410 Main Street Installers -336.00 488,766.40

Bill Pmt -Check 03/02/2011 37411 MES -374.93 488,391.47

Bill Pmt -Check 03/02/2011 37412 Minolta Corp. -492.00 487,899.47

Bill Pmt -Check 03/02/2011 37413 Northern Safety & Industrial -396.07 487,503.40

Bill Pmt -Check 03/02/2011 37414 O'Reiley's -98.53 487,404.87

Bill Pmt -Check 03/02/2011 37415 Payne Springs Municipal Court -830.00 486,574.87

Bill Pmt -Check 03/02/2011 37416 Police and Sherriff's Press, Inc -32.44 486,542.43

Bill Pmt -Check 03/02/2011 37417 Quill Corporation -132.48 486,409.95

Bill Pmt -Check 03/02/2011 37418 Robert Wayne Munroe -6.00 486,403.95

Bill Pmt -Check 03/02/2011 37419 S&W Automotive -52.50 486,351.45

Bill Pmt -Check 03/02/2011 37420 Sirchie -368.72 485,982.73

Bill Pmt -Check 03/02/2011 37421 Sparkletts and Sierra Springs -86.38 485,896.35

Bill Pmt -Check 03/02/2011 37422 Tool Municipal Court -961.00 484,935.35

Bill Pmt -Check 03/02/2011 37423 TXU Electric -645.73 484,289.62

Bill Pmt -Check 03/02/2011 Draft Mastercard -783.14 483,506.48

Bill Pmt -Check 03/02/2011 37424 WALMART COMMUNITY BRC -724.92 482,781.56

Deposit 03/02/2011 6,748.68 489,530.24

Deposit 03/02/2011 681.00 490,211.24

Deposit 03/02/2011 1,370.00 491,581.24

Deposit 03/02/2011 110.31 491,691.55

Deposit 03/02/2011 2,007.10 493,698.65

Deposit 03/02/2011 123.29 493,821.94

Deposit 03/02/2011 55.48 493,877.42

Check 03/02/2011 Draft ETS -86.23 493,791.19

Deposit 03/03/2011 3,559.20 497,350.39

Deposit 03/03/2011 206.00 497,556.39

Deposit 03/03/2011 1,023.82 498,580.21

Deposit 03/03/2011 3,025.40 501,605.61

Deposit 03/04/2011 271.00 501,876.61

Deposit 03/04/2011 296.90 502,173.51

Deposit 03/04/2011 1,371.00 503,544.51

Deposit 03/04/2011 1,022.79 504,567.30

Deposit 03/05/2011 1,991.00 506,558.30
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Deposit 03/05/2011 152.44 506,710.74

Deposit 03/06/2011 596.00 507,306.74

Deposit 03/07/2011 83.02 507,389.76

Deposit 03/07/2011 908.58 508,298.34

Deposit 03/07/2011 99.26 508,397.60

Deposit 03/07/2011 574.00 508,971.60

Deposit 03/08/2011 1,028.75 510,000.35

Deposit 03/08/2011 1,628.10 511,628.45

Check 03/09/2011 37473 Mickie Raney -26.79 511,601.66

Deposit 03/09/2011 809.14 512,410.80

Deposit 03/09/2011 716.50 513,127.30

Deposit 03/09/2011 401.44 513,528.74

Deposit 03/09/2011 2,834.10 516,362.84

Deposit 03/09/2011 338.87 516,701.71

Paycheck 03/10/2011 37425 -1,031.25 515,670.46

Paycheck 03/10/2011 37426 -745.60 514,924.86

Paycheck 03/10/2011 37427 -590.07 514,334.79

Paycheck 03/10/2011 37429 -909.28 513,425.51

Paycheck 03/10/2011 37433 -728.95 512,696.56

Paycheck 03/10/2011 37435 -1,047.67 511,648.89

Paycheck 03/10/2011 37437 -981.99 510,666.90

Paycheck 03/10/2011 37438 -1,229.22 509,437.68

Paycheck 03/10/2011 37439 -1,004.78 508,432.90

Paycheck 03/10/2011 37440 -645.81 507,787.09

Paycheck 03/10/2011 37441 -1,110.98 506,676.11

Paycheck 03/10/2011 37445 -989.61 505,686.50

Paycheck 03/10/2011 37446 -747.60 504,938.90

Paycheck 03/10/2011 37447 -1,536.26 503,402.64

Paycheck 03/10/2011 37448 -673.61 502,729.03

Paycheck 03/10/2011 37449 -715.76 502,013.27

Paycheck 03/10/2011 37451 -795.09 501,218.18

Paycheck 03/10/2011 37454 -529.66 500,688.52

Paycheck 03/10/2011 37456 -793.32 499,895.20

Paycheck 03/10/2011 37457 -1,448.92 498,446.28

Paycheck 03/10/2011 37458 -534.87 497,911.41

Paycheck 03/10/2011 37459 -1,038.68 496,872.73

Paycheck 03/10/2011 37460 -446.00 496,426.73

Paycheck 03/10/2011 37461 -1,129.03 495,297.70

Paycheck 03/10/2011 37462 -1,160.81 494,136.89

Paycheck 03/10/2011 37464 -710.62 493,426.27

Paycheck 03/10/2011 37465 -1,026.08 492,400.19

Paycheck 03/10/2011 37470 -1,245.18 491,155.01

Paycheck 03/10/2011 37472 -936.74 490,218.27

Paycheck 03/10/2011 37428 -937.78 489,280.49

Paycheck 03/10/2011 37430 -2,729.33 486,551.16

Paycheck 03/10/2011 37431 -877.56 485,673.60
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Paycheck 03/10/2011 37432 -909.75 484,763.85

Paycheck 03/10/2011 37434 -1,040.05 483,723.80

Paycheck 03/10/2011 37436 -367.17 483,356.63

Paycheck 03/10/2011 37442 -834.06 482,522.57

Paycheck 03/10/2011 37443 -1,103.62 481,418.95

Paycheck 03/10/2011 37444 -1,193.40 480,225.55

Paycheck 03/10/2011 37450 -1,125.05 479,100.50

Paycheck 03/10/2011 37452 -702.96 478,397.54

Paycheck 03/10/2011 37453 -1,051.11 477,346.43

Paycheck 03/10/2011 37455 -969.43 476,377.00

Paycheck 03/10/2011 37463 -772.90 475,604.10

Paycheck 03/10/2011 37466 -695.48 474,908.62

Paycheck 03/10/2011 37467 -691.31 474,217.31

Paycheck 03/10/2011 37468 -1,208.69 473,008.62

Paycheck 03/10/2011 37469 -949.03 472,059.59

Paycheck 03/10/2011 37471 -872.98 471,186.61

Bill Pmt -Check 03/10/2011 37474 Gun Barrel City Reserve Account -136,208.00 334,978.61

Liability Check 03/10/2011 37475 -225.23 334,753.38

Liability Check 03/10/2011 37476 -320.47 334,432.91

Liability Check 03/10/2011 37477 -146.89 334,286.02

Liability Check 03/10/2011 37478 Vought Heritage Federal Credit Union -1,428.00 332,858.02

Check 03/10/2011 37479 Nathanial Smith Volunteer -250.00 332,608.02

Check 03/10/2011 37480 Jessica Ross Volunteer -250.00 332,358.02

Check 03/10/2011 37481 Bobby Nix  Volunteer -100.00 332,258.02

Check 03/10/2011 37482 Marty Sitzmann Volunteer -150.00 332,108.02

Check 03/10/2011 37483 Robert Johnson -50.00 332,058.02

Deposit 03/10/2011 410.00 332,468.02

Deposit 03/10/2011 22.66 332,490.68

Deposit 03/10/2011 1,373.20 333,863.88

Deposit 03/11/2011 203,508.44 537,372.32

Deposit 03/11/2011 170.00 537,542.32

Deposit 03/11/2011 555.00 538,097.32

Deposit 03/11/2011 238.83 538,336.15

Deposit 03/11/2011 273.08 538,609.23

Deposit 03/12/2011 100.00 538,709.23

Liability Check 03/14/2011 37484 AFLAC -2,369.52 536,339.71

Liability Check 03/14/2011 37485 Colonial Life & Accident Insurance -575.62 535,764.09

Liability Check 03/14/2011 37486 Texas Municipal Police Assoc -364.00 535,400.09

Liability Check 03/14/2011 37487 Texas Municipal Retirement System -12,144.26 523,255.83

Liability Check 03/14/2011 37488 TML - IEBP -24,464.13 498,791.70

Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2011 37489 AIRGAS -54.40 498,737.30

Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2011 37490 Allied Waste Services -162.00 498,575.30

Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2011 37491 American Industrial Tire -374.00 498,201.30

Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2011 37492 Aramark Uniform Services -167.05 498,034.25

Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2011 37493 Billy Sparks -43.30 497,990.95

Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2011 37494 Borders & Long Oil, Inc. -5,138.86 492,852.09
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Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2011 37495 City of Red Oak -614.90 492,237.19

Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2011 37496 Court Security MBC Fund -328.92 491,908.27

Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2011 37497 Court Technology Fund -438.52 491,469.75

Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2011 37498 Court Time Payment Fee Fund -83.72 491,386.03

Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2011 37499 Dallas PD -473.20 490,912.83

Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2011 37500 David Hallmark -400.00 490,512.83

Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2011 37501 East Texas Council of Governments -772.00 489,740.83

Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2011 37502 Eckerman, Christy -67.18 489,673.65

Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2011 37503 Eustace, City of -525.00 489,148.65

Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2011 37504 Fire Fighters' Relief and Retirement Fund -480.00 488,668.65

Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2011 37505 Gary Burton Engineering, Inc -5,449.37 483,219.28

Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2011 37506 Gerry Boren -31.67 483,187.61

Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2011 37507 Groom & Sons' Hardware -49.49 483,138.12

Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2011 37508 GT Distributors, Inc. -75.79 483,062.33

Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2011 37509 Gun Barrel Computers -75.00 482,987.33

Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2011 37510 Gun Barrel Economic Development Corp. -25,438.55 457,548.78

Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2011 37511 High Strung -400.00 457,148.78

Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2011 37512 IPMA-HR -145.00 457,003.78

Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2011 37513 JC's Tire Service -26.64 456,977.14

Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2011 37514 John Wright Associates -114.20 456,862.94

Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2011 37515 Kiwanis Club of Cedar Creek Lake -60.00 456,802.94

Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2011 37516 Kwik Kar Oil, Lube & Wash -48.09 456,754.85

Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2011 37517 Lakeland Medical Associates -270.00 456,484.85

Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2011 37518 Lowe's -275.04 456,209.81

Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2011 37519 McKamie Krueger, LLP -5,355.50 450,854.31

Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2011 37520 Michael White -53.90 450,800.41

Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2011 37521 O'Reiley's -221.43 450,578.98

Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2011 37522 Payne Springs Municipal Court -341.00 450,237.98

Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2011 37523 Quill Corporation -790.50 449,447.48

Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2011 37524 RK Hall Construction -1,787.20 447,660.28

Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2011 37525 Roger Young -350.00 447,310.28

Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2011 37526 Sam Lee -250.00 447,060.28

Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2011 37527 Secretary of State of Texas -8.00 447,052.28

Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2011 37528 Skip Newsom -3,500.00 443,552.28

Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2011 37529 Sparkletts and Sierra Springs -102.77 443,449.51

Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2011 37530 Teletouch -207.50 443,242.01

Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2011 37531 Tip Top Auto -10.00 443,232.01

Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2011 37532 Tyler Uniform -295.00 442,937.01

Bill Pmt -Check 03/14/2011 37533 Zee Medical -63.65 442,873.36

Deposit 03/14/2011 157.88 443,031.24

Deposit 03/14/2011 158.62 443,189.86

Deposit 03/14/2011 1,913.00 445,102.86

Liability Check 03/15/2011 Draft Internal Revenue Service -13,971.20 431,131.66

Deposit 03/15/2011 679.25 431,810.91

Deposit 03/15/2011 636.00 432,446.91

Deposit 03/16/2011 375.00 432,821.91
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Deposit 03/16/2011 158.62 432,980.53

Deposit 03/16/2011 1,923.00 434,903.53

Deposit 03/17/2011 318.50 435,222.03

Deposit 03/17/2011 1,351.54 436,573.57

Deposit 03/17/2011 211.00 436,784.57

Deposit 03/18/2011 550.44 437,335.01

Deposit 03/18/2011 180.25 437,515.26

Deposit 03/18/2011 1,703.00 439,218.26

Deposit 03/21/2011 191.20 439,409.46

Deposit 03/21/2011 1,528.10 440,937.56

Deposit 03/21/2011 170.98 441,108.54

Deposit 03/22/2011 318.00 441,426.54

Deposit 03/22/2011 110.31 441,536.85

Deposit 03/22/2011 2,947.00 444,483.85

Deposit 03/23/2011 46.00 444,529.85

Deposit 03/23/2011 692.10 445,221.95

Deposit 03/23/2011 593.00 445,814.95

Paycheck 03/24/2011 37534 -1,031.27 444,783.68

Paycheck 03/24/2011 37535 -921.38 443,862.30

Paycheck 03/24/2011 37537 -937.78 442,924.52

Paycheck 03/24/2011 37538 -909.29 442,015.23

Paycheck 03/24/2011 37540 -877.56 441,137.67

Paycheck 03/24/2011 37581 -785.11 440,352.56

Paycheck 03/24/2011 37542 -1,059.40 439,293.16

Paycheck 03/24/2011 37543 -953.87 438,339.29

Paycheck 03/24/2011 37545 -993.31 437,345.98

Paycheck 03/24/2011 37546 -1,354.23 435,991.75

Paycheck 03/24/2011 37547 -876.02 435,115.73

Paycheck 03/24/2011 37548 -645.82 434,469.91

Paycheck 03/24/2011 37549 -1,111.00 433,358.91

Paycheck 03/24/2011 37552 -376.87 432,982.04

Paycheck 03/24/2011 37553 -1,028.19 431,953.85

Paycheck 03/24/2011 37554 -747.60 431,206.25

Paycheck 03/24/2011 37555 -1,513.46 429,692.79

Paycheck 03/24/2011 37556 -673.61 429,019.18

Paycheck 03/24/2011 37557 -715.77 428,303.41

Paycheck 03/24/2011 37559 -795.09 427,508.32

Paycheck 03/24/2011 37560 -160.91 427,347.41

Paycheck 03/24/2011 37562 -529.66 426,817.75

Paycheck 03/24/2011 37564 -833.70 425,984.05

Paycheck 03/24/2011 37565 -1,448.93 424,535.12

Paycheck 03/24/2011 37566 -306.93 424,228.19

Paycheck 03/24/2011 37567 -1,038.69 423,189.50

Paycheck 03/24/2011 37568 -446.02 422,743.48

Paycheck 03/24/2011 37569 -750.08 421,993.40

Paycheck 03/24/2011 37570 -877.09 421,116.31
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Paycheck 03/24/2011 37572 -748.22 420,368.09

Paycheck 03/24/2011 37573 -1,056.73 419,311.36

Paycheck 03/24/2011 37577 -949.04 418,362.32

Paycheck 03/24/2011 37578 -898.24 417,464.08

Paycheck 03/24/2011 37580 -720.72 416,743.36

Paycheck 03/24/2011 37536 -590.07 416,153.29

Paycheck 03/24/2011 37539 -2,729.33 413,423.96

Paycheck 03/24/2011 37541 -909.76 412,514.20

Paycheck 03/24/2011 37544 -367.16 412,147.04

Paycheck 03/24/2011 37550 -834.07 411,312.97

Paycheck 03/24/2011 37551 -1,193.41 410,119.56

Paycheck 03/24/2011 37558 -1,125.05 408,994.51

Paycheck 03/24/2011 37561 -1,051.10 407,943.41

Paycheck 03/24/2011 37563 -969.42 406,973.99

Paycheck 03/24/2011 37571 -772.92 406,201.07

Paycheck 03/24/2011 37574 -695.48 405,505.59

Paycheck 03/24/2011 37575 -691.30 404,814.29

Paycheck 03/24/2011 37576 -1,208.70 403,605.59

Paycheck 03/24/2011 37579 -872.97 402,732.62

Check 03/24/2011 37582 Michael Grant -100.00 402,632.62

Check 03/24/2011 37583 Jessica Ross Volunteer -300.00 402,332.62

Check 03/24/2011 37584 Bobby Nix  Volunteer -50.00 402,282.62

Check 03/24/2011 37585 Nathanial Smith Volunteer -300.00 401,982.62

Check 03/24/2011 37586 John Bennett -100.00 401,882.62

Check 03/24/2011 37587 Marty Sitzmann Volunteer -150.00 401,732.62

Liability Check 03/24/2011 37588 -225.23 401,507.39

Liability Check 03/24/2011 37589 -320.47 401,186.92

Liability Check 03/24/2011 37590 -146.89 401,040.03

Liability Check 03/24/2011 37591 Vought Heritage Federal Credit Union -1,303.00 399,737.03

Deposit 03/24/2011 122.88 399,859.91

Deposit 03/24/2011 203.94 400,063.85

Deposit 03/24/2011 295.00 400,358.85

Deposit 03/25/2011 1,265.25 401,624.10

Deposit 03/25/2011 1,064.00 402,688.10

Liability Check 03/28/2011 Draft Internal Revenue Service -13,209.65 389,478.45

Deposit 03/28/2011 76.88 389,555.33

Deposit 03/28/2011 791.00 390,346.33

Deposit 03/29/2011 293.88 390,640.21

Deposit 03/29/2011 283.00 390,923.21

Deposit 03/30/2011 169.76 391,092.97

Deposit 03/30/2011 716.00 391,808.97

Deposit 03/30/2011 552.00 392,360.97

Deposit 03/30/2011 486.16 392,847.13

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37592 Affordable Computer Repair -130.00 392,717.13

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37593 Aramark Uniform Services -447.71 392,269.42

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37594 Bacon Auto Ranch -840.96 391,428.46
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Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37595 Borders & Long Oil, Inc. -7,547.45 383,881.01

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37596 Casco Industries Inc. -12,281.00 371,600.01

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37597 Cedar Creek Pilot -28.00 371,572.01

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37598 Cindy Satterwhite -6.00 371,566.01

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37599 CVC -1,334.49 370,231.52

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37600 Dale Ferguson -6.00 370,225.52

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37601 Dallas, City of -312.50 369,913.02

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37602 Day Tire -67.00 369,846.02

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37603 East Cedar Creek FWSD -810.40 369,035.62

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37604 Frank Laarits Jury -6.00 369,029.62

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37605 Gary Burton Engineering, Inc -1,312.79 367,716.83

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37606 Gerry Boren -17.72 367,699.11

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37607 Groom & Sons' Hardware -564.27 367,134.84

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37608 Gun Barrel Auto Parts -55.00 367,079.84

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37609 Hassel Free Plumbing Co -893.24 366,186.60

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37610 Howard Smith -6.00 366,180.60

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37611 Irving Municipal Court -682.50 365,498.10

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37612 Jane Shorrock -6.00 365,492.10

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37613 JC's Tire Service -8.00 365,484.10

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37614 Jerry's Gravel Pit -25.00 365,459.10

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37615 John Hooe -6.00 365,453.10

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37616 John Loughry -6.00 365,447.10

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37617 John Luby -6.00 365,441.10

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37618 Kiwanis Club of Cedar Creek Lake -30.00 365,411.10

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37619 Lawrence Yager -6.00 365,405.10

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37620 Linda Ray -6.00 365,399.10

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37621 Lowe's -286.87 365,112.23

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37622 Mary McPherson -6.00 365,106.23

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37623 Mastercard -2,587.60 362,518.63

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37624 Michael Odom -6.00 362,512.63

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37625 Mr. D's -44.70 362,467.93

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37626 Nalcom -330.00 362,137.93

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37627 Naomi Johnston -6.00 362,131.93

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37628 O'Reiley's -131.18 362,000.75

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37629 Office Depot -41.99 361,958.76

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37630 Orkin - Tyler, Tx -274.52 361,684.24

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37631 Payne Springs Municipal Court -500.00 361,184.24

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37632 PC Mall Gov -91.57 361,092.67

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37633 Pitney Bowes Inc. -297.00 360,795.67

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37634 Quill Corporation -32.40 360,763.27

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37635 RK Hall Construction -1,744.80 359,018.47

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37636 Roslyne Cunningham -6.00 359,012.47

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37637 Sprint PCS -339.23 358,673.24

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37638 Susan Pottorf -6.00 358,667.24

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37639 Tanksley, Wayne -2,250.00 356,417.24

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37640 Texana Land & Asphalt, Inc -145,811.35 210,605.89
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Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37641 The Monitor/Lake Area Leader -312.80 210,293.09

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37642 Tri County Ford -36.44 210,256.65

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37643 TXU Electric -4,297.06 205,959.59

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37644 WALMART COMMUNITY BRC -845.17 205,114.42

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37645 William Morgan Jury -6.00 205,108.42

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2011 37646 Pitney Bowes Inc. -420.99 204,687.43

Deposit 03/31/2011 807.21 205,494.64

Deposit 03/31/2011 108.00 205,602.64

Deposit 03/31/2011 305.00 205,907.64

Deposit 03/31/2011 206.15 206,113.79

Deposit 04/01/2011 352.88 206,466.67

Deposit 04/01/2011 78.00 206,544.67

Deposit 04/01/2011 1,595.00 208,139.67

Deposit 04/04/2011 76.00 208,215.67

Deposit 04/04/2011 2.44 208,218.11

Deposit 04/04/2011 566.03 208,784.14

Deposit 04/04/2011 1,735.39 210,519.53

Check 04/04/2011 Draft ETS -85.33 210,434.20

Check 04/05/2011 37647 Elite By Design -445.00 209,989.20

Deposit 04/05/2011 577.83 210,567.03

Deposit 04/05/2011 915.00 211,482.03

Deposit 04/05/2011 1,921.00 213,403.03

Deposit 04/06/2011 333.20 213,736.23

Deposit 04/06/2011 2,162.10 215,898.33

Deposit 04/06/2011 25.60 215,923.93

Deposit 04/06/2011 1,784.00 217,707.93

Deposit 04/06/2011 614.07 218,322.00

Paycheck 04/07/2011 37648 -1,031.25 217,290.75

Paycheck 04/07/2011 37649 -799.16 216,491.59

Paycheck 04/07/2011 37650 -590.07 215,901.52

Paycheck 04/07/2011 37651 -893.54 215,007.98

Paycheck 04/07/2011 37652 -942.22 214,065.76

Paycheck 04/07/2011 37653 -2,729.33 211,336.43

Paycheck 04/07/2011 37654 -877.57 210,458.86

Paycheck 04/07/2011 37656 -1,040.05 209,418.81

Paycheck 04/07/2011 37657 -926.02 208,492.79

Paycheck 04/07/2011 37658 -367.16 208,125.63

Paycheck 04/07/2011 37659 -1,354.21 206,771.42

Paycheck 04/07/2011 37660 -957.12 205,814.30

Paycheck 04/07/2011 37662 -1,130.07 204,684.23

Paycheck 04/07/2011 37666 -1,045.18 203,639.05

Paycheck 04/07/2011 37668 -1,423.23 202,215.82

Paycheck 04/07/2011 37669 -673.61 201,542.21

Paycheck 04/07/2011 37670 -715.77 200,826.44

Paycheck 04/07/2011 37672 -795.08 200,031.36

Paycheck 04/07/2011 37675 -529.67 199,501.69
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Paycheck 04/07/2011 37677 -806.45 198,695.24

Paycheck 04/07/2011 37680 -1,110.86 197,584.38

Paycheck 04/07/2011 37681 -446.01 197,138.37

Paycheck 04/07/2011 37682 -730.77 196,407.60

Paycheck 04/07/2011 37683 -786.65 195,620.95

Paycheck 04/07/2011 37685 -1,056.72 194,564.23

Paycheck 04/07/2011 37686 -695.48 193,868.75

Paycheck 04/07/2011 37689 -954.50 192,914.25

Paycheck 04/07/2011 37690 -855.99 192,058.26

Paycheck 04/07/2011 37691 -872.98 191,185.28

Paycheck 04/07/2011 37692 -606.43 190,578.85

Paycheck 04/07/2011 37655 -909.75 189,669.10

Paycheck 04/07/2011 37697 -1,210.91 188,458.19

Paycheck 04/07/2011 37661 -645.81 187,812.38

Paycheck 04/07/2011 37663 -834.06 186,978.32

Paycheck 04/07/2011 37664 -1,103.60 185,874.72

Paycheck 04/07/2011 37665 -1,193.41 184,681.31

Paycheck 04/07/2011 37667 -747.60 183,933.71

Paycheck 04/07/2011 37671 -1,125.06 182,808.65

Paycheck 04/07/2011 37673 -160.92 182,647.73

Paycheck 04/07/2011 37674 -1,051.11 181,596.62

Paycheck 04/07/2011 37676 -969.43 180,627.19

Paycheck 04/07/2011 37678 -1,448.92 179,178.27

Paycheck 04/07/2011 37679 -306.93 178,871.34

Paycheck 04/07/2011 37684 -772.90 178,098.44

Paycheck 04/07/2011 37687 -691.30 177,407.14

Paycheck 04/07/2011 37688 -1,208.69 176,198.45

Paycheck 04/07/2011 37695 -710.61 175,487.84

Paycheck 04/07/2011 37694 -947.27 174,540.57

Paycheck 04/07/2011 37696 -293.28 174,247.29

Check 04/07/2011 37698 Nathanial Smith Volunteer -300.00 173,947.29

Check 04/07/2011 37699 Bobby Nix  Volunteer -150.00 173,797.29

Check 04/07/2011 37700 Jessica Ross Volunteer -300.00 173,497.29

Check 04/07/2011 37701 John Bennett -50.00 173,447.29

Check 04/07/2011 37702 Marty Sitzmann Volunteer -150.00 173,297.29

Liability Check 04/07/2011 37703 -225.23 173,072.06

Liability Check 04/07/2011 37704 -320.47 172,751.59

Liability Check 04/07/2011 37705 -146.89 172,604.70

Liability Check 04/07/2011 37706 Vought Heritage Federal Credit Union -1,303.00 171,301.70

Paycheck 04/07/2011 37707 -803.17 170,498.53

Deposit 04/07/2011 354.00 170,852.53

Deposit 04/07/2011 670.00 171,522.53

Deposit 04/07/2011 25.75 171,548.28

Deposit 04/08/2011 215,783.89 387,332.17

Check 04/08/2011 37708 Gun Barrel Economic Development Corp. -26,972.99 360,359.18

Deposit 04/08/2011 571.00 360,930.18
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Deposit 04/08/2011 107.31 361,037.49

Deposit 04/08/2011 2,558.20 363,595.69

Deposit 04/11/2011 102.12 363,697.81

Deposit 04/11/2011 2,032.00 365,729.81

Deposit 04/12/2011 449.00 366,178.81

Deposit 04/12/2011 360.50 366,539.31

Liability Check 04/13/2011 Draft Internal Revenue Service -13,572.56 352,966.75

Deposit 04/13/2011 221.00 353,187.75

Deposit 04/13/2011 360.50 353,548.25

Deposit 04/13/2011 1,997.80 355,546.05

Deposit 04/13/2011 387.10 355,933.15

Deposit 04/13/2011 236.00 356,169.15

Deposit 04/14/2011 408.00 356,577.15

Deposit 04/14/2011 178.00 356,755.15

Deposit 04/15/2011 159.00 356,914.15

Deposit 04/15/2011 360.50 357,274.65

Deposit 04/15/2011 1,005.90 358,280.55

Deposit 04/15/2011 6,199.22 364,479.77

Deposit 04/15/2011 80.14 364,559.91

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37709 AAA Key & Lock -93.50 364,466.41

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37710 AIRGAS -59.80 364,406.61

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37711 Aramark Uniform Services -429.11 363,977.50

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37712 Athens Tractor and Equipment LLC -49.02 363,928.48

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37713 Bacon Auto Ranch -741.90 363,186.58

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37714 Borders & Long Oil, Inc. -4,317.92 358,868.66

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37715 Brandon Robinson -2.00 358,866.66

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37716 CDW-G -432.89 358,433.77

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37717 Contact COMM -379.00 358,054.77

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37718 Court Security MBC Fund -401.29 357,653.48

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37719 Court Technology Fund -535.04 357,118.44

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37720 Court Time Payment Fee Fund -140.02 356,978.42

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37721 CVC -1,341.87 355,636.55

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37722 Day Tire -639.60 354,996.95

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37723 eCivis -6,169.00 348,827.95

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37724 Elliott Electric -124.60 348,703.35

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37725 EZ Signs -357.44 348,345.91

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37726 Flag Poles by Lee -168.00 348,177.91

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37727 Gary Burton Engineering, Inc -4,447.74 343,730.17

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37728 Groom & Sons' Hardware -37.80 343,692.37

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37729 GT Distributors, Inc. -89.85 343,602.52

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37730 Gun Barrel Computers -254.99 343,347.53

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37731 Hoyt Breathing Air Products -810.50 342,537.03

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37732 Hypersites International, LLC -39.98 342,497.05

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37733 JC's Tire Service -557.84 341,939.21

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37734 Kilgore College -120.00 341,819.21

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37735 Kwik Kar Oil, Lube & Wash -239.50 341,579.71
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Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37736 Lakeland Medical Associates -135.00 341,444.71

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37737 Lakeside Animal Clinic -100.50 341,344.21

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37738 Log Cabin Court -317.00 341,027.21

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37739 Lowe's -436.68 340,590.53

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37740 Mabank, City of -104.30 340,486.23

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37741 McKamie Krueger, LLP -3,979.64 336,506.59

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37742 Merle Mitchell -28.00 336,478.59

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37743 MES -95.00 336,383.59

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37744 Minolta Corp. -492.00 335,891.59

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37745 Mr. D's -58.00 335,833.59

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37746 Orkin - Tyler, Tx -232.76 335,600.83

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37747 Paul Hightower -2,527.51 333,073.32

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37748 Payne Springs Municipal Court -801.00 332,272.32

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37749 Quill Corporation -163.46 332,108.86

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37750 Robert Roberson -3.00 332,105.86

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37751 Ruth Martin Insurance -449.00 331,656.86

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37752 Secretary of State of Texas -2.00 331,654.86

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37753 Shelby Schmidt -1.00 331,653.86

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37754 Southwest Stitches -45.00 331,608.86

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37755 Sparkletts and Sierra Springs -57.06 331,551.80

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37756 Texas Municipal League -22,246.75 309,305.05

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37757 Tri County Ford -57.03 309,248.02

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37758 TXU Electric -3,934.80 305,313.22

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37759 Tyler Uniform -443.90 304,869.32

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37760 WebQA Inc. -1,275.00 303,594.32

Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2011 37761 William L. Swan -1,098.00 302,496.32

Deposit 04/18/2011 123.88 302,620.20

Deposit 04/18/2011 1,410.00 304,030.20

Deposit 04/18/2011 774.66 304,804.86

Deposit 04/18/2011 2,400.45 307,205.31

Liability Check 04/19/2011 37762 AFLAC -2,369.52 304,835.79

Liability Check 04/19/2011 37763 Colonial Life & Accident Insurance -575.64 304,260.15

Liability Check 04/19/2011 37764 Texas Municipal Police Assoc -392.00 303,868.15

Liability Check 04/19/2011 37765 Texas Municipal Retirement System -12,229.00 291,639.15

Liability Check 04/19/2011 37766 TML - IEBP -24,464.18 267,174.97

Deposit 04/19/2011 28.44 267,203.41

Deposit 04/19/2011 964.00 268,167.41

Deposit 04/20/2011 24.00 268,191.41

Deposit 04/20/2011 904.34 269,095.75

Deposit 04/20/2011 2,769.20 271,864.95

Deposit 04/20/2011 2,041.00 273,905.95

Paycheck 04/21/2011 37767 -1,119.29 272,786.66

Paycheck 04/21/2011 37768 -934.52 271,852.14

Paycheck 04/21/2011 37769 -646.70 271,205.44

Paycheck 04/21/2011 37771 -909.28 270,296.16

Paycheck 04/21/2011 37772 -2,729.59 267,566.57
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Paycheck 04/21/2011 37775 -1,010.90 266,555.67

Paycheck 04/21/2011 37776 -1,040.04 265,515.63

Paycheck 04/21/2011 37777 -1,063.14 264,452.49

Paycheck 04/21/2011 37778 -472.39 263,980.10

Paycheck 04/21/2011 37779 -926.43 263,053.67

Paycheck 04/21/2011 37780 -1,229.23 261,824.44

Paycheck 04/21/2011 37781 -989.55 260,834.89

Paycheck 04/21/2011 37782 -691.92 260,142.97

Paycheck 04/21/2011 37783 -1,203.43 258,939.54

Paycheck 04/21/2011 37785 -1,193.41 257,746.13

Paycheck 04/21/2011 37787 -511.70 257,234.43

Paycheck 04/21/2011 37788 -978.28 256,256.15

Paycheck 04/21/2011 37789 -762.25 255,493.90

Paycheck 04/21/2011 37790 -1,502.06 253,991.84

Paycheck 04/21/2011 37791 -734.99 253,256.85

Paycheck 04/21/2011 37792 -715.77 252,541.08

Paycheck 04/21/2011 37794 -838.39 251,702.69

Paycheck 04/21/2011 37796 -1,051.10 250,651.59

Paycheck 04/21/2011 37797 -529.66 250,121.93

Paycheck 04/21/2011 37799 -820.57 249,301.36

Paycheck 04/21/2011 37800 -1,448.92 247,852.44

Paycheck 04/21/2011 37801 -349.77 247,502.67

Paycheck 04/21/2011 37802 -1,044.20 246,458.47

Paycheck 04/21/2011 37803 -446.00 246,012.47

Paycheck 04/21/2011 37804 -764.72 245,247.75

Paycheck 04/21/2011 37805 -760.94 244,486.81

Paycheck 04/21/2011 37807 -710.62 243,776.19

Paycheck 04/21/2011 37808 -1,056.73 242,719.46

Paycheck 04/21/2011 37809 -757.99 241,961.47

Paycheck 04/21/2011 37812 -905.31 241,056.16

Paycheck 04/21/2011 37813 -957.71 240,098.45

Paycheck 04/21/2011 37814 -872.97 239,225.48

Paycheck 04/21/2011 37815 -572.86 238,652.62

Paycheck 04/21/2011 37770 -893.53 237,759.09

Paycheck 04/21/2011 37773 -877.56 236,881.53

Paycheck 04/21/2011 37774 -909.76 235,971.77

Paycheck 04/21/2011 37784 -834.06 235,137.71

Paycheck 04/21/2011 37786 -983.28 234,154.43

Paycheck 04/21/2011 37793 -1,125.05 233,029.38

Paycheck 04/21/2011 37795 -160.91 232,868.47

Paycheck 04/21/2011 37798 -969.43 231,899.04

Paycheck 04/21/2011 37806 -772.91 231,126.13

Paycheck 04/21/2011 37810 -691.30 230,434.83

Paycheck 04/21/2011 37811 -1,208.69 229,226.14

Liability Check 04/21/2011 37816 -225.23 229,000.91

Liability Check 04/21/2011 37817 -320.47 228,680.44
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Liability Check 04/21/2011 37818 -146.89 228,533.55

Liability Check 04/21/2011 37819 Vought Heritage Federal Credit Union -1,128.00 227,405.55

Check 04/21/2011 37820 Bobby Nix  Volunteer -100.00 227,305.55

Check 04/21/2011 37821 Nathanial Smith Volunteer -200.00 227,105.55

Check 04/21/2011 37822 Jessica Ross Volunteer -150.00 226,955.55

Check 04/21/2011 37823 John Bennett -100.00 226,855.55

Check 04/21/2011 37824 Marty Sitzmann Volunteer -250.00 226,605.55

Liability Check 04/21/2011 Draft Texas Workforce Commission -2,705.87 223,899.68

Check 04/21/2011 Draft Comptroller - State Court Costs -28,686.47 195,213.21

Deposit 04/21/2011 122.00 195,335.21

Deposit 04/21/2011 271.92 195,607.13

Deposit 04/21/2011 50.00 195,657.13

Deposit 04/25/2011 134.80 195,791.93

Deposit 04/25/2011 1,089.10 196,881.03

Deposit 04/25/2011 944.51 197,825.54

Deposit 04/26/2011 138.00 197,963.54

Deposit 04/26/2011 972.32 198,935.86

Deposit 04/26/2011 454.10 199,389.96

Liability Check 04/27/2011 Draft Internal Revenue Service -13,594.04 185,795.92

Deposit 04/27/2011 1,928.00 187,723.92

Deposit 04/27/2011 0.40 187,724.32

Deposit 04/27/2011 202.88 187,927.20

Deposit 04/27/2011 352.10 188,279.30

Deposit 04/28/2011 7,820.72 196,100.02

Deposit 04/28/2011 508.32 196,608.34

Deposit 04/28/2011 152.44 196,760.78

Deposit 04/28/2011 1,590.90 198,351.68

Deposit 04/29/2011 177.00 198,528.68

Deposit 04/29/2011 639.10 199,167.78

Deposit 04/29/2011 110.31 199,278.09

Deposit 04/30/2011 135.68 199,413.77

Bill Pmt -Check 05/02/2011 Draft Mastercard -1,401.48 198,012.29

Deposit 05/02/2011 7,844.16 205,856.45

Deposit 05/02/2011 1,810.24 207,666.69

Deposit 05/02/2011 59.32 207,726.01

Deposit 05/02/2011 743.00 208,469.01

Deposit 05/02/2011 110.31 208,579.32

Bill Pmt -Check 05/03/2011 37825 Affordable Computer Repair -599.85 207,979.47

Deposit 05/03/2011 12,272.09 220,251.56

Deposit 05/03/2011 1,510.50 221,762.06

Deposit 05/03/2011 561.35 222,323.41

Deposit 05/03/2011 974.10 223,297.51

Check 05/03/2011 Draft ETS -113.16 223,184.35

Deposit 05/04/2011 301.00 223,485.35

Deposit 05/04/2011 103.00 223,588.35

Deposit 05/04/2011 955.00 224,543.35
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Deposit 05/04/2011 93.00 224,636.35

Paycheck 05/05/2011 37836 -1,137.30 223,499.05

Paycheck 05/05/2011 37837 -826.42 222,672.63

Paycheck 05/05/2011 37838 -590.07 222,082.56

Paycheck 05/05/2011 37839 -1,049.92 221,032.64

Paycheck 05/05/2011 37840 -909.28 220,123.36

Paycheck 05/05/2011 37841 -2,729.33 217,394.03

Paycheck 05/05/2011 37842 -877.57 216,516.46

Paycheck 05/05/2011 37843 -909.76 215,606.70

Paycheck 05/05/2011 37844 -1,103.14 214,503.56

Paycheck 05/05/2011 37845 -1,040.05 213,463.51

Paycheck 05/05/2011 37846 -1,047.68 212,415.83

Paycheck 05/05/2011 37847 -436.66 211,979.17

Paycheck 05/05/2011 37848 -1,015.92 210,963.25

Paycheck 05/05/2011 37849 -1,622.21 209,341.04

Paycheck 05/05/2011 37850 -970.15 208,370.89

Paycheck 05/05/2011 37851 -645.82 207,725.07

Paycheck 05/05/2011 37852 -1,110.98 206,614.09

Paycheck 05/05/2011 37853 -1,027.09 205,587.00

Paycheck 05/05/2011 37854 -1,103.62 204,483.38

Paycheck 05/05/2011 37855 -1,193.42 203,289.96

Paycheck 05/05/2011 37856 -983.28 202,306.68

Paycheck 05/05/2011 37857 -504.73 201,801.95

Paycheck 05/05/2011 37858 -1,101.74 200,700.21

Paycheck 05/05/2011 37859 -822.09 199,878.12

Paycheck 05/05/2011 37860 -1,385.56 198,492.56

Paycheck 05/05/2011 37861 -673.61 197,818.95

Paycheck 05/05/2011 37862 -715.77 197,103.18

Paycheck 05/05/2011 37863 -1,125.06 195,978.12

Paycheck 05/05/2011 37864 -795.08 195,183.04

Paycheck 05/05/2011 37865 -160.92 195,022.12

Paycheck 05/05/2011 37866 -1,051.11 193,971.01

Paycheck 05/05/2011 37867 -529.66 193,441.35

Paycheck 05/05/2011 37868 -969.42 192,471.93

Paycheck 05/05/2011 37869 -860.96 191,610.97

Paycheck 05/05/2011 37870 -1,448.93 190,162.04

Paycheck 05/05/2011 37871 -289.80 189,872.24

Paycheck 05/05/2011 37872 -1,225.45 188,646.79

Paycheck 05/05/2011 37873 -446.01 188,200.78

Paycheck 05/05/2011 37874 -896.14 187,304.64

Paycheck 05/05/2011 37875 -774.30 186,530.34

Paycheck 05/05/2011 37877 -748.21 185,782.13

Paycheck 05/05/2011 37878 -1,205.88 184,576.25

Paycheck 05/05/2011 37879 -695.48 183,880.77

Paycheck 05/05/2011 37880 -840.71 183,040.06

Paycheck 05/05/2011 37881 -1,208.70 181,831.36
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Paycheck 05/05/2011 37882 -1,040.94 180,790.42

Paycheck 05/05/2011 37883 -1,526.88 179,263.54

Paycheck 05/05/2011 37884 -872.98 178,390.56

Paycheck 05/05/2011 37885 -594.91 177,795.65

Paycheck 05/05/2011 37876 -772.91 177,022.74

Liability Check 05/05/2011 37826 -225.23 176,797.51

Liability Check 05/05/2011 37827 -320.47 176,477.04

Liability Check 05/05/2011 37828 -146.89 176,330.15

Liability Check 05/05/2011 37829 Vought Heritage Federal Credit Union -1,003.00 175,327.15

Check 05/05/2011 37830 Nathanial Smith Volunteer -300.00 175,027.15

Check 05/05/2011 37831 Marty Sitzmann Volunteer -50.00 174,977.15

Check 05/05/2011 37832 Michael Grant -150.00 174,827.15

Check 05/05/2011 37833 Jessica Ross Volunteer -300.00 174,527.15

Check 05/05/2011 37834 John Bennett -50.00 174,477.15

Check 05/05/2011 37835 Bobby Nix  Volunteer -200.00 174,277.15

Bill Pmt -Check 05/05/2011 37886 East Cedar Creek FWSD -782.41 173,494.74

Bill Pmt -Check 05/05/2011 37887 Henderson County Clerk -490.00 173,004.74

Bill Pmt -Check 05/05/2011 37888 Mabank, City of -239.14 172,765.60

Bill Pmt -Check 05/05/2011 37889 Payne Springs Municipal Court -3,500.00 169,265.60

Bill Pmt -Check 05/05/2011 37890 Terrell Municipal Courts -819.00 168,446.60

Bill Pmt -Check 05/05/2011 37891 Tool Municipal Court -971.00 167,475.60

Bill Pmt -Check 05/05/2011 37892 WALMART COMMUNITY BRC -1,706.48 165,769.12

Deposit 05/05/2011 821.88 166,591.00

Deposit 05/05/2011 383.16 166,974.16

Deposit 05/05/2011 571.10 167,545.26

Deposit 05/06/2011 612.00 168,157.26

Deposit 05/06/2011 378.01 168,535.27

Deposit 05/06/2011 1,168.30 169,703.57

Liability Check 05/09/2011 Draft Internal Revenue Service -14,117.95 155,585.62

Deposit 05/09/2011 442.64 156,028.26

Deposit 05/09/2011 896.10 156,924.36

Deposit 05/10/2011 495.44 157,419.80

Deposit 05/10/2011 355.00 157,774.80

Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2011 37897 AD Starr -400.00 157,374.80

Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2011 37898 American Legal Publishing Corp -14.00 157,360.80

Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2011 37899 American Tire Distributors -569.80 156,791.00

Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2011 37900 Aramark Uniform Services -333.93 156,457.07

Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2011 37901 Athens Tractor and Equipment LLC -137.44 156,319.63

Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2011 37902 Borders & Long Oil, Inc. -5,501.08 150,818.55

Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2011 37903 Cochran's Cafeteria -351.75 150,466.80

Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2011 37904 Court Security MBC Fund -433.24 150,033.56

Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2011 37905 Court Technology Fund -577.60 149,455.96

Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2011 37906 Court Time Payment Fee Fund -122.03 149,333.93

Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2011 37907 Day Tire -207.84 149,126.09

Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2011 37908 East Texas Medical Center -156.00 148,970.09

Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2011 37909 Groom & Sons' Hardware -36.36 148,933.73
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Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2011 37910 Gun Barrel Wrecker Service -511.00 148,422.73

Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2011 37911 H.D. Appliance Repair -139.43 148,283.30

Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2011 37912 Henderson County Elections Department -638.00 147,645.30

Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2011 37913 Henderson County Treasurer -475.00 147,170.30

Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2011 37914 Independent Propane Company -80.15 147,090.15

Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2011 37915 JC's Tire Service -70.67 147,019.48

Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2011 37916 Jesse Miller -119.00 146,900.48

Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2011 37917 John Wright Associates -47.60 146,852.88

Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2011 37918 K.L.A.S.S. Trucking Service -20,031.90 126,820.98

Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2011 37919 Kilgore College -15.00 126,805.98

Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2011 37920 Kwik Kar Oil, Lube & Wash -119.49 126,686.49

Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2011 37921 Lakeland Medical Associates -135.00 126,551.49

Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2011 37922 Lee's Automotive -618.50 125,932.99

Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2011 37923 Lone Star Maps -2,870.64 123,062.35

Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2011 37924 Lowe's -349.93 122,712.42

Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2011 37925 Mabank Feed Store -50.00 122,662.42

Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2011 37926 Mr. D's -415.40 122,247.02

Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2011 37927 National Business Furniture -12,272.09 109,974.93

Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2011 37928 Northern Safety & Industrial -250.04 109,724.89

Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2011 37929 O'Reiley's -94.62 109,630.27

Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2011 37930 Omnibase Services of Texas -12.00 109,618.27

Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2011 37931 Orkin - Tyler, Tx -83.21 109,535.06

Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2011 37932 Pitney Bowes Inc. -841.98 108,693.08

Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2011 37933 Public Agency Training Council -720.00 107,973.08

Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2011 37934 Quill Corporation -322.27 107,650.81

Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2011 37935 RK Hall Construction -1,895.20 105,755.61

Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2011 37936 RPR Construction Co. Inc. -500.00 105,255.61

Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2011 37937 SEC Planning, LLC -2,039.31 103,216.30

Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2011 37938 Skip Newsom -150.00 103,066.30

Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2011 37939 Sprint PCS -413.71 102,652.59

Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2011 37940 The Monitor/Lake Area Leader -387.41 102,265.18

Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2011 37941 Tri County Ford -537.85 101,727.33

Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2011 37942 Tyler Uniform -189.46 101,537.87

Deposit 05/11/2011 248.00 101,785.87

Deposit 05/11/2011 1,271.90 103,057.77

Deposit 05/11/2011 1,455.00 104,512.77

Deposit 05/12/2011 2,763.24 107,276.01

Deposit 05/12/2011 200.00 107,476.01

Deposit 05/13/2011 318,755.89 426,231.90

Deposit 05/13/2011 1,210.54 427,442.44

Deposit 05/13/2011 442.90 427,885.34

Deposit 05/13/2011 908.00 428,793.34

Check 05/15/2011 37943 Sandy Janow -88.22 428,705.12

Deposit 05/16/2011 283.00 428,988.12

Deposit 05/16/2011 1,554.46 430,542.58

Deposit 05/16/2011 158.62 430,701.20
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Liability Check 05/17/2011 37944 AFLAC -2,369.52 428,331.68

Liability Check 05/17/2011 37945 Colonial Life & Accident Insurance -575.64 427,756.04

Liability Check 05/17/2011 37946 Texas Municipal Police Assoc -392.00 427,364.04

Liability Check 05/17/2011 37947 Texas Municipal Retirement System -12,191.30 415,172.74

Liability Check 05/17/2011 37948 TML - IEBP -25,055.28 390,117.46

Deposit 05/17/2011 12.00 390,129.46

Deposit 05/17/2011 614.10 390,743.56

Deposit 05/18/2011 613.00 391,356.56

Deposit 05/18/2011 412.00 391,768.56

Deposit 05/18/2011 1,436.00 393,204.56

Deposit 05/18/2011 811.00 394,015.56

Check 05/19/2011 37998 Eckerman, Christy -114.75 393,900.81

Paycheck 05/19/2011 37949 -1,031.25 392,869.56

Paycheck 05/19/2011 37950 -718.33 392,151.23

Paycheck 05/19/2011 37951 -590.06 391,561.17

Paycheck 05/19/2011 37952 -960.40 390,600.77

Paycheck 05/19/2011 37953 -909.28 389,691.49

Paycheck 05/19/2011 37954 -2,729.33 386,962.16

Paycheck 05/19/2011 37955 -877.56 386,084.60

Paycheck 05/19/2011 37956 -909.75 385,174.85

Paycheck 05/19/2011 37957 -1,040.04 384,134.81

Paycheck 05/19/2011 37958 -1,105.94 383,028.87

Paycheck 05/19/2011 37959 -367.17 382,661.70

Paycheck 05/19/2011 37960 -993.31 381,668.39

Paycheck 05/19/2011 37961 -1,229.22 380,439.17

Paycheck 05/19/2011 37962 -1,133.52 379,305.65

Paycheck 05/19/2011 37963 -645.81 378,659.84

Paycheck 05/19/2011 37964 -1,111.00 377,548.84

Paycheck 05/19/2011 37965 -834.05 376,714.79

Paycheck 05/19/2011 37966 -1,193.40 375,521.39

Paycheck 05/19/2011 37967 -983.28 374,538.11

Paycheck 05/19/2011 37968 -357.12 374,180.99

Paycheck 05/19/2011 37969 -944.36 373,236.63

Paycheck 05/19/2011 37970 -972.06 372,264.57

Paycheck 05/19/2011 37971 -1,265.60 370,998.97

Paycheck 05/19/2011 37972 -673.63 370,325.34

Paycheck 05/19/2011 37973 -1,125.04 369,200.30

Paycheck 05/19/2011 37974 -795.09 368,405.21

Paycheck 05/19/2011 37975 -702.96 367,702.25

Paycheck 05/19/2011 37976 -1,401.05 366,301.20

Paycheck 05/19/2011 37977 -529.65 365,771.55

Paycheck 05/19/2011 37978 -969.42 364,802.13

Paycheck 05/19/2011 37979 -766.06 364,036.07

Paycheck 05/19/2011 37980 -1,448.92 362,587.15

Paycheck 05/19/2011 37981 -256.51 362,330.64

Paycheck 05/19/2011 37982 -1,072.91 361,257.73
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Paycheck 05/19/2011 37983 -446.02 360,811.71

Paycheck 05/19/2011 37984 -764.72 360,046.99

Paycheck 05/19/2011 37985 -748.59 359,298.40

Paycheck 05/19/2011 37987 -1,056.72 358,241.68

Paycheck 05/19/2011 37988 -695.47 357,546.21

Paycheck 05/19/2011 37989 -691.31 356,854.90

Paycheck 05/19/2011 37990 -1,208.69 355,646.21

Paycheck 05/19/2011 37991 -905.33 354,740.88

Paycheck 05/19/2011 37992 -973.09 353,767.79

Paycheck 05/19/2011 37993 -872.97 352,894.82

Paycheck 05/19/2011 37994 -572.87 352,321.95

Paycheck 05/19/2011 37986 -772.91 351,549.04

Paycheck 05/19/2011 37995 -710.62 350,838.42

Paycheck 05/19/2011 37996 0.00 350,838.42

Paycheck 05/19/2011 37997 -764.77 350,073.65

Liability Check 05/19/2011 37999 -225.23 349,848.42

Liability Check 05/19/2011 38000 -320.47 349,527.95

Liability Check 05/19/2011 38001 -146.89 349,381.06

Liability Check 05/19/2011 38002 Vought Heritage Federal Credit Union -1,128.00 348,253.06

Paycheck 05/19/2011 38003 -1,084.92 347,168.14

Check 05/19/2011 38004 Michael Grant -200.00 346,968.14

Check 05/19/2011 38005 Nathanial Smith Volunteer -250.00 346,718.14

Check 05/19/2011 38006 Marty Sitzmann Volunteer -100.00 346,618.14

Check 05/19/2011 38007 Jessica Ross Volunteer -300.00 346,318.14

Check 05/19/2011 38008 John Bennett -200.00 346,118.14

Check 05/19/2011 38009 Zachary Kennedy Volunteer -100.00 346,018.14

Check 05/19/2011 38010 Bobby Nix  Volunteer -300.00 345,718.14

Check 05/19/2011 38011 Texas Commission on Fire Protection -32.50 345,685.64

Check 05/19/2011 38012 Gun Barrel Economic Development Corp. -39,844.49 305,841.15

Deposit 05/19/2011 248.85 306,090.00

Deposit 05/19/2011 555.00 306,645.00

Deposit 05/20/2011 1,095.53 307,740.53

Deposit 05/20/2011 1,131.10 308,871.63

Deposit 05/23/2011 128.00 308,999.63

Deposit 05/23/2011 74.05 309,073.68

Deposit 05/23/2011 440.00 309,513.68

Deposit 05/23/2011 304.79 309,818.47

Liability Check 05/24/2011 Draft Internal Revenue Service -13,552.84 296,265.63

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38013 A - 1 Trophies -26.75 296,238.88

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38014 AIRGAS -207.59 296,031.29

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38015 Allied Waste Services -1,731.50 294,299.79

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38016 Annette Bevill -6.00 294,293.79

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38017 Aramark Uniform Services -617.08 293,676.71

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38018 B&J Storage -216.75 293,459.96

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38019 Borders & Long Oil, Inc. -10,344.69 283,115.27

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38020 C&S Computer Services -125.00 282,990.27
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Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38021 Carol Earley -6.00 282,984.27

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38022 Cedar Creek Pipe & Steel -27.18 282,957.09

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38023 Corrections Product Co. -282.27 282,674.82

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38024 CVC -1,324.35 281,350.47

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38025 Darrell Maraggia -6.00 281,344.47

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38026 Day Tire -628.51 280,715.96

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38027 Deloris Goheen -96.00 280,619.96

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38028 Dennis Strome -6.00 280,613.96

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38029 Digital Ally -172.50 280,441.46

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38030 Dixie Paper -455.21 279,986.25

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38031 Donald Drift -6.00 279,980.25

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38032 Donaldson, Ann -175.00 279,805.25

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38033 DPS General Services -98.00 279,707.25

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38034 E. Margaret Campbell -100.00 279,607.25

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38035 East Cedar Creek FWSD -692.21 278,915.04

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38036 East Texas Medical Center -156.00 278,759.04

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38037 EZ Signs -140.00 278,619.04

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38038 Federal Express -20.86 278,598.18

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38039 Fire Pump Specialities -875.00 277,723.18

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38040 Four Bros. Outdoor Power -85.65 277,637.53

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38041 Gall's Inc. -231.38 277,406.15

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38042 Gary Burton Engineering, Inc -1,649.92 275,756.23

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38043 Gun Barrel Auto Parts -47.96 275,708.27

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38044 Gun Barrel City Police Dept -148.29 275,559.98

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38045 Henderson County Clerk -55.00 275,504.98

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38046 Henderson County Humane Society -840.00 274,664.98

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38047 Hunter Fisher - Jury -6.00 274,658.98

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38048 Jimmy Ortiz -6.00 274,652.98

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38049 Jimmy Yarboro -6.00 274,646.98

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38050 Joey Lindaman -43.00 274,603.98

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38051 Kayla Wells -6.00 274,597.98

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38052 Kwik Kar Oil, Lube & Wash -214.21 274,383.77

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38053 Log Cabin Court -594.00 273,789.77

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38054 Lori Underwood -6.00 273,783.77

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38055 Lowe's -269.18 273,514.59

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38056 Mark's Plumbing Parts -72.59 273,442.00

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38057 Martin Gant -6.00 273,436.00

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38058 McKamie Krueger, LLP -5,537.40 267,898.60

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38059 MES -147.39 267,751.21

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38060 Minolta Corp. -492.00 267,259.21

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38061 Neighborhood Sanitation -85.00 267,174.21

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38062 O'Reiley's -82.85 267,091.36

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38063 Orkin - Tyler, Tx -122.58 266,968.78

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38064 Overhead Door Company of Tyler-Longview -445.85 266,522.93

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38065 Payne Springs Municipal Court -793.00 265,729.93

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38066 Peggy Northcutt -175.00 265,554.93
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Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38067 Pitney Bowes Inc. -47.59 265,507.34

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38068 Productivity Center, Inc -145.00 265,362.34

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38069 Quill Corporation -528.59 264,833.75

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38070 Secretary of State of Texas -3.00 264,830.75

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38071 Sirchie -71.67 264,759.08

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38072 Southwest Stitches -10.00 264,749.08

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38073 Sparkletts and Sierra Springs -94.12 264,654.96

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38074 Sprint PCS -388.88 264,266.08

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38075 Stacie Flowers - Jury -6.00 264,260.08

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38076 Strategic Government Resources, Inc. -1,000.00 263,260.08

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38077 Susan Luby -6.00 263,254.08

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38078 Texas Municipal Courts Association -50.00 263,204.08

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38079 Texas Municipal League -348.75 262,855.33

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38080 Timothy Gallup -6.00 262,849.33

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38081 TXU Electric -3,465.33 259,384.00

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38082 WIlliam Curtis -6.00 259,378.00

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38083 Witherspoon, Yeldell & Fincher -5,000.00 254,378.00

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38084 Xtreme Signs -2,010.00 252,368.00

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2011 38085 Texas Municipal Courts Association -50.00 252,318.00

Deposit 05/24/2011 215.00 252,533.00

Deposit 05/24/2011 253.90 252,786.90

Deposit 05/24/2011 271.92 253,058.82

Deposit 05/25/2011 280.00 253,338.82

Deposit 05/25/2011 15,288.09 268,626.91

Deposit 05/25/2011 3,290.07 271,916.98

Deposit 05/25/2011 152.00 272,068.98

Deposit 05/25/2011 663.32 272,732.30

Deposit 05/25/2011 914.00 273,646.30

Deposit 05/26/2011 240.08 273,886.38

Deposit 05/26/2011 683.90 274,570.28

Deposit 05/27/2011 1,538.00 276,108.28

Deposit 05/27/2011 845.00 276,953.28

Deposit 05/31/2011 763.32 277,716.60

Deposit 05/31/2011 773.90 278,490.50

Check 05/31/2011 Draft ETS -61.09 278,429.41

Deposit 05/31/2011 125.76 278,555.17

Deposit 06/01/2011 333.50 278,888.67

Deposit 06/01/2011 909.88 279,798.55

Deposit 06/01/2011 2,423.00 282,221.55

Deposit 06/01/2011 41.20 282,262.75

Paycheck 06/02/2011 38086 -1,031.25 281,231.50

Paycheck 06/02/2011 38087 -968.86 280,262.64

Paycheck 06/02/2011 38088 -590.08 279,672.56

Paycheck 06/02/2011 38089 -1,150.74 278,521.82

Paycheck 06/02/2011 38090 -909.29 277,612.53

Paycheck 06/02/2011 38091 -2,729.34 274,883.19
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Paycheck 06/02/2011 38092 -877.57 274,005.62

Paycheck 06/02/2011 38093 -909.76 273,095.86

Paycheck 06/02/2011 38094 -1,407.22 271,688.64

Paycheck 06/02/2011 38095 -1,078.77 270,609.87

Paycheck 06/02/2011 38096 -1,262.17 269,347.70

Paycheck 06/02/2011 38097 -436.64 268,911.06

Paycheck 06/02/2011 38098 -1,359.31 267,551.75

Paycheck 06/02/2011 38099 -1,229.23 266,322.52

Paycheck 06/02/2011 38100 -1,131.33 265,191.19

Paycheck 06/02/2011 38101 -645.82 264,545.37

Paycheck 06/02/2011 38102 -1,110.99 263,434.38

Paycheck 06/02/2011 38103 -911.06 262,523.32

Paycheck 06/02/2011 38105 -1,193.41 261,329.91

Paycheck 06/02/2011 38106 -983.27 260,346.64

Paycheck 06/02/2011 38107 -403.99 259,942.65

Paycheck 06/02/2011 38108 -1,185.58 258,757.07

Paycheck 06/02/2011 38109 -822.09 257,934.98

Paycheck 06/02/2011 38110 -1,780.64 256,154.34

Paycheck 06/02/2011 38111 -673.61 255,480.73

Paycheck 06/02/2011 38112 -764.77 254,715.96

Paycheck 06/02/2011 38113 -1,125.06 253,590.90

Paycheck 06/02/2011 38114 -795.09 252,795.81

Paycheck 06/02/2011 38115 -702.94 252,092.87

Paycheck 06/02/2011 38116 -1,146.12 250,946.75

Paycheck 06/02/2011 38117 -560.05 250,386.70

Paycheck 06/02/2011 38118 -969.43 249,417.27

Paycheck 06/02/2011 38119 -766.07 248,651.20

Paycheck 06/02/2011 38120 -1,448.92 247,202.28

Paycheck 06/02/2011 38121 -289.79 246,912.49

Paycheck 06/02/2011 38122 -1,456.20 245,456.29

Paycheck 06/02/2011 38123 -446.00 245,010.29

Paycheck 06/02/2011 38124 -845.25 244,165.04

Paycheck 06/02/2011 38135 -800.00 243,365.04

Paycheck 06/02/2011 38126 -710.62 242,654.42

Paycheck 06/02/2011 38127 -1,152.74 241,501.68

Paycheck 06/02/2011 38128 -707.39 240,794.29

Paycheck 06/02/2011 38129 -972.25 239,822.04

Paycheck 06/02/2011 38130 -1,208.69 238,613.35

Paycheck 06/02/2011 38131 -991.73 237,621.62

Paycheck 06/02/2011 38132 -1,068.12 236,553.50

Paycheck 06/02/2011 38133 -872.98 235,680.52

Paycheck 06/02/2011 38134 -617.96 235,062.56

Paycheck 06/02/2011 38104 -1,103.62 233,958.94

Paycheck 06/02/2011 38125 -772.92 233,186.02

Liability Check 06/02/2011 38136 -225.23 232,960.79

Liability Check 06/02/2011 38137 -320.47 232,640.32
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Liability Check 06/02/2011 38138 -146.89 232,493.43

Liability Check 06/02/2011 38139 Vought Heritage Federal Credit Union -1,128.00 231,365.43

Check 06/02/2011 38140 Bobby Nix  Volunteer -300.00 231,065.43

Check 06/02/2011 38141 Jessica Ross Volunteer -300.00 230,765.43

Check 06/02/2011 38142 Nathanial Smith Volunteer -300.00 230,465.43

Check 06/02/2011 38143 Marty Sitzmann Volunteer -150.00 230,315.43

Check 06/02/2011 38144 Ethan Dix Volunteer -150.00 230,165.43

Deposit 06/02/2011 1,037.00 231,202.43

Deposit 06/02/2011 131.84 231,334.27

Deposit 06/02/2011 557.90 231,892.17

Deposit 06/02/2011 126.03 232,018.20

Deposit 06/02/2011 56.71 232,074.91

Bill Pmt -Check 06/03/2011 Draft Mastercard -1,911.55 230,163.36

Bill Pmt -Check 06/03/2011 38145 WALMART COMMUNITY BRC -871.63 229,291.73

Deposit 06/03/2011 1,350.74 230,642.47

Deposit 06/03/2011 652.00 231,294.47

Deposit 06/03/2011 305.93 231,600.40

Deposit 06/06/2011 931.00 232,531.40

Deposit 06/06/2011 1,224.00 233,755.40

Liability Check 06/07/2011 Draft Internal Revenue Service -14,960.09 218,795.31

Deposit 06/07/2011 697.20 219,492.51

Deposit 06/07/2011 325.00 219,817.51

Deposit 06/08/2011 2,052.00 221,869.51

Deposit 06/08/2011 671.00 222,540.51

Deposit 06/08/2011 4,238.00 226,778.51

Deposit 06/08/2011 1,362.69 228,141.20

Check 06/08/2011 Draft Prosperity Bank -405.00 227,736.20

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38146 A - 1 Trophies -80.15 227,656.05

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38147 AIRGAS -59.80 227,596.25

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38148 Amera-Chemical -270.85 227,325.40

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38149 American Legal Publishing Corp -956.94 226,368.46

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38150 Aramark Uniform Services -556.94 225,811.52

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38151 Bimbo Bakeries USA, Inc -10.00 225,801.52

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38152 Borders & Long Oil, Inc. -2,359.00 223,442.52

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38153 Bureau Veritas North America, INC -1,427.84 222,014.68

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38154 Claire Wood -6.00 222,008.68

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38155 Court Security MBC Fund -357.73 221,650.95

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38156 Court Technology Fund -476.98 221,173.97

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38157 Court Time Payment Fee Fund -114.25 221,059.72

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38158 Dallas County Sheriff Department -200.00 220,859.72

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38159 Day Tire -580.13 220,279.59

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38160 Dixie Paper -445.25 219,834.34

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38161 Donald Elmore -6.00 219,828.34

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38162 East Cedar Creek FWSD -1,077.97 218,750.37

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38163 Eckerman, Christy -56.40 218,693.97

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38164 Erica Umana -6.00 218,687.97
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Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38165 Gary Burton Engineering, Inc -2,807.63 215,880.34

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38166 Groom & Sons' Hardware -81.07 215,799.27

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38167 GT Distributors, Inc. -72.22 215,727.05

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38168 Gun Barrel Computers -120.00 215,607.05

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38169 Hart Information Services -1,527.55 214,079.50

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38170 Henderson County Treasurer -150.00 213,929.50

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38171 Independent Propane Company -1.00 213,928.50

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38172 JC's Tire Service -182.95 213,745.55

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38173 Jim BrainBear -6.00 213,739.55

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38174 K.L.A.S.S. Trucking Service -9,841.76 203,897.79

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38175 Lakeland Medical Associates -195.00 203,702.79

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38176 Lakeside Collision -592.09 203,110.70

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38177 Log Cabin Court -470.00 202,640.70

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38178 Longhorn Solar Corp. -2,275.00 200,365.70

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38179 Lowe's -7.56 200,358.14

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38180 Marsha Lesly -6.00 200,352.14

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38181 Mary Jett -6.00 200,346.14

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38182 McKamie Krueger, LLP -2,033.89 198,312.25

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38183 Michael Vander Giessen -6.00 198,306.25

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38184 Minolta Corp. -492.00 197,814.25

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38185 National Notary Association -94.95 197,719.30

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38186 Nolana Reagan -6.00 197,713.30

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38187 O'Reiley's -56.18 197,657.12

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38188 Orkin - Tyler, Tx -171.72 197,485.40

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38189 Paul Ketter -6.00 197,479.40

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38190 Payne Springs Municipal Court -574.60 196,904.80

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38191 Pioneer Athletics -411.00 196,493.80

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38192 Police and Sherriff's Press, Inc -12.44 196,481.36

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38193 Quill Corporation -278.74 196,202.62

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38194 Rebecca Mullins -6.00 196,196.62

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38195 RK Hall Construction -3,520.80 192,675.82

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38196 Sandra Metzger -6.00 192,669.82

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38197 Schedule Auto Trim -359.90 192,309.92

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38198 Shervan Murphy -6.00 192,303.92

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38199 Sparkletts and Sierra Springs -169.92 192,134.00

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38200 Tana Amanambu -6.00 192,128.00

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38201 Teresa Robertson -6.00 192,122.00

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38202 Texas Municipal Clerks Assoc. -35.00 192,087.00

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38203 Texas Travel Industry Association -75.00 192,012.00

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38204 Thomas Adams -6.00 192,006.00

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2011 38205 USA Flap -102.38 191,903.62

Deposit 06/09/2011 718.48 192,622.10

Deposit 06/09/2011 556.10 193,178.20

Deposit 06/10/2011 252,209.06 445,387.26

Deposit 06/10/2011 176.44 445,563.70

Deposit 06/10/2011 103.00 445,666.70

 Page 56 of 80



 City of Gun Barrel City

 General Fund Check Register
 As of September 30, 2011

Deposit 06/10/2011 810.31 446,477.01

Deposit 06/10/2011 678.10 447,155.11

Deposit 06/13/2011 193.00 447,348.11

Deposit 06/13/2011 652.00 448,000.11

Deposit 06/14/2011 552.00 448,552.11

Deposit 06/14/2011 789.10 449,341.21

Deposit 06/15/2011 125.66 449,466.87

Deposit 06/15/2011 488.25 449,955.12

Deposit 06/15/2011 1,718.20 451,673.32

Deposit 06/15/2011 38.00 451,711.32

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38206 -293.28 451,418.04

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38207 -1,031.27 450,386.77

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38208 -839.57 449,547.20

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38209 -590.06 448,957.14

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38210 -893.53 448,063.61

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38211 -909.28 447,154.33

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38212 -2,729.33 444,425.00

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38213 -877.57 443,547.43

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38214 -909.75 442,637.68

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38215 -795.71 441,841.97

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38216 -1,040.06 440,801.91

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38217 -897.15 439,904.76

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38218 -367.17 439,537.59

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38219 -1,026.25 438,511.34

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38220 -1,229.21 437,282.13

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38221 -876.03 436,406.10

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38222 -645.81 435,760.29

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38223 -1,110.98 434,649.31

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38224 -834.07 433,815.24

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38225 -1,193.42 432,621.82

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38226 -983.28 431,638.54

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38227 -350.13 431,288.41

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38228 -944.34 430,344.07

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38229 -747.60 429,596.47

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38230 -1,258.67 428,337.80

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38231 -673.61 427,664.19

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38232 -764.77 426,899.42

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38233 -1,125.06 425,774.36

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38234 -795.08 424,979.28

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38235 -702.96 424,276.32

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38236 -1,051.10 423,225.22

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38237 -560.05 422,665.17

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38238 -969.42 421,695.75

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38239 -806.44 420,889.31

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38240 -1,448.92 419,440.39

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38241 -298.35 419,142.04
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Paycheck 06/16/2011 38242 -1,063.67 418,078.37

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38243 -446.01 417,632.36

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38244 -723.41 416,908.95

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38245 -774.29 416,134.66

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38247 -710.61 415,424.05

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38248 -1,056.73 414,367.32

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38249 -695.48 413,671.84

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38250 -373.13 413,298.71

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38251 -691.30 412,607.41

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38252 -1,208.70 411,398.71

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38253 -1,000.51 410,398.20

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38254 -996.63 409,401.57

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38255 -872.97 408,528.60

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38256 -594.92 407,933.68

Paycheck 06/16/2011 38246 -772.90 407,160.78

Check 06/16/2011 38257 Gun Barrel Economic Development Corp. -31,526.13 375,634.65

Check 06/16/2011 38258 Michael Grant -150.00 375,484.65

Check 06/16/2011 38259 Bobby Nix  Volunteer -50.00 375,434.65

Check 06/16/2011 38260 Jessica Ross Volunteer -300.00 375,134.65

Check 06/16/2011 38261 Nathanial Smith Volunteer -300.00 374,834.65

Check 06/16/2011 38262 Zachary Kennedy Volunteer -100.00 374,734.65

Check 06/16/2011 38263 Marty Sitzmann Volunteer -200.00 374,534.65

Check 06/16/2011 38264 Ethan Dix Volunteer -100.00 374,434.65

Check 06/16/2011 38265 Kimberly LaFon -24.00 374,410.65

Check 06/16/2011 38266 Chad King -75.00 374,335.65

Check 06/16/2011 38267 Leonard Whitely -90.00 374,245.65

Check 06/16/2011 38268 Jean Brown Scorekeeper -40.00 374,205.65

Check 06/16/2011 38269 Scotty Brown Umpire -75.00 374,130.65

Liability Check 06/16/2011 38270 -225.23 373,905.42

Liability Check 06/16/2011 38271 -320.47 373,584.95

Liability Check 06/16/2011 38272 -146.89 373,438.06

Liability Check 06/16/2011 38273 Vought Heritage Federal Credit Union -1,328.00 372,110.06

Deposit 06/16/2011 655.00 372,765.06

Deposit 06/16/2011 894.20 373,659.26

Deposit 06/17/2011 568.00 374,227.26

Deposit 06/17/2011 631.20 374,858.46

Liability Check 06/20/2011 38274 AFLAC -2,369.52 372,488.94

Liability Check 06/20/2011 38275 Colonial Life & Accident Insurance -575.64 371,913.30

Liability Check 06/20/2011 38276 Texas Municipal Police Assoc -406.00 371,507.30

Liability Check 06/20/2011 38277 Texas Municipal Retirement System -12,504.93 359,002.37

Liability Check 06/20/2011 38278 TML - IEBP -25,646.04 333,356.33

Liability Check 06/20/2011 Draft Internal Revenue Service -13,430.93 319,925.40

Deposit 06/20/2011 1,202.21 321,127.61

Deposit 06/20/2011 1,241.10 322,368.71

Deposit 06/20/2011 110.31 322,479.02

Deposit 06/20/2011 128.67 322,607.69
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Deposit 06/20/2011 2,460.00 325,067.69

Deposit 06/21/2011 676.50 325,744.19

Deposit 06/21/2011 1,648.20 327,392.39

Deposit 06/21/2011 51.50 327,443.89

Deposit 06/22/2011 621.25 328,065.14

Deposit 06/22/2011 361.10 328,426.24

Deposit 06/22/2011 271.92 328,698.16

Deposit 06/22/2011 11,452.00 340,150.16

Deposit 06/22/2011 4.80 340,154.96

Deposit 06/22/2011 885.75 341,040.71

Deposit 06/23/2011 659.00 341,699.71

Deposit 06/23/2011 751.10 342,450.81

Bill Pmt -Check 06/24/2011 38279 Aramark Uniform Services -417.94 342,032.87

Bill Pmt -Check 06/24/2011 38280 Arlington Police Department -695.00 341,337.87

Bill Pmt -Check 06/24/2011 38281 Athens Tractor and Equipment LLC -133.22 341,204.65

Bill Pmt -Check 06/24/2011 38282 B&J Storage -94.00 341,110.65

Bill Pmt -Check 06/24/2011 38283 Bane Machinery, Inc. -170.05 340,940.60

Bill Pmt -Check 06/24/2011 38284 Borders & Long Oil, Inc. -7,901.29 333,039.31

Bill Pmt -Check 06/24/2011 38285 CVC -1,340.00 331,699.31

Bill Pmt -Check 06/24/2011 38286 Dallas, City of -115.75 331,583.56

Bill Pmt -Check 06/24/2011 38287 David Morrow -28.72 331,554.84

Bill Pmt -Check 06/24/2011 38288 Day Tire -88.99 331,465.85

Bill Pmt -Check 06/24/2011 38289 Dixie Paper -408.49 331,057.36

Bill Pmt -Check 06/24/2011 38290 East Texas Medical Center -233.00 330,824.36

Bill Pmt -Check 06/24/2011 38291 Federal Express -9.09 330,815.27

Bill Pmt -Check 06/24/2011 38292 Four Bros. Outdoor Power -57.99 330,757.28

Bill Pmt -Check 06/24/2011 38293 Gall's Inc. -167.30 330,589.98

Bill Pmt -Check 06/24/2011 38294 Gary Burton Engineering, Inc -1,523.06 329,066.92

Bill Pmt -Check 06/24/2011 38295 H.D. Appliance Repair -420.90 328,646.02

Bill Pmt -Check 06/24/2011 38296 Hi-Way Equipment Co. -509.42 328,136.60

Bill Pmt -Check 06/24/2011 38297 Illumination Fireworks, LLC -8,500.00 319,636.60

Bill Pmt -Check 06/24/2011 38298 JC's Tire Service -37.50 319,599.10

Bill Pmt -Check 06/24/2011 38299 Kwik Kar Oil, Lube & Wash -95.70 319,503.40

Bill Pmt -Check 06/24/2011 38300 Lee's Automotive -115.00 319,388.40

Bill Pmt -Check 06/24/2011 38301 Log Cabin Court -400.00 318,988.40

Bill Pmt -Check 06/24/2011 38302 Lowe's -203.15 318,785.25

Bill Pmt -Check 06/24/2011 38303 Lynn's Marine Boat Sales -186.68 318,598.57

Bill Pmt -Check 06/24/2011 38304 Mabank Feed Store -50.00 318,548.57

Bill Pmt -Check 06/24/2011 38305 Mabank, City of -84.99 318,463.58

Bill Pmt -Check 06/24/2011 38306 Mr. D's -60.95 318,402.63

Bill Pmt -Check 06/24/2011 38307 NSA -300.00 318,102.63

Bill Pmt -Check 06/24/2011 38308 O'Reiley's -302.84 317,799.79

Bill Pmt -Check 06/24/2011 38309 Orkin - Tyler, Tx -214.32 317,585.47

Bill Pmt -Check 06/24/2011 38310 Paul Hightower -148.00 317,437.47

Bill Pmt -Check 06/24/2011 38311 Payne Springs Municipal Court -2,358.00 315,079.47

Bill Pmt -Check 06/24/2011 38312 Pitney Bowes Inc. -297.00 314,782.47
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Bill Pmt -Check 06/24/2011 38313 Quill Corporation -242.68 314,539.79

Bill Pmt -Check 06/24/2011 38314 Red Line -183.43 314,356.36

Bill Pmt -Check 06/24/2011 38315 Sparkletts and Sierra Springs -146.71 314,209.65

Bill Pmt -Check 06/24/2011 38316 Sprint PCS -431.82 313,777.83

Bill Pmt -Check 06/24/2011 38317 Texas Correctional -926.70 312,851.13

Bill Pmt -Check 06/24/2011 38318 Tool Municipal Court -100.00 312,751.13

Bill Pmt -Check 06/24/2011 38319 Tri County Ford -330.78 312,420.35

Bill Pmt -Check 06/24/2011 38320 TXU Electric -5,029.44 307,390.91

Bill Pmt -Check 06/24/2011 38321 Westex Welding Co, -128.78 307,262.13

Deposit 06/24/2011 384.00 307,646.13

Deposit 06/24/2011 264.71 307,910.84

Deposit 06/24/2011 1,109.00 309,019.84

Deposit 06/24/2011 5,490.00 314,509.84

Deposit 06/27/2011 241.00 314,750.84

Deposit 06/27/2011 180.00 314,930.84

Deposit 06/27/2011 271.92 315,202.76

Bill Pmt -Check 06/28/2011 Draft Mastercard -1,716.08 313,486.68

Deposit 06/28/2011 13.08 313,499.76

Deposit 06/28/2011 454.20 313,953.96

Deposit 06/28/2011 202.91 314,156.87

Check 06/29/2011 38322 Jennifer Tanner -700.00 313,456.87

Deposit 06/29/2011 95.44 313,552.31

Deposit 06/29/2011 1,114.10 314,666.41

Deposit 06/29/2011 130.00 314,796.41

Paycheck 06/30/2011 38323 -491.76 314,304.65

Paycheck 06/30/2011 38324 -1,032.63 313,272.02

Paycheck 06/30/2011 38325 -935.90 312,336.12

Paycheck 06/30/2011 38326 -590.08 311,746.04

Paycheck 06/30/2011 38327 -907.53 310,838.51

Paycheck 06/30/2011 38328 -942.30 309,896.21

Paycheck 06/30/2011 38330 -1,039.67 308,856.54

Paycheck 06/30/2011 38331 -914.32 307,942.22

Paycheck 06/30/2011 38332 -1,003.92 306,938.30

Paycheck 06/30/2011 38333 -1,054.05 305,884.25

Paycheck 06/30/2011 38334 -921.47 304,962.78

Paycheck 06/30/2011 38335 -1,156.09 303,806.69

Paycheck 06/30/2011 38336 -1,251.14 302,555.55

Paycheck 06/30/2011 38337 -1,147.52 301,408.03

Paycheck 06/30/2011 38338 -645.82 300,762.21

Paycheck 06/30/2011 38339 -1,111.00 299,651.21

Paycheck 06/30/2011 38341 -1,199.65 298,451.56

Paycheck 06/30/2011 38343 -962.91 297,488.65

Paycheck 06/30/2011 38344 -747.60 296,741.05

Paycheck 06/30/2011 38345 -1,279.60 295,461.45

Paycheck 06/30/2011 38346 -676.98 294,784.47

Paycheck 06/30/2011 38347 -770.89 294,013.58
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Paycheck 06/30/2011 38348 -1,146.58 292,867.00

Paycheck 06/30/2011 38349 -795.09 292,071.91

Paycheck 06/30/2011 38350 -702.96 291,368.95

Paycheck 06/30/2011 38352 -560.05 290,808.90

Paycheck 06/30/2011 38353 -972.27 289,836.63

Paycheck 06/30/2011 38354 -793.32 289,043.31

Paycheck 06/30/2011 38355 -1,464.70 287,578.61

Paycheck 06/30/2011 38356 -324.08 287,254.53

Paycheck 06/30/2011 38357 -1,154.07 286,100.46

Paycheck 06/30/2011 38358 -1,245.39 284,855.07

Paycheck 06/30/2011 38359 -698.83 284,156.24

Paycheck 06/30/2011 38360 -748.60 283,407.64

Paycheck 06/30/2011 38361 -997.88 282,409.76

Paycheck 06/30/2011 38362 -718.49 281,691.27

Paycheck 06/30/2011 38363 -1,058.10 280,633.17

Paycheck 06/30/2011 38364 -696.85 279,936.32

Paycheck 06/30/2011 38365 -601.57 279,334.75

Paycheck 06/30/2011 38371 -705.30 278,629.45

Paycheck 06/30/2011 38366 -1,268.26 277,361.19

Paycheck 06/30/2011 38367 -919.32 276,441.87

Paycheck 06/30/2011 38368 -987.11 275,454.76

Paycheck 06/30/2011 38370 -572.85 274,881.91

Paycheck 06/30/2011 38329 -2,729.33 272,152.58

Paycheck 06/30/2011 38340 -834.06 271,318.52

Paycheck 06/30/2011 38342 -983.28 270,335.24

Paycheck 06/30/2011 38351 -1,051.11 269,284.13

Paycheck 06/30/2011 38369 -872.98 268,411.15

Liability Check 06/30/2011 38372 -225.23 268,185.92

Liability Check 06/30/2011 38373 -320.47 267,865.45

Liability Check 06/30/2011 38374 -146.89 267,718.56

Liability Check 06/30/2011 38375 Vought Heritage Federal Credit Union -330.00 267,388.56

Check 06/30/2011 38376 Bobby Nix  Volunteer -100.00 267,288.56

Check 06/30/2011 38377 Nathanial Smith Volunteer -300.00 266,988.56

Check 06/30/2011 38378 Marty Sitzmann Volunteer -300.00 266,688.56

Check 06/30/2011 38379 Jessica Ross Volunteer -300.00 266,388.56

Check 06/30/2011 38380 Michael Grant -100.00 266,288.56

Check 06/30/2011 38381 Ethan Dix Volunteer -150.00 266,138.56

Check 06/30/2011 38382 Scotty Brown Umpire -60.00 266,078.56

Check 06/30/2011 38383 Jean Brown Scorekeeper -24.00 266,054.56

Check 06/30/2011 38384 Leonard Whitely -105.00 265,949.56

Check 06/30/2011 38385 Chad King -75.00 265,874.56

Check 06/30/2011 38386 Kimberly LaFon -40.00 265,834.56

Paycheck 06/30/2011 38387 -940.42 264,894.14

Deposit 06/30/2011 155.32 265,049.46

Deposit 06/30/2011 869.00 265,918.46

Deposit 06/30/2011 146.92 266,065.38
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Deposit 07/01/2011 94.44 266,159.82

Deposit 07/01/2011 177.16 266,336.98

Deposit 07/01/2011 2,035.00 268,371.98

Deposit 07/01/2011 700.00 269,071.98

Bill Pmt -Check 07/05/2011 38388 American Archeology Group LLC -5,850.00 263,221.98

Liability Check 07/05/2011 Draft Internal Revenue Service -14,019.82 249,202.16

Deposit 07/05/2011 220.44 249,422.60

Deposit 07/05/2011 2,299.10 251,721.70

Deposit 07/05/2011 5,376.83 257,098.53

Check 07/05/2011 Draft ETS -70.53 257,028.00

Deposit 07/06/2011 179.44 257,207.44

Deposit 07/06/2011 949.00 258,156.44

Deposit 07/06/2011 77.25 258,233.69

Deposit 07/06/2011 546.00 258,779.69

Check 07/06/2011 Draft ETS -108.00 258,671.69

Deposit 07/07/2011 995.28 259,666.97

Deposit 07/07/2011 136.99 259,803.96

Deposit 07/07/2011 1,089.10 260,893.06

Deposit 07/08/2011 247,402.61 508,295.67

Deposit 07/08/2011 326.00 508,621.67

Deposit 07/08/2011 406.00 509,027.67

Bill Pmt -Check 07/11/2011 38389 Texana Land & Asphalt, Inc -169,452.39 339,575.28

Bill Pmt -Check 07/11/2011 38390 AIRGAS -58.00 339,517.28

Bill Pmt -Check 07/11/2011 38391 American Legal Publishing Corp -375.00 339,142.28

Bill Pmt -Check 07/11/2011 38392 Aramark Uniform Services -430.02 338,712.26

Bill Pmt -Check 07/11/2011 38393 Borders & Long Oil, Inc. -4,101.80 334,610.46

Bill Pmt -Check 07/11/2011 38394 Cap'n B Florist -155.00 334,455.46

Bill Pmt -Check 07/11/2011 38395 Cedar Creek Pipe & Steel -45.91 334,409.55

Bill Pmt -Check 07/11/2011 38396 Day Tire -14.85 334,394.70

Bill Pmt -Check 07/11/2011 38397 Detco -211.04 334,183.66

Bill Pmt -Check 07/11/2011 38398 East Cedar Creek FWSD -2,475.49 331,708.17

Bill Pmt -Check 07/11/2011 38399 Fire Fighters' Relief and Retirement Fund -384.00 331,324.17

Bill Pmt -Check 07/11/2011 38400 Four Bros. Outdoor Power -66.12 331,258.05

Bill Pmt -Check 07/11/2011 38401 Gall's Inc. -41.57 331,216.48

Bill Pmt -Check 07/11/2011 38402 Gary Burton Engineering, Inc -3,853.44 327,363.04

Bill Pmt -Check 07/11/2011 38403 Global Wire Systems Vendor -550.00 326,813.04

Bill Pmt -Check 07/11/2011 38404 Gun Barrel Auto Parts -381.00 326,432.04

Bill Pmt -Check 07/11/2011 38405 Gun Barrel Economic Development Corp. -30,925.33 295,506.71

Bill Pmt -Check 07/11/2011 38406 H.D. Appliance Repair -735.00 294,771.71

Bill Pmt -Check 07/11/2011 38407 Henderson County Humane Society -250.00 294,521.71

Bill Pmt -Check 07/11/2011 38408 J & L Printing -213.00 294,308.71

Bill Pmt -Check 07/11/2011 38409 JC's Tire Service -22.50 294,286.21

Bill Pmt -Check 07/11/2011 38410 Log Cabin Court -100.00 294,186.21

Bill Pmt -Check 07/11/2011 38411 Lowe's -144.04 294,042.17

Bill Pmt -Check 07/11/2011 38412 Minolta Corp. -492.00 293,550.17

Bill Pmt -Check 07/11/2011 38413 Mr. D's -66.95 293,483.22
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Bill Pmt -Check 07/11/2011 38414 O'Reiley's -77.23 293,405.99

Bill Pmt -Check 07/11/2011 38415 Orkin - Tyler, Tx -93.51 293,312.48

Bill Pmt -Check 07/11/2011 38416 Payne Springs Municipal Court -529.00 292,783.48

Bill Pmt -Check 07/11/2011 38417 Schedule Auto Trim -119.00 292,664.48

Bill Pmt -Check 07/11/2011 38418 TXU Electric -55.31 292,609.17

Bill Pmt -Check 07/11/2011 38419 WALMART COMMUNITY BRC -964.65 291,644.52

Bill Pmt -Check 07/11/2011 38420 WebQA Inc. -1,275.00 290,369.52

Deposit 07/11/2011 67.44 290,436.96

Deposit 07/11/2011 312.00 290,748.96

Deposit 07/11/2011 808.00 291,556.96

Deposit 07/11/2011 237.93 291,794.89

Deposit 07/11/2011 23,427.00 315,221.89

Deposit 07/12/2011 1,541.75 316,763.64

Deposit 07/12/2011 290.00 317,053.64

Deposit 07/13/2011 259.44 317,313.08

Deposit 07/13/2011 103.00 317,416.08

Deposit 07/13/2011 397.00 317,813.08

Deposit 07/13/2011 62.00 317,875.08

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38421 -350.13 317,524.95

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38422 -1,331.37 316,193.58

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38423 -813.28 315,380.30

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38424 -714.87 314,665.43

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38425 -1,015.98 313,649.45

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38426 -1,132.54 312,516.91

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38427 -2,729.33 309,787.58

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38428 -877.57 308,910.01

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38429 -909.75 308,000.26

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38430 -1,125.07 306,875.19

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38431 -1,313.27 305,561.92

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38432 -1,006.43 304,555.49

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38433 -661.75 303,893.74

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38434 -1,015.94 302,877.80

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38435 -1,229.22 301,648.58

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38436 -994.97 300,653.61

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38437 -773.37 299,880.24

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38438 -1,110.99 298,769.25

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38439 -911.05 297,858.20

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38441 -1,193.42 296,664.78

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38442 -983.28 295,681.50

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38443 -1,252.46 294,429.04

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38444 -934.33 293,494.71

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38445 -1,633.41 291,861.30

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38446 -831.79 291,029.51

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38447 0.00 291,029.51

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38448 -1,125.06 289,904.45

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38449 -795.08 289,109.37
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Paycheck 07/14/2011 38450 -902.21 288,207.16

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38451 -1,325.92 286,881.24

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38452 -560.06 286,321.18

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38453 -969.43 285,351.75

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38454 -793.31 284,558.44

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38455 -1,448.92 283,109.52

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38456 -306.93 282,802.59

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38457 -1,258.42 281,544.17

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38458 -446.01 281,098.16

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38459 -858.16 280,240.00

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38460 -774.29 279,465.71

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38461 -1,147.87 278,317.84

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38462 -710.61 277,607.23

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38463 -1,314.17 276,293.06

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38464 -883.03 275,410.03

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38465 -543.71 274,866.32

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38466 -1,058.02 273,808.30

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38467 -1,208.69 272,599.61

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38468 -991.73 271,607.88

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38469 -1,068.11 270,539.77

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38470 -872.97 269,666.80

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38471 -572.85 269,093.95

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38440 -1,103.61 267,990.34

Liability Check 07/14/2011 38472 -225.23 267,765.11

Liability Check 07/14/2011 38473 -320.47 267,444.64

Liability Check 07/14/2011 38474 -146.89 267,297.75

Liability Check 07/14/2011 38475 Vought Heritage Federal Credit Union -1,128.00 266,169.75

Check 07/14/2011 38476 Marty Sitzmann Volunteer -200.00 265,969.75

Check 07/14/2011 38477 Bobby Nix  Volunteer -200.00 265,769.75

Check 07/14/2011 38478 Ethan Dix Volunteer -50.00 265,719.75

Check 07/14/2011 38479 John Bennett -50.00 265,669.75

Check 07/14/2011 38480 Nathanial Smith Volunteer -250.00 265,419.75

Check 07/14/2011 38481 Jessica Ross Volunteer -200.00 265,219.75

Check 07/14/2011 38482 Joshua Greer -200.00 265,019.75

Check 07/14/2011 38483 Colby Goldman -200.00 264,819.75

Check 07/14/2011 38484 Leonard Whitely -90.00 264,729.75

Check 07/14/2011 38485 Scotty Brown Umpire -90.00 264,639.75

Check 07/14/2011 38486 Jean Brown Scorekeeper -48.00 264,591.75

Check 07/14/2011 38487 Chad King -135.00 264,456.75

Check 07/14/2011 38488 Kimberly LaFon -48.00 264,408.75

Paycheck 07/14/2011 38489 -764.77 263,643.98

Deposit 07/14/2011 186.00 263,829.98

Deposit 07/14/2011 629.10 264,459.08

Liability Check 07/15/2011 38490 AFLAC -2,228.32 262,230.76

Liability Check 07/15/2011 38491 Colonial Life & Accident Insurance -863.46 261,367.30

Liability Check 07/15/2011 38492 Texas Municipal Police Assoc -420.00 260,947.30
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Liability Check 07/15/2011 38493 Texas Municipal Retirement System -18,746.16 242,201.14

Liability Check 07/15/2011 38494 TML - IEBP -25,716.64 216,484.50

Deposit 07/15/2011 92.44 216,576.94

Deposit 07/15/2011 425.00 217,001.94

Deposit 07/15/2011 650.96 217,652.90

Deposit 07/15/2011 6,640.07 224,292.97

Deposit 07/15/2011 81.03 224,374.00

Liability Check 07/18/2011 Draft Internal Revenue Service -15,420.20 208,953.80

Deposit 07/18/2011 180.00 209,133.80

Deposit 07/18/2011 103.00 209,236.80

Deposit 07/18/2011 2,242.00 211,478.80

Deposit 07/19/2011 10,192.74 221,671.54

Deposit 07/19/2011 288.00 221,959.54

Deposit 07/19/2011 987.00 222,946.54

Liability Check 07/20/2011 Draft Texas Workforce Commission -859.43 222,087.11

Check 07/20/2011 Draft Comptroller - State Court Costs -21,916.24 200,170.87

Deposit 07/20/2011 28.00 200,198.87

Deposit 07/20/2011 308.00 200,506.87

Deposit 07/20/2011 130.00 200,636.87

Deposit 07/21/2011 188.00 200,824.87

Deposit 07/21/2011 350.00 201,174.87

Deposit 07/22/2011 1,152.00 202,326.87

Deposit 07/22/2011 525.00 202,851.87

Deposit 07/25/2011 1,947.86 204,799.73

Deposit 07/25/2011 403.44 205,203.17

Deposit 07/25/2011 745.00 205,948.17

Deposit 07/26/2011 8.44 205,956.61

Deposit 07/26/2011 20.60 205,977.21

Deposit 07/26/2011 197.00 206,174.21

Deposit 07/27/2011 105.44 206,279.65

Deposit 07/27/2011 1,298.00 207,577.65

Deposit 07/27/2011 255.44 207,833.09

Deposit 07/27/2011 364.00 208,197.09

Bill Pmt -Check 07/28/2011 38545 East Cedar Creek FWSD -2,410.46 205,786.63

Bill Pmt -Check 07/28/2011 38546 Mabank, City of -130.80 205,655.83

Paycheck 07/28/2011 38495 -565.57 205,090.26

Paycheck 07/28/2011 38496 -1,119.29 203,970.97

Paycheck 07/28/2011 38497 -898.65 203,072.32

Paycheck 07/28/2011 38498 -590.06 202,482.26

Paycheck 07/28/2011 38499 -893.53 201,588.73

Paycheck 07/28/2011 38500 -909.28 200,679.45

Paycheck 07/28/2011 38501 -2,729.33 197,950.12

Paycheck 07/28/2011 38502 -877.56 197,072.56

Paycheck 07/28/2011 38503 -909.75 196,162.81

Paycheck 07/28/2011 38504 -995.70 195,167.11

Paycheck 07/28/2011 38505 -1,040.05 194,127.06
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Paycheck 07/28/2011 38506 -902.30 193,224.76

Paycheck 07/28/2011 38507 -591.26 192,633.50

Paycheck 07/28/2011 38508 -926.43 191,707.07

Paycheck 07/28/2011 38509 -1,229.22 190,477.85

Paycheck 07/28/2011 38510 -876.01 189,601.84

Paycheck 07/28/2011 38511 -966.37 188,635.47

Paycheck 07/28/2011 38512 -1,110.99 187,524.48

Paycheck 07/28/2011 38513 -834.07 186,690.41

Paycheck 07/28/2011 38514 -1,193.40 185,497.01

Paycheck 07/28/2011 38515 -963.59 184,533.42

Paycheck 07/28/2011 38516 -978.28 183,555.14

Paycheck 07/28/2011 38517 -747.59 182,807.55

Paycheck 07/28/2011 38518 -1,265.60 181,541.95

Paycheck 07/28/2011 38519 -722.51 180,819.44

Paycheck 07/28/2011 38520 -764.77 180,054.67

Paycheck 07/28/2011 38521 -1,125.06 178,929.61

Paycheck 07/28/2011 38522 -866.59 178,063.02

Paycheck 07/28/2011 38523 -771.70 177,291.32

Paycheck 07/28/2011 38524 -1,051.11 176,240.21

Paycheck 07/28/2011 38525 -560.04 175,680.17

Paycheck 07/28/2011 38526 -969.42 174,710.75

Paycheck 07/28/2011 38527 -766.07 173,944.68

Paycheck 07/28/2011 38528 -1,448.93 172,495.75

Paycheck 07/28/2011 38529 -230.80 172,264.95

Paycheck 07/28/2011 38530 -1,187.03 171,077.92

Paycheck 07/28/2011 38531 -446.01 170,631.91

Paycheck 07/28/2011 38532 -237.30 170,394.61

Paycheck 07/28/2011 38533 -748.60 169,646.01

Paycheck 07/28/2011 38534 -772.91 168,873.10

Paycheck 07/28/2011 38535 -710.62 168,162.48

Paycheck 07/28/2011 38536 -1,056.73 167,105.75

Paycheck 07/28/2011 38537 -758.01 166,347.74

Paycheck 07/28/2011 38538 -565.65 165,782.09

Paycheck 07/28/2011 38539 -691.29 165,090.80

Paycheck 07/28/2011 38540 -1,208.69 163,882.11

Paycheck 07/28/2011 38541 -905.33 162,976.78

Paycheck 07/28/2011 38542 -1,243.21 161,733.57

Paycheck 07/28/2011 38543 -872.98 160,860.59

Paycheck 07/28/2011 38544 -572.86 160,287.73

Liability Check 07/28/2011 38547 -320.47 159,967.26

Liability Check 07/28/2011 38548 -146.89 159,820.37

Liability Check 07/28/2011 38549 Vought Heritage Federal Credit Union -1,178.00 158,642.37

Liability Check 07/28/2011 38550 -225.23 158,417.14

Check 07/28/2011 38551 Nathanial Smith Volunteer -250.00 158,167.14

Check 07/28/2011 38552 Marty Sitzmann Volunteer -200.00 157,967.14

Check 07/28/2011 38553 Bobby Nix  Volunteer -300.00 157,667.14
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Check 07/28/2011 38554 Jessica Ross Volunteer -300.00 157,367.14

Check 07/28/2011 38555 John Bennett -50.00 157,317.14

Check 07/28/2011 38556 Ethan Dix Volunteer -100.00 157,217.14

Check 07/28/2011 38557 Chad King -150.00 157,067.14

Check 07/28/2011 38558 Leonard Whitely -180.00 156,887.14

Check 07/28/2011 38559 Scotty Brown Umpire -60.00 156,827.14

Check 07/28/2011 38560 Jean Brown Scorekeeper -32.00 156,795.14

Check 07/28/2011 38561 Kimberly LaFon -48.00 156,747.14

Bill Pmt -Check 07/28/2011 38562 Aramark Uniform Services -484.86 156,262.28

Bill Pmt -Check 07/28/2011 38563 B&J Storage -94.00 156,168.28

Bill Pmt -Check 07/28/2011 38564 Borders & Long Oil, Inc. -8,210.81 147,957.47

Bill Pmt -Check 07/28/2011 38565 Court Security MBC Fund -545.09 147,412.38

Bill Pmt -Check 07/28/2011 38566 Court Technology Fund -726.72 146,685.66

Bill Pmt -Check 07/28/2011 38567 Court Time Payment Fee Fund -182.43 146,503.23

Bill Pmt -Check 07/28/2011 38568 CVC -1,371.73 145,131.50

Bill Pmt -Check 07/28/2011 38569 Dixie Paper -299.62 144,831.88

Bill Pmt -Check 07/28/2011 38570 Elliott Electric -146.23 144,685.65

Bill Pmt -Check 07/28/2011 38571 EZ Signs -18.75 144,666.90

Bill Pmt -Check 07/28/2011 38572 Four Bros. Outdoor Power -257.56 144,409.34

Bill Pmt -Check 07/28/2011 38573 G.Neil -239.96 144,169.38

Bill Pmt -Check 07/28/2011 38574 Groom & Sons' Hardware -317.92 143,851.46

Bill Pmt -Check 07/28/2011 38575 Gun Barrel Auto Parts -6.07 143,845.39

Bill Pmt -Check 07/28/2011 38576 JC's Tire Service -212.46 143,632.93

Bill Pmt -Check 07/28/2011 38577 Joey Lindaman -62.85 143,570.08

Bill Pmt -Check 07/28/2011 38578 Kilgore College -40.00 143,530.08

Bill Pmt -Check 07/28/2011 38579 Kwik Kar Oil, Lube & Wash -63.74 143,466.34

Bill Pmt -Check 07/28/2011 38580 Lakeland Medical Associates -270.00 143,196.34

Bill Pmt -Check 07/28/2011 38581 Lowe's -397.46 142,798.88

Bill Pmt -Check 07/28/2011 38582 Lynn's Marine Boat Sales -24.90 142,773.98

Bill Pmt -Check 07/28/2011 38583 Main Street Signs and Graphics -320.00 142,453.98

Bill Pmt -Check 07/28/2011 38584 Minolta Corp. -492.00 141,961.98

Bill Pmt -Check 07/28/2011 38585 Navarro College Police Academy -90.00 141,871.98

Bill Pmt -Check 07/28/2011 38586 Now & Then Lawnmower Shop -55.80 141,816.18

Bill Pmt -Check 07/28/2011 38587 O'Reiley's -136.11 141,680.07

Bill Pmt -Check 07/28/2011 38588 Omnibase Services of Texas -6.00 141,674.07

Bill Pmt -Check 07/28/2011 38589 Orkin - Tyler, Tx -442.90 141,231.17

Bill Pmt -Check 07/28/2011 38590 Patrick Services -341.12 140,890.05

Bill Pmt -Check 07/28/2011 38591 Payne Springs Municipal Court -101.00 140,789.05

Bill Pmt -Check 07/28/2011 38592 PC Mall Gov -338.38 140,450.67

Bill Pmt -Check 07/28/2011 38593 Pitney Bowes Inc. -519.99 139,930.68

Bill Pmt -Check 07/28/2011 38594 Quill Corporation -54.39 139,876.29

Bill Pmt -Check 07/28/2011 38595 Red Hat Rentals - Athens -1,550.00 138,326.29

Bill Pmt -Check 07/28/2011 38596 Red Line -76.43 138,249.86

Bill Pmt -Check 07/28/2011 38597 S&W Automotive -1,287.29 136,962.57

Bill Pmt -Check 07/28/2011 38598 Seal Master -359.66 136,602.91

Bill Pmt -Check 07/28/2011 38599 Secretary of State of Texas -4.00 136,598.91
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Bill Pmt -Check 07/28/2011 38600 Sprint PCS -390.21 136,208.70

Bill Pmt -Check 07/28/2011 38601 State Firemen's and Fire Marshal's Assoc. -42.00 136,166.70

Bill Pmt -Check 07/28/2011 38602 Susan Hinson -774.00 135,392.70

Bill Pmt -Check 07/28/2011 38603 Sutton Tree Service -700.00 134,692.70

Bill Pmt -Check 07/28/2011 38604 TEEX -325.00 134,367.70

Bill Pmt -Check 07/28/2011 38605 The Rotary Club of Cedar Creek Lake, USA -200.00 134,167.70

Bill Pmt -Check 07/28/2011 38606 TXU Electric -5,173.19 128,994.51

Bill Pmt -Check 07/28/2011 38607 Xtreme Signs -985.00 128,009.51

Deposit 07/28/2011 72.44 128,081.95

Deposit 07/28/2011 1,257.00 129,338.95

Deposit 07/29/2011 373.00 129,711.95

Deposit 07/29/2011 280.00 129,991.95

Deposit 07/31/2011 118.92 130,110.87

Check 08/01/2011 Draft Queensboro Shirt Company -143.48 129,967.39

Deposit 08/01/2011 300.64 130,268.03

Deposit 08/01/2011 1,660.00 131,928.03

Deposit 08/01/2011 51.50 131,979.53

Liability Check 08/02/2011 Draft Internal Revenue Service -13,723.52 118,256.01

Deposit 08/02/2011 641.50 118,897.51

Deposit 08/02/2011 764.00 119,661.51

Deposit 08/02/2011 483.07 120,144.58

Check 08/02/2011 Draft ETS -34.03 120,110.55

Deposit 08/03/2011 476.44 120,586.99

Deposit 08/03/2011 400.87 120,987.86

Deposit 08/03/2011 862.10 121,849.96

Deposit 08/03/2011 454.00 122,303.96

Bill Pmt -Check 08/04/2011 Draft Mastercard -2,453.82 119,850.14

Deposit 08/04/2011 16,049.46 135,899.60

Deposit 08/04/2011 954.58 136,854.18

Deposit 08/04/2011 199.00 137,053.18

Deposit 08/04/2011 408.97 137,462.15

Deposit 08/05/2011 444.88 137,907.03

Deposit 08/05/2011 266.00 138,173.03

Deposit 08/08/2011 220.00 138,393.03

Deposit 08/08/2011 792.10 139,185.13

Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2011 38608 Boswell, Damon -25.00 139,160.13

Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2011 38609 Casco Industries Inc. -642.00 138,518.13

Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2011 38610 Dixie Paper -109.57 138,408.56

Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2011 38611 Gerry Boren -131.71 138,276.85

Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2011 38612 Gun Barrel City Beautification Committee -3,250.00 135,026.85

Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2011 38613 Lakeland Newspapers -250.00 134,776.85

Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2011 38614 Lakeside Collision -4,716.82 130,060.03

Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2011 38615 Main Street Signs and Graphics -20.00 130,040.03

Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2011 38616 MES -5,776.00 124,264.03

Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2011 38617 Payne Springs Municipal Court -688.00 123,576.03

Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2011 38618 Quill Corporation -314.89 123,261.14
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Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2011 38619 Texas Municipal League -22,363.00 100,898.14

Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2011 38620 Tri County Ford -131.06 100,767.08

Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2011 38621 Up In Smoke -150.00 100,617.08

Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2011 38622 WALMART COMMUNITY BRC -1,582.70 99,034.38

Deposit 08/09/2011 1,190.00 100,224.38

Deposit 08/09/2011 1,007.61 101,231.99

Deposit 08/10/2011 62.44 101,294.43

Deposit 08/10/2011 1,674.10 102,968.53

Deposit 08/10/2011 595.00 103,563.53

Paycheck 08/11/2011 38623 -511.70 103,051.83

Paycheck 08/11/2011 38624 -1,031.25 102,020.58

Paycheck 08/11/2011 38625 -803.70 101,216.88

Paycheck 08/11/2011 38626 -590.07 100,626.81

Paycheck 08/11/2011 38627 -994.36 99,632.45

Paycheck 08/11/2011 38628 -909.28 98,723.17

Paycheck 08/11/2011 38630 -877.56 97,845.61

Paycheck 08/11/2011 38631 -909.76 96,935.85

Paycheck 08/11/2011 38632 -1,008.00 95,927.85

Paycheck 08/11/2011 38633 -1,040.05 94,887.80

Paycheck 08/11/2011 38634 -807.63 94,080.17

Paycheck 08/11/2011 38636 -953.36 93,126.81

Paycheck 08/11/2011 38638 -876.03 92,250.78

Paycheck 08/11/2011 38639 -1,110.99 91,139.79

Paycheck 08/11/2011 38642 -1,193.41 89,946.38

Paycheck 08/11/2011 38643 -963.58 88,982.80

Paycheck 08/11/2011 38644 -1,012.23 87,970.57

Paycheck 08/11/2011 38645 -747.60 87,222.97

Paycheck 08/11/2011 38646 -1,333.02 85,889.95

Paycheck 08/11/2011 38647 -673.61 85,216.34

Paycheck 08/11/2011 38648 -764.77 84,451.57

Paycheck 08/11/2011 38649 -1,086.22 83,365.35

Paycheck 08/11/2011 38650 -795.08 82,570.27

Paycheck 08/11/2011 38651 -730.65 81,839.62

Paycheck 08/11/2011 38652 -1,051.11 80,788.51

Paycheck 08/11/2011 38653 -573.49 80,215.02

Paycheck 08/11/2011 38656 -1,448.92 78,766.10

Paycheck 08/11/2011 38657 -282.22 78,483.88

Paycheck 08/11/2011 38658 -1,025.71 77,458.17

Paycheck 08/11/2011 38659 -446.01 77,012.16

Paycheck 08/11/2011 38660 -759.69 76,252.47

Paycheck 08/11/2011 38661 -786.64 75,465.83

Paycheck 08/11/2011 38663 -710.61 74,755.22

Paycheck 08/11/2011 38664 -997.39 73,757.83

Paycheck 08/11/2011 38665 -695.47 73,062.36

Paycheck 08/11/2011 38666 -601.55 72,460.81

Paycheck 08/11/2011 38667 -691.30 71,769.51
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Paycheck 08/11/2011 38668 -1,208.70 70,560.81

Paycheck 08/11/2011 38670 -946.10 69,614.71

Paycheck 08/11/2011 38672 -572.85 69,041.86

Paycheck 08/11/2011 38629 -2,729.33 66,312.53

Paycheck 08/11/2011 38635 -591.25 65,721.28

Paycheck 08/11/2011 38637 -1,229.22 64,492.06

Paycheck 08/11/2011 38640 -834.07 63,657.99

Paycheck 08/11/2011 38641 -1,103.62 62,554.37

Paycheck 08/11/2011 38654 -969.42 61,584.95

Paycheck 08/11/2011 38655 -752.66 60,832.29

Paycheck 08/11/2011 38662 -772.90 60,059.39

Paycheck 08/11/2011 38669 -905.31 59,154.08

Paycheck 08/11/2011 38671 -872.97 58,281.11

Liability Check 08/11/2011 38673 -225.23 58,055.88

Liability Check 08/11/2011 38674 -320.47 57,735.41

Liability Check 08/11/2011 38675 -146.89 57,588.52

Liability Check 08/11/2011 38676 Vought Heritage Federal Credit Union -1,178.00 56,410.52

Check 08/11/2011 38677 Charlie T. Davis -45.00 56,365.52

Check 08/11/2011 38678 Jean Brown Scorekeeper -48.00 56,317.52

Check 08/11/2011 38679 Scotty Brown Umpire -90.00 56,227.52

Check 08/11/2011 38680 Chad King -45.00 56,182.52

Check 08/11/2011 38681 Nathanial Smith Volunteer -300.00 55,882.52

Check 08/11/2011 38682 Zachary Kennedy Volunteer -50.00 55,832.52

Check 08/11/2011 38683 Ethan Dix Volunteer -100.00 55,732.52

Check 08/11/2011 38684 Michael Grant -200.00 55,532.52

Check 08/11/2011 38685 Jessica Ross Volunteer -300.00 55,232.52

Check 08/11/2011 38686 Bobby Nix  Volunteer -300.00 54,932.52

Check 08/11/2011 38687 Marty Sitzmann Volunteer -200.00 54,732.52

Deposit 08/11/2011 299.44 55,031.96

Deposit 08/11/2011 886.00 55,917.96

Deposit 08/11/2011 125.66 56,043.62

Deposit 08/12/2011 291,003.71 347,047.33

Deposit 08/12/2011 164.00 347,211.33

Deposit 08/12/2011 431.57 347,642.90

Deposit 08/12/2011 1,406.00 349,048.90

Check 08/15/2011 38688 Gun Barrel Economic Development Corp. -36,375.46 312,673.44

Liability Check 08/15/2011 38689 AFLAC -2,228.32 310,445.12

Liability Check 08/15/2011 38690 Colonial Life & Accident Insurance -575.64 309,869.48

Liability Check 08/15/2011 38691 Texas Municipal Police Assoc -420.00 309,449.48

Liability Check 08/15/2011 38692 Texas Municipal Retirement System -12,757.78 296,691.70

Liability Check 08/15/2011 38693 TML - IEBP -25,716.64 270,975.06

Check 08/15/2011 38694 The Greater Cedar Creek Lake Area COC -135.00 270,840.06

Deposit 08/15/2011 760.00 271,600.06

Deposit 08/15/2011 578.10 272,178.16

Liability Check 08/16/2011 Draft Internal Revenue Service -13,480.44 258,697.72

Deposit 08/16/2011 10.00 258,707.72
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Deposit 08/16/2011 110.31 258,818.03

Deposit 08/16/2011 1,619.10 260,437.13

Deposit 08/17/2011 376.88 260,814.01

Deposit 08/17/2011 110.31 260,924.32

Deposit 08/17/2011 393.00 261,317.32

Deposit 08/17/2011 543.20 261,860.52

Deposit 08/18/2011 142.61 262,003.13

Deposit 08/18/2011 23,589.45 285,592.58

Deposit 08/18/2011 3,058.47 288,651.05

Deposit 08/18/2011 985.00 289,636.05

Deposit 08/18/2011 1,608.30 291,244.35

Bill Pmt -Check 08/19/2011 38695 A - 1 Trophies -50.00 291,194.35

Bill Pmt -Check 08/19/2011 38696 Airmax Service Co., Inc. -92.00 291,102.35

Bill Pmt -Check 08/19/2011 38697 American Legal Publishing Corp -28.00 291,074.35

Bill Pmt -Check 08/19/2011 38698 Aramark Uniform Services -319.05 290,755.30

Bill Pmt -Check 08/19/2011 38699 Athens Tractor and Equipment LLC -34.95 290,720.35

Bill Pmt -Check 08/19/2011 38700 Borders & Long Oil, Inc. -2,630.16 288,090.19

Bill Pmt -Check 08/19/2011 38701 Court Security MBC Fund -186.23 287,903.96

Bill Pmt -Check 08/19/2011 38702 Court Technology Fund -248.31 287,655.65

Bill Pmt -Check 08/19/2011 38703 Court Time Payment Fee Fund -90.96 287,564.69

Bill Pmt -Check 08/19/2011 38704 Day Tire -240.27 287,324.42

Bill Pmt -Check 08/19/2011 38705 Gun Barrel City Sinking Fund -2,104.97 285,219.45

Bill Pmt -Check 08/19/2011 38706 Hart Information Services -91.67 285,127.78

Bill Pmt -Check 08/19/2011 38707 Henderson County Treasurer -425.00 284,702.78

Bill Pmt -Check 08/19/2011 38708 Independent Propane Company -245.98 284,456.80

Bill Pmt -Check 08/19/2011 38709 JC's Tire Service -84.84 284,371.96

Bill Pmt -Check 08/19/2011 38710 Kilgore College -60.00 284,311.96

Bill Pmt -Check 08/19/2011 38711 Kwik Kar Oil, Lube & Wash -47.85 284,264.11

Bill Pmt -Check 08/19/2011 38712 Lowe's -250.32 284,013.79

Bill Pmt -Check 08/19/2011 38713 Mark's Plumbing Parts -60.58 283,953.21

Bill Pmt -Check 08/19/2011 38714 O'Reiley's -386.47 283,566.74

Bill Pmt -Check 08/19/2011 38715 Orkin - Tyler, Tx -219.62 283,347.12

Bill Pmt -Check 08/19/2011 38716 PC Mall Gov -334.32 283,012.80

Bill Pmt -Check 08/19/2011 38717 RK Hall Construction -1,804.80 281,208.00

Bill Pmt -Check 08/19/2011 38718 Sparkletts and Sierra Springs -119.76 281,088.24

Bill Pmt -Check 08/19/2011 38719 Teletouch -85.00 281,003.24

Bill Pmt -Check 08/19/2011 38720 The Monitor/Lake Area Leader -28.25 280,974.99

Bill Pmt -Check 08/19/2011 38721 Tri County Ford -70.99 280,904.00

Deposit 08/19/2011 4,913.80 285,817.80

Deposit 08/19/2011 316.00 286,133.80

Deposit 08/19/2011 9.60 286,143.40

Deposit 08/22/2011 1,663.88 287,807.28

Deposit 08/22/2011 110.31 287,917.59

Deposit 08/22/2011 1,068.10 288,985.69

Deposit 08/23/2011 336.00 289,321.69

Deposit 08/23/2011 791.14 290,112.83
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Deposit 08/23/2011 642.00 290,754.83

Deposit 08/24/2011 781.00 291,535.83

Deposit 08/24/2011 585.00 292,120.83

Deposit 08/24/2011 670.00 292,790.83

Paycheck 08/25/2011 38722 -565.56 292,225.27

Paycheck 08/25/2011 38723 -1,031.27 291,194.00

Paycheck 08/25/2011 38724 -884.52 290,309.48

Paycheck 08/25/2011 38725 -590.07 289,719.41

Paycheck 08/25/2011 38726 -893.53 288,825.88

Paycheck 08/25/2011 38727 -909.28 287,916.60

Paycheck 08/25/2011 38730 -909.75 287,006.85

Paycheck 08/25/2011 38731 -906.40 286,100.45

Paycheck 08/25/2011 38732 -1,040.04 285,060.41

Paycheck 08/25/2011 38733 -907.84 284,152.57

Paycheck 08/25/2011 38734 -637.41 283,515.16

Paycheck 08/25/2011 38735 -1,004.28 282,510.88

Paycheck 08/25/2011 38736 -1,354.22 281,156.66

Paycheck 08/25/2011 38737 -940.91 280,215.75

Paycheck 08/25/2011 38738 -1,110.99 279,104.76

Paycheck 08/25/2011 38739 -892.56 278,212.20

Paycheck 08/25/2011 38742 -944.36 277,267.84

Paycheck 08/25/2011 38743 -747.60 276,520.24

Paycheck 08/25/2011 38744 -1,265.60 275,254.64

Paycheck 08/25/2011 38745 -673.62 274,581.02

Paycheck 08/25/2011 38746 -764.77 273,816.25

Paycheck 08/25/2011 38747 -1,086.21 272,730.04

Paycheck 08/25/2011 38748 -795.09 271,934.95

Paycheck 08/25/2011 38749 -702.96 271,231.99

Paycheck 08/25/2011 38750 -1,051.10 270,180.89

Paycheck 08/25/2011 38751 -573.48 269,607.41

Paycheck 08/25/2011 38753 -779.92 268,827.49

Paycheck 08/25/2011 38756 -987.74 267,839.75

Paycheck 08/25/2011 38757 -446.00 267,393.75

Paycheck 08/25/2011 38758 -684.82 266,708.93

Paycheck 08/25/2011 38759 -774.30 265,934.63

Paycheck 08/25/2011 38761 -722.82 265,211.81

Paycheck 08/25/2011 38762 -997.40 264,214.41

Paycheck 08/25/2011 38763 -695.48 263,518.93

Paycheck 08/25/2011 38764 -543.71 262,975.22

Paycheck 08/25/2011 38765 -796.53 262,178.69

Paycheck 08/25/2011 38767 -905.32 261,273.37

Paycheck 08/25/2011 38768 -1,140.29 260,133.08

Paycheck 08/25/2011 38769 -746.28 259,386.80

Paycheck 08/25/2011 38770 -594.92 258,791.88

Paycheck 08/25/2011 38728 -2,729.32 256,062.56

Paycheck 08/25/2011 38729 -877.57 255,184.99
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Paycheck 08/25/2011 38740 -1,193.42 253,991.57

Paycheck 08/25/2011 38741 -963.58 253,027.99

Paycheck 08/25/2011 38752 -969.43 252,058.56

Paycheck 08/25/2011 38754 -1,448.92 250,609.64

Paycheck 08/25/2011 38755 -282.21 250,327.43

Paycheck 08/25/2011 38760 -772.92 249,554.51

Paycheck 08/25/2011 38766 -1,208.69 248,345.82

Liability Check 08/25/2011 38771 -131.70 248,214.12

Liability Check 08/25/2011 38772 -225.23 247,988.89

Liability Check 08/25/2011 38773 -320.47 247,668.42

Liability Check 08/25/2011 38774 -146.89 247,521.53

Liability Check 08/25/2011 38775 Vought Heritage Federal Credit Union -1,298.00 246,223.53

Check 08/25/2011 38776 John Bennett -50.00 246,173.53

Check 08/25/2011 38777 Michael Grant -50.00 246,123.53

Check 08/25/2011 38778 Marty Sitzmann Volunteer -200.00 245,923.53

Check 08/25/2011 38779 Jessica Ross Volunteer -300.00 245,623.53

Check 08/25/2011 38780 Nathanial Smith Volunteer -200.00 245,423.53

Check 08/25/2011 38781 Joshua Greer -300.00 245,123.53

Check 08/25/2011 38782 Bobby Nix  Volunteer -250.00 244,873.53

Check 08/25/2011 38783 Cassie Christopher Scorekeeper -32.00 244,841.53

Check 08/25/2011 38784 Charlie T. Davis -100.00 244,741.53

Deposit 08/25/2011 690.88 245,432.41

Deposit 08/25/2011 429.20 245,861.61

Check 08/25/2011 Draft Prosperity Bank -305.00 245,556.61

Bill Pmt -Check 08/26/2011 38785 A plus Garage Doors -1,500.00 244,056.61

Bill Pmt -Check 08/26/2011 38786 AD Starr -400.00 243,656.61

Bill Pmt -Check 08/26/2011 38787 AIRGAS -59.80 243,596.81

Bill Pmt -Check 08/26/2011 38788 Allied Waste Services -1,377.45 242,219.36

Bill Pmt -Check 08/26/2011 38789 Aramark Uniform Services -693.69 241,525.67

Bill Pmt -Check 08/26/2011 38790 B&J Storage -94.00 241,431.67

Bill Pmt -Check 08/26/2011 38791 Borders & Long Oil, Inc. -6,999.12 234,432.55

Bill Pmt -Check 08/26/2011 38792 Bradberry Graphics -1,000.00 233,432.55

Bill Pmt -Check 08/26/2011 38793 CVC -1,356.38 232,076.17

Bill Pmt -Check 08/26/2011 38794 Day Tire -350.00 231,726.17

Bill Pmt -Check 08/26/2011 38795 East Cedar Creek FWSD -172.29 231,553.88

Bill Pmt -Check 08/26/2011 38796 East Texas Medical Center -516.00 231,037.88

Bill Pmt -Check 08/26/2011 38797 Eckerman, Christy -73.30 230,964.58

Bill Pmt -Check 08/26/2011 38798 Fortenberry Pipe and Steel Co. -85.00 230,879.58

Bill Pmt -Check 08/26/2011 38799 Gary Burton Engineering, Inc -7,293.87 223,585.71

Bill Pmt -Check 08/26/2011 38800 Groom & Sons' Hardware -8.29 223,577.42

Bill Pmt -Check 08/26/2011 38801 Gun Barrel Computers -75.00 223,502.42

Bill Pmt -Check 08/26/2011 38802 Henderson County Treasurer -100.00 223,402.42

Bill Pmt -Check 08/26/2011 38803 J & L Printing -190.00 223,212.42

Bill Pmt -Check 08/26/2011 38804 JC's Tire Service -87.67 223,124.75

Bill Pmt -Check 08/26/2011 38805 Kwik Kar Oil, Lube & Wash -237.95 222,886.80

Bill Pmt -Check 08/26/2011 38806 Lakeside Collision -162.00 222,724.80

 Page 73 of 80



 City of Gun Barrel City

 General Fund Check Register
 As of September 30, 2011

Bill Pmt -Check 08/26/2011 38807 Log Cabin Court -264.00 222,460.80

Bill Pmt -Check 08/26/2011 38808 Lowe's -15.60 222,445.20

Bill Pmt -Check 08/26/2011 38809 Mark's Plumbing Parts -17.99 222,427.21

Bill Pmt -Check 08/26/2011 38810 McKamie Krueger, LLP -7,471.37 214,955.84

Bill Pmt -Check 08/26/2011 38811 National Supply Co. Inc -7.14 214,948.70

Bill Pmt -Check 08/26/2011 38812 North Richland Hills PD -262.00 214,686.70

Bill Pmt -Check 08/26/2011 38813 O'Reiley's -32.27 214,654.43

Bill Pmt -Check 08/26/2011 38814 Paul Hightower -622.00 214,032.43

Bill Pmt -Check 08/26/2011 38815 Payne Springs Municipal Court -1,191.00 212,841.43

Bill Pmt -Check 08/26/2011 38816 Pitney Bowes Inc. -519.99 212,321.44

Bill Pmt -Check 08/26/2011 38817 Quill Corporation -580.77 211,740.67

Bill Pmt -Check 08/26/2011 38818 RK Hall Construction -1,960.00 209,780.67

Bill Pmt -Check 08/26/2011 38819 Secretary of State of Texas -8.00 209,772.67

Bill Pmt -Check 08/26/2011 38820 Skip Newsom -256.00 209,516.67

Bill Pmt -Check 08/26/2011 38821 Southwest Stitches -15.00 209,501.67

Bill Pmt -Check 08/26/2011 38822 Sparkletts and Sierra Springs -94.25 209,407.42

Bill Pmt -Check 08/26/2011 38823 Sports Field Solutions -440.80 208,966.62

Bill Pmt -Check 08/26/2011 38824 Sprint PCS -652.23 208,314.39

Bill Pmt -Check 08/26/2011 38825 State Firemen's and Fire Marshal's Assoc. -40.00 208,274.39

Bill Pmt -Check 08/26/2011 38826 Tip Top Auto -24.95 208,249.44

Bill Pmt -Check 08/26/2011 38827 TXU Electric -4,708.33 203,541.11

Deposit 08/26/2011 678.64 204,219.75

Deposit 08/26/2011 25.75 204,245.50

Deposit 08/26/2011 915.00 205,160.50

Bill Pmt -Check 08/29/2011 38878 Day Tire -779.63 204,380.87

Deposit 08/29/2011 242.20 204,623.07

Deposit 08/29/2011 1,623.10 206,246.17

Liability Check 08/30/2011 Draft Internal Revenue Service -13,494.63 192,751.54

Deposit 08/30/2011 200.44 192,951.98

Deposit 08/30/2011 220.62 193,172.60

Deposit 08/30/2011 1,056.90 194,229.50

Deposit 08/30/2011 500.00 194,729.50

Deposit 08/31/2011 426.00 195,155.50

Deposit 08/31/2011 394.20 195,549.70

Deposit 08/31/2011 107.58 195,657.28

Deposit 09/01/2011 436.44 196,093.72

Deposit 09/01/2011 405.50 196,499.22

Deposit 09/02/2011 153.00 196,652.22

Deposit 09/02/2011 809.10 197,461.32

Deposit 09/02/2011 519.00 197,980.32

Check 09/02/2011 Draft ETS -48.50 197,931.82

Deposit 09/06/2011 264.00 198,195.82

Deposit 09/06/2011 623.15 198,818.97

Deposit 09/06/2011 1,208.90 200,027.87

Deposit 09/07/2011 530.44 200,558.31

Deposit 09/07/2011 2,457.47 203,015.78
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Deposit 09/07/2011 59.00 203,074.78

Paycheck 09/08/2011 38828 -444.89 202,629.89

Paycheck 09/08/2011 38829 -1,031.25 201,598.64

Paycheck 09/08/2011 38830 -898.64 200,700.00

Paycheck 09/08/2011 38831 -590.07 200,109.93

Paycheck 09/08/2011 38832 -983.03 199,126.90

Paycheck 09/08/2011 38833 -909.28 198,217.62

Paycheck 09/08/2011 38834 -2,729.34 195,488.28

Paycheck 09/08/2011 38835 -877.57 194,610.71

Paycheck 09/08/2011 38836 -909.76 193,700.95

Paycheck 09/08/2011 38837 -1,217.89 192,483.06

Paycheck 09/08/2011 38838 -1,141.64 191,341.42

Paycheck 09/08/2011 38839 -994.29 190,347.13

Paycheck 09/08/2011 38840 -707.88 189,639.25

Paycheck 09/08/2011 38841 -1,025.90 188,613.35

Paycheck 09/08/2011 38842 -1,354.22 187,259.13

Paycheck 09/08/2011 38843 -1,091.28 186,167.85

Paycheck 09/08/2011 38844 -1,110.99 185,056.86

Paycheck 09/08/2011 38845 -911.06 184,145.80

Paycheck 09/08/2011 38847 -1,193.40 182,952.40

Paycheck 09/08/2011 38848 -963.59 181,988.81

Paycheck 09/08/2011 38849 -1,033.86 180,954.95

Paycheck 09/08/2011 38850 -822.09 180,132.86

Paycheck 09/08/2011 38851 -1,396.96 178,735.90

Paycheck 09/08/2011 38852 -673.62 178,062.28

Paycheck 09/08/2011 38853 -764.77 177,297.51

Paycheck 09/08/2011 38854 -1,086.22 176,211.29

Paycheck 09/08/2011 38855 -795.08 175,416.21

Paycheck 09/08/2011 38856 -702.95 174,713.26

Paycheck 09/08/2011 38857 -1,146.12 173,567.14

Paycheck 09/08/2011 38858 -573.48 172,993.66

Paycheck 09/08/2011 38859 -969.43 172,024.23

Paycheck 09/08/2011 38860 -752.66 171,271.57

Paycheck 09/08/2011 38861 -1,448.93 169,822.64

Paycheck 09/08/2011 38862 -196.54 169,626.10

Paycheck 09/08/2011 38863 -987.75 168,638.35

Paycheck 09/08/2011 38864 -446.02 168,192.33

Paycheck 09/08/2011 38865 -915.08 167,277.25

Paycheck 09/08/2011 38866 -744.88 166,532.37

Paycheck 09/08/2011 38868 -710.62 165,821.75

Paycheck 09/08/2011 38869 -997.38 164,824.37

Paycheck 09/08/2011 38870 -695.48 164,128.89

Paycheck 09/08/2011 38871 -543.71 163,585.18

Paycheck 09/08/2011 38872 -761.80 162,823.38

Paycheck 09/08/2011 38873 -1,208.69 161,614.69

Paycheck 09/08/2011 38874 -1,004.29 160,610.40
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Paycheck 09/08/2011 38875 -1,042.12 159,568.28

Paycheck 09/08/2011 38876 -746.27 158,822.01

Paycheck 09/08/2011 38877 -572.86 158,249.15

Paycheck 09/08/2011 38846 -1,103.61 157,145.54

Paycheck 09/08/2011 38867 -772.90 156,372.64

Liability Check 09/08/2011 38879 -131.70 156,240.94

Liability Check 09/08/2011 38880 -225.23 156,015.71

Liability Check 09/08/2011 38881 -320.47 155,695.24

Liability Check 09/08/2011 38882 -146.89 155,548.35

Liability Check 09/08/2011 38883 Vought Heritage Federal Credit Union -1,048.00 154,500.35

Check 09/08/2011 38884 Jessica Ross Volunteer -300.00 154,200.35

Check 09/08/2011 38885 Joshua Greer -250.00 153,950.35

Check 09/08/2011 38886 John Bennett -150.00 153,800.35

Check 09/08/2011 38887 Ethan Dix Volunteer -200.00 153,600.35

Check 09/08/2011 38888 Marty Sitzmann Volunteer -200.00 153,400.35

Check 09/08/2011 38889 Michael Grant -100.00 153,300.35

Check 09/08/2011 38890 Stanley Kozloff Umpire -60.00 153,240.35

Check 09/08/2011 38891 Scotty Brown Umpire -120.00 153,120.35

Check 09/08/2011 38892 Jean Brown Scorekeeper -64.00 153,056.35

Check 09/08/2011 38893 Todd Gilleland -120.00 152,936.35

Check 09/08/2011 38894 Charlie T. Davis -160.00 152,776.35

Check 09/08/2011 38895 Cassie Christopher Scorekeeper -64.00 152,712.35

Check 09/08/2011 38896 Nathanial Smith Volunteer -250.00 152,462.35

Deposit 09/08/2011 1,498.00 153,960.35

Deposit 09/08/2011 568.00 154,528.35

Deposit 09/09/2011 248,434.39 402,962.74

Check 09/09/2011 38898 Gun Barrel Economic Development Corp. -31,054.30 371,908.44

Deposit 09/09/2011 294.44 372,202.88

Deposit 09/09/2011 345.00 372,547.88

Deposit 09/09/2011 421.07 372,968.95

Deposit 09/09/2011 22.87 372,991.82

Deposit 09/12/2011 279.68 373,271.50

Deposit 09/12/2011 189.52 373,461.02

Deposit 09/12/2011 1,570.20 375,031.22

Deposit 09/13/2011 746.00 375,777.22

Deposit 09/13/2011 1,352.10 377,129.32

Liability Check 09/14/2011 Draft Internal Revenue Service -14,013.72 363,115.60

Check 09/14/2011 38897 The Library at Cedar Creek Lake -2,000.00 361,115.60

Deposit 09/14/2011 206.44 361,322.04

Deposit 09/14/2011 375.00 361,697.04

Bill Pmt -Check 09/15/2011 Draft Mastercard -1,817.93 359,879.11

Deposit 09/15/2011 1,416.30 361,295.41

Deposit 09/15/2011 761.00 362,056.41

Deposit 09/16/2011 107.44 362,163.85

Deposit 09/16/2011 1,212.10 363,375.95

Deposit 09/16/2011 0.20 363,376.15
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Deposit 09/19/2011 343.00 363,719.15

Deposit 09/19/2011 334.75 364,053.90

Deposit 09/19/2011 1,366.90 365,420.80

Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2011 38899 AIRGAS -59.80 365,361.00

Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2011 38900 American Legal Publishing Corp -158.00 365,203.00

Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2011 38901 Aramark Uniform Services -673.61 364,529.39

Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2011 38902 Billy O'Daniel -6.00 364,523.39

Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2011 38903 Borders & Long Oil, Inc. -5,915.80 358,607.59

Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2011 38904 Chili's Softball -25.00 358,582.59

Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2011 38905 CVC -1,366.59 357,216.00

Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2011 38906 David Oldham -6.00 357,210.00

Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2011 38907 Day Tire -381.23 356,828.77

Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2011 38908 Dixie Paper -114.86 356,713.91

Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2011 38909 East Cedar Creek FWSD -1,933.13 354,780.78

Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2011 38910 Federal Express -14.72 354,766.06

Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2011 38911 Fire Fighters' Relief and Retirement Fund -384.00 354,382.06

Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2011 38912 Gary Burton Engineering, Inc -1,348.06 353,034.00

Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2011 38913 Groom & Sons' Hardware -57.41 352,976.59

Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2011 38914 Gun Barrel Computers -207.99 352,768.60

Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2011 38915 Incode -1,771.72 350,996.88

Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2011 38916 Internal Revenue Service -543.33 350,453.55

Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2011 38917 J & L Printing -92.50 350,361.05

Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2011 38918 James Beyer -6.00 350,355.05

Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2011 38919 Jamye Perelli -6.00 350,349.05

Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2011 38920 JC's Tire Service -197.30 350,151.75

Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2011 38921 Joe Watt Auto -11,450.00 338,701.75

Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2011 38922 Joey Lindaman -41.81 338,659.94

Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2011 38923 Judy Castaneda -6.00 338,653.94

Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2011 38924 L.D. Evans -6.00 338,647.94

Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2011 38925 Lakeside Animal Clinic -100.50 338,547.44

Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2011 38926 Lee's Automotive -115.00 338,432.44

Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2011 38927 Lexis Nexis -143.03 338,289.41

Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2011 38928 Linda Furtick -6.00 338,283.41

Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2011 38929 Lowe's -441.76 337,841.65

Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2011 38930 Mabank, City of -159.95 337,681.70

Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2011 38931 McKamie Krueger, LLP -3,897.80 333,783.90

Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2011 38932 Mike Rodgers -275.00 333,508.90

Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2011 38933 Minolta Corp. -492.00 333,016.90

Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2011 38934 O'Reiley's -112.39 332,904.51

Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2011 38935 Orkin - Tyler, Tx -219.62 332,684.89

Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2011 38936 Pitney Bowes Inc. -297.00 332,387.89

Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2011 38937 Plumbing Continuing Education -85.00 332,302.89

Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2011 38938 Quill Corporation -226.30 332,076.59

Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2011 38939 Ronald Shope -6.00 332,070.59

Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2011 38940 S&W Automotive -291.92 331,778.67

Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2011 38941 The Monitor/Lake Area Leader -121.60 331,657.07
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Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2011 38942 TMCEC 0.00 331,657.07

Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2011 38943 WALMART COMMUNITY BRC -1,149.08 330,507.99

Deposit 09/20/2011 67.00 330,574.99

Deposit 09/20/2011 544.00 331,118.99

Liability Check 09/21/2011 38944 AFLAC -2,540.74 328,578.25

Liability Check 09/21/2011 38945 Colonial Life & Accident Insurance -575.64 328,002.61

Liability Check 09/21/2011 38946 Texas Municipal Police Assoc -420.00 327,582.61

Liability Check 09/21/2011 38947 Texas Municipal Retirement System -11,989.94 315,592.67

Liability Check 09/21/2011 38948 TML - IEBP -25,125.88 290,466.79

Deposit 09/21/2011 53.00 290,519.79

Deposit 09/21/2011 1,572.90 292,092.69

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38949 -268.05 291,824.64

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38950 -248.05 291,576.59

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38951 -268.05 291,308.54

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38952 -509.10 290,799.44

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38953 -530.10 290,269.34

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38954 -248.05 290,021.29

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38955 -524.10 289,497.19

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38997 -1,208.71 288,288.48

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38956 -726.15 287,562.33

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38957 -248.05 287,314.28

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38958 -457.84 286,856.44

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38959 -1,031.25 285,825.19

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38960 -803.70 285,021.49

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38961 -590.08 284,431.41

Paycheck 09/22/2011 39002 -910.50 283,520.91

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38962 -909.28 282,611.63

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38963 -2,729.33 279,882.30

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38964 -877.57 279,004.73

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38965 -909.76 278,094.97

Paycheck 09/22/2011 39004 -1,175.45 276,919.52

Paycheck 09/22/2011 39003 -1,040.05 275,879.47

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38966 -940.64 274,938.83

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38967 -742.62 274,196.21

Paycheck 09/22/2011 39005 -936.40 273,259.81

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38968 -1,229.23 272,030.58

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38969 -1,004.78 271,025.80

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38970 -1,110.99 269,914.81

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38971 -834.07 269,080.74

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38972 -1,193.42 267,887.32

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38973 -973.21 266,914.11

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38974 -944.35 265,969.76

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38975 -747.60 265,222.16

Paycheck 09/22/2011 39006 -1,288.41 263,933.75

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38976 -673.61 263,260.14

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38977 -764.77 262,495.37
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Paycheck 09/22/2011 38978 -1,086.22 261,409.15

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38979 -795.09 260,614.06

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38980 -702.96 259,911.10

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38981 -1,051.10 258,860.00

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38982 -573.51 258,286.49

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38983 -969.42 257,317.07

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38984 -752.66 256,564.41

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38985 -1,448.92 255,115.49

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38986 -289.78 254,825.71

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38987 -987.74 253,837.97

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38988 -46.01 253,791.96

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38989 -850.12 252,941.84

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38990 -744.88 252,196.96

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38992 -710.62 251,486.34

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38993 -1,035.14 250,451.20

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38994 -695.47 249,755.73

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38995 -686.80 249,068.93

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38996 -691.30 248,377.63

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38998 -905.31 247,472.32

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38999 -946.09 246,526.23

Paycheck 09/22/2011 39000 -746.27 245,779.96

Paycheck 09/22/2011 39001 -594.91 245,185.05

Paycheck 09/22/2011 38991 -772.91 244,412.14

Paycheck 09/22/2011 39007 -603.12 243,809.02

Paycheck 09/22/2011 39008 -479.10 243,329.92

Paycheck 09/22/2011 39009 -704.15 242,625.77

Liability Check 09/22/2011 39010 -131.70 242,494.07

Liability Check 09/22/2011 39011 -225.23 242,268.84

Liability Check 09/22/2011 39012 -320.47 241,948.37

Liability Check 09/22/2011 39013 -146.89 241,801.48

Liability Check 09/22/2011 39014 Vought Heritage Federal Credit Union -1,573.00 240,228.48

Check 09/22/2011 39015 Charlie T. Davis -120.00 240,108.48

Check 09/22/2011 39016 Cassie Christopher Scorekeeper -64.00 240,044.48

Check 09/22/2011 39017 Jean Brown Scorekeeper -84.00 239,960.48

Check 09/22/2011 39018 Scotty Brown Umpire -160.00 239,800.48

Check 09/22/2011 39019 Todd Gilleland -120.00 239,680.48

Check 09/22/2011 39020 Stanley Kozloff Umpire -120.00 239,560.48

Check 09/22/2011 39021 Jessica Ross Volunteer -300.00 239,260.48

Check 09/22/2011 39022 Joshua Greer -350.00 238,910.48

Check 09/22/2011 39023 John Bennett -50.00 238,860.48

Check 09/22/2011 39024 Bobby Nix  Volunteer -100.00 238,760.48

Check 09/22/2011 39025 Marty Sitzmann Volunteer -200.00 238,560.48

Check 09/22/2011 39026 Michael Grant -100.00 238,460.48

Check 09/22/2011 39027 Ethan Dix Volunteer -100.00 238,360.48

Check 09/22/2011 39028 Nathanial Smith Volunteer 0.00 238,360.48

Check 09/22/2011 39029 Nathanial Smith Volunteer -300.00 238,060.48
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Deposit 09/22/2011 109.00 238,169.48

Deposit 09/22/2011 305.91 238,475.39

Deposit 09/22/2011 114.00 238,589.39

Deposit 09/23/2011 85.88 238,675.27

Deposit 09/23/2011 711.00 239,386.27

Deposit 09/23/2011 228.66 239,614.93

Deposit 09/26/2011 339.32 239,954.25

Deposit 09/26/2011 1,043.00 240,997.25

Liability Check 09/27/2011 Draft Internal Revenue Service -14,658.00 226,339.25

Deposit 09/27/2011 366.81 226,706.06

Deposit 09/27/2011 1,422.10 228,128.16

Check 09/27/2011 Draft Prosperity Bank -25.00 228,103.16

Deposit 09/28/2011 581.00 228,684.16

Deposit 09/28/2011 760.00 229,444.16

Deposit 09/28/2011 619.13 230,063.29

Deposit 09/29/2011 3,306.03 233,369.32

Deposit 09/29/2011 210.00 233,579.32

Deposit 09/29/2011 5.15 233,584.47

Deposit 09/30/2011 531.84 234,116.31

Deposit 09/30/2011 1,030.00 235,146.31

Deposit 09/30/2011 182.82 235,329.13

Deposit 09/30/2011 121.53 235,450.66

Total 1030 · Cash in Bank-General Fund -239,724.22 235,450.66

TOTAL -239,724.22 235,450.66
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